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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HILL    BONUS_TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Yen              M2024         1/58     3:50.41    11:22.05    5:57       55:27
2     John Litzenberg III    M4549        1/193     3:43.67    11:37.01    6:00       55:48
3     Thomas Decombe         M3034        1/281     4:01.61    12:06.07    6:04       56:33
4     Anthony Mangonon       M3034        2/281     3:50.83    11:58.05    6:11       57:29
5     Evan Breitsch          M2529        1/245     4:03.14    12:07.08    6:20       58:56
6     Gabriel Sinkin         M3034        3/281     3:59.55    11:59.01    6:21       59:06
7     Joel Oxman             M4044        1/176     3:58.78    11:59.04    6:22       59:14
8     Adam Lee               M3034        4/281     4:03.77    12:15.06    6:24       59:37
9     Brendan Darrow         M3034        5/281     4:14.04    12:29.05    6:25       59:44
10    John Bowen             M2529        2/245     3:51.42    12:07.04    6:25       59:45
11    Yueh-En Chen           M3034        6/281     3:48.02    12:15.03    6:28     1:00:12
12    Fidel Leon Diaz        M2024         2/58     3:49.33    11:52.08    6:28     1:00:17
13    Chris Wilber           M3539        1/271     3:57.07    12:35.07    6:32     1:00:50
14    Christopher Guerrero   M3034        7/281     4:08.20    12:48.05    6:33     1:00:56
15    Henri Patricio         M3034        8/281     4:23.41    12:35.05    6:36     1:01:22
16    Nick Hammer            M3539        2/271     4:12.33    12:37.07    6:37     1:01:39
17    Jack Eisele            M1619         1/31     4:06.05    12:09.06    6:39     1:01:57
18    Maksym Onufriienko     M3034        9/281     4:10.13    13:04.01    6:42     1:02:25
19    Julius Seniauskas      M3539        3/271     4:12.66    12:52.07    6:42     1:02:27
20    Joseph Huang           M3034       10/281     4:08.65       13:24    6:43     1:02:34
21    Ryan Kaveh             M2024         3/58     4:09.25    13:07.08    6:44     1:02:44
22    Roberto I Perez        M2529        3/245     4:15.82    13:06.05    6:47     1:03:07
23    John Meissner          M3539        4/271     4:07.03    14:25.09    6:47     1:03:14
24    James Rose             M2529        4/245     4:13.98    12:16.02    6:49     1:03:24
25    Douglas Van Slyke      M4044        2/176     4:20.83    13:51.08    6:49     1:03:32
26    Matt Watts             M3539        5/271     4:11.33    13:36.04    6:51     1:03:51
27    Ryan Kaelin            M4549        2/193     4:07.90       13:22    6:53     1:04:03
28    Raul Gonzalez          M2529        5/245     4:29.37    13:04.02    6:54     1:04:11
29    Jan Vlachy             M3034       11/281     4:16.74    13:23.04    6:56     1:04:35
30    Reilly Cannon          M1619         2/31     4:13.16    12:48.07    6:57     1:04:38
31    Scottie Biddle         M2529        6/245     4:21.26    13:56.07    6:59     1:05:02
32    Adrian Eash            M4044        3/176     4:09.07    12:51.03    7:00     1:05:07
33    James Shirley          M2529        7/245     4:27.59    13:01.04    7:00     1:05:11
34    Zach Odenheimer        M2529        8/245     4:25.53    12:26.04    7:00     1:05:14
35    Andrew Jensen          M3539        6/271     4:30.12    13:01.06    7:02     1:05:27
36    Daniel Espinel         M2529        9/245     4:35.93    13:59.02    7:03     1:05:37
37    Brian Hill             M5054        1/144     4:46.11    13:56.05    7:03     1:05:42
38    Amos Elliston          M4044        4/176     4:22.16    13:31.03    7:04     1:05:45
39    Mitchell Deacon        M3034       12/281     4:18.29    13:29.02    7:04     1:05:46
40    Eric Melendez          M2529       10/245     4:19.54    12:57.07    7:04     1:05:46
41    Noah Tuller            M2529       11/245     4:38.76    12:48.09    7:06     1:06:03
42    Michael Mugmon         M4044        5/176     4:23.84    13:50.09    7:06     1:06:07
43    Solomon Leung          M2529       12/245     4:06.49    13:26.07    7:06     1:06:10
44    Jeff Trost             M3539        7/271     4:04.22       13:10    7:07     1:06:19
45    Jen Vucinich           F2529        1/222     4:35.92    13:33.06    7:09     1:06:35
46    Justine Washington     F3034        1/257     4:19.56    13:49.05    7:10     1:06:44
47    Andreas Hofmann        M3034       13/281     4:27.61    13:28.06    7:12     1:07:07
48    Jason Woodruff         M1619         3/31     3:58.57    13:19.09    7:13     1:07:07
49    Samuel Thorpe          M2529       13/245     4:28.20    14:08.03    7:13     1:07:08
50    Alex Martinez          M1619         4/31     3:58.42    13:20.03    7:13     1:07:08
51    Anthony Tsang          M1619         5/31     3:58.02    13:20.03    7:13     1:07:08
52    Amy Wachler            F3034        2/257     4:13.36    14:02.08    7:13     1:07:13
53    Parker Wood            M2529       14/245     4:37.32    13:47.09    7:13     1:07:15
54    Michael Johnston Jr.   M4044        6/176     4:37.34    13:30.08    7:14     1:07:17
55    Michael Escasa         M2529       15/245     4:23.53    13:17.03    7:14     1:07:24
56    Brian Barbato          M3539        8/271     4:15.61    13:41.02    7:15     1:07:31
57    Christopher Desana     M3539        9/271     4:05.05    13:30.01    7:15     1:07:35
58    Jason Buckner          M3539       10/271     4:28.26    14:04.01    7:16     1:07:36
59    Stephanie Carslake     F3539        1/240     4:53.37    13:41.05    7:16     1:07:44
60    Aaron Marshall         M1215         1/20     4:30.03    14:36.07    7:18     1:07:55
61    David Meixelsperger    M5559        1/111     4:41.71    13:45.07    7:18     1:07:59
62    Reisel Berger          F3034        3/257     4:35.70    13:57.05    7:19     1:08:03
63    Devin Rowe             M1619         6/31     4:19.74    12:41.08    7:21     1:08:28
64    Daniela Moreno         F2529        2/222     4:46.84    13:50.07    7:21     1:08:29
65    Stephen Meckler        M2529       16/245     4:35.18    14:17.01    7:22     1:08:33
66    Benjamin Ting          M1619         7/31     4:19.53    12:48.08    7:22     1:08:34
67    Unknown Runner         M             1/34     4:29.66    14:20.02    7:23     1:08:43
68    Jackie Hartwick        F5054        1/138     4:41.50    14:21.09    7:23     1:08:45
69    Si Wong                M2529       17/245     4:32.92    14:28.08    7:23     1:08:49
70    Bill Wu                M3034       14/281     5:51.73    18:44.02    7:24     1:08:52
71    Christian Areas        M3539       11/271     4:29.75    13:33.08    7:24     1:08:54
72    Mason Fischer          M3034       15/281     4:27.88    14:38.09    7:24     1:08:56
73    Brittany Pattee        F2529        3/222     4:40.64    13:42.09    7:24     1:08:57
74    Fabio Campos           M3539       12/271     4:38.99    14:27.01    7:26     1:09:09
75    Daniel Marquardt       M2529       18/245     4:31.91    13:50.09    7:26     1:09:11
76    Dan Nguyen             M3034       16/281     4:50.44       14:14    7:26     1:09:12
77    Chad Christiansen      M3034       17/281     4:27.27    13:33.06    7:26     1:09:17
78    Kareem Aly             M2529       19/245     4:41.09    13:34.03    7:27     1:09:18
79    Ian Klassen            M4549        3/193     4:23.39    14:28.08    7:27     1:09:19
80    Rosaura Tennant        F5559         1/76     4:50.29       14:14    7:27     1:09:24
81    Adam Nacario           M2529       20/245     4:57.03    14:23.07    7:28     1:09:32
82    Ed Simpson             M4044        7/176     4:42.51    14:09.07    7:28     1:09:34
83    Sean Ehland            M3034       18/281     4:25.87    13:42.05    7:29     1:09:40
84    Ronald Poggi           M5054        2/144     4:59.86       13:57    7:30     1:09:54
85    Warren Frost           M4044        8/176     4:46.80       14:00    7:31     1:09:55
86    Jeff Borghino          M4044        9/176     4:37.87    14:35.08    7:32     1:10:07
87    Michael Gallagher      M3539       13/271     5:18.51     9:04.01    7:32     1:10:07
88    Dan Tyler              M3539       14/271     4:25.38    14:26.02    7:32     1:10:07
89    Paul McGann            M3539       15/271        4:51    13:25.03    7:32     1:10:09
90    Matt Emmert            M2529       21/245     4:18.70    14:51.06    7:32     1:10:10
91    Jordan Lim             M1215         2/20     4:21.12    13:44.07    7:33     1:10:15
92    Paul Petrequin         M3034       19/281     4:51.93    14:23.01    7:34     1:10:23
93    Robert Gibson          M2529       22/245     4:55.06    14:06.09    7:34     1:10:23
94    Paul Borsuk            M3034       20/281     4:50.71    13:24.07    7:34     1:10:29
95    Dave Pannepacker       M2529       23/245     4:54.21    15:04.06    7:34     1:10:30
96    Dv Henkel-Wallace      M5054        3/144     4:45.97    14:48.03    7:35     1:10:38
97    Chris Woolsey          M3034       21/281     4:25.34    13:34.08    7:35     1:10:39
98    Jenna Chan             F3034        4/257     4:52.33    14:24.01    7:35     1:10:39
99    Vergil King III        M3539       16/271     4:52.48    13:30.01    7:36     1:10:43
100   Kerry Xing             M2529       24/245     4:30.04    14:22.03    7:36     1:10:46
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101   Sam Goldman            M3539       17/271     4:27.94    14:03.07    7:36     1:10:46
102   Adetunji Elegbede      M3034       22/281     4:26.60       14:01    7:36     1:10:47
103   Matthew Cox            M4044       10/176     4:36.43    16:02.02    7:36     1:10:48
104   Benjamin Farkas        M3034       23/281     4:28.37    14:27.02    7:36     1:10:49
105   Jonathan Kepko         M3539       18/271     4:38.15    14:13.09    7:37     1:10:52
106   Kelsey Mullen          F2529        4/222     4:50.59    14:41.06    7:38     1:11:08
107   Steven Brown           M5054        4/144     4:43.08    14:26.01    7:39     1:11:14
108   Ramakrishna Gottipati  M3539       19/271     4:46.90    14:39.02    7:39     1:11:19
109   Michael Finkler        M3539       20/271     5:00.83       14:47    7:40     1:11:21
110   Nico Beardslee         M3034       24/281     4:43.94    14:42.04    7:40     1:11:24
111   Joshua Kaan            M3539       21/271     4:38.24    14:48.02    7:40     1:11:27
112   Ava Decker             F2024         1/75     4:39.42    14:14.04    7:41     1:11:29
113   Robert Tinkler         M5559        2/111     4:59.84    14:49.03    7:41     1:11:31
114   Peter Zaal             M3539       22/271     4:46.72    14:45.08    7:41     1:11:32
115   Caroline Looney        F4044        1/188     4:48.80       15:29    7:41     1:11:37
116   Erik Pearson           M4044       11/176     4:36.57    14:08.05    7:42     1:11:39
117   Michael Reitmann       M5559        3/111     5:08.70    15:31.07    7:42     1:11:42
118   Daniel Bodie           M3539       23/271     4:50.65    14:55.08    7:45     1:12:07
119   Olivia Brackett        F2024         2/75     4:41.98    13:43.03    7:45     1:12:09
120   Michael Dasalla        M4549        4/193     4:59.51    14:19.02    7:45     1:12:11
121   Stephan Dietrich       M3539       24/271     5:02.71    14:12.04    7:45     1:12:14
122   Sean Henderson         M3034       25/281     4:40.10    15:05.09    7:46     1:12:19
123   Chance Hall            M2024         4/58     4:54.55    14:01.06    7:46     1:12:23
124   Nicole McAndrew        F2529        5/222     4:39.88    14:43.03    7:47     1:12:31
125   Kyle Dewaal            M3034       26/281                 2:32.04    7:47     1:12:33
126   Mark Ross              M6064         1/55     4:54.59    14:27.01    7:48     1:12:33
127   Steven Killmer         M4549        5/193     4:32.12    14:49.06    7:48     1:12:35
128   Juhyung Lee            M3034       27/281     4:30.34    14:09.03    7:48     1:12:36
129   Christopher Grim       M5054        5/144     4:59.74    14:43.09    7:48     1:12:39
130   Dennis Yee             M4549        6/193     4:43.44    15:39.03    7:48     1:12:41
131   George Rehmet          M5054        6/144     5:21.62    14:59.02    7:48     1:12:41
132   Barrett White          F2529        6/222     4:42.35    14:27.08    7:48     1:12:42
133   Patricia Navarro       F3539        2/240     6:15.36     8:28.06    7:48     1:12:42
134   Jeffrey Tomaszewski    M3539       25/271     4:51.06       14:22    7:49     1:12:44
135   Rich Hartwick          M5559        4/111     5:01.10    15:06.01    7:49     1:12:45
136   Jerry Herrera          M3034       28/281     4:42.54    15:16.07    7:49     1:12:47
137   Virgilija Tali         F3539        3/240     4:42.33    15:27.09    7:49     1:12:47
138   Cole Larned            M3034       29/281     4:57.32    14:27.07    7:49     1:12:47
139   Bryan Fong             M5054        7/144     4:33.40    14:43.02    7:49     1:12:48
140   James Schappelle       M4549        7/193     4:42.54    14:46.07    7:50     1:12:53
141   Danielle Derr          F2529        7/222     4:41.37    15:02.04    7:50     1:12:57
142   Gianfranco Rabaroza    M3539       26/271     4:38.71    14:33.01    7:50     1:12:59
143   Christopher Pohl       M6569         1/29     4:51.79       14:47    7:50     1:13:00
144   James Hsu              M2529       25/245     4:57.25    15:35.06    7:51     1:13:02
145   Dashan Craft           M2529       26/245     4:48.10    13:53.07    7:51     1:13:02
146   Scott Cohen            M3539       27/271     4:53.54       14:31    7:51     1:13:04
147   Alex Laverty           M3034       30/281     4:49.24    15:25.08    7:51     1:13:06
148   Alfonso Brigham        M3539       28/271     4:43.62    14:33.07    7:51     1:13:10
149   Andrew Stevenson       M4549        8/193     4:47.55       14:30    7:52     1:13:16
150   Michael Thoeresz       M3539       29/271     4:37.03    14:42.05    7:52     1:13:18
151   Sean Liu               M2529       27/245     4:48.08    15:52.07    7:52     1:13:18
152   Michael Manke          M3034       31/281     4:55.88       15:08    7:53     1:13:22
153   Mark Conroy            M5559        5/111     4:34.99    14:13.06    7:53     1:13:22
154   Whitney Johnson        F2024         3/75     4:53.83    14:40.04    7:53     1:13:22
155   Joao Vitor Terra       M1619         8/31     7:53.58     1:50.02    7:53     1:13:25
156   Nicholas Keats         M2529       28/245     5:07.29    15:47.05    7:53     1:13:25
157   Scott Olenski          M4549        9/193     4:40.97    14:54.01    7:53     1:13:27
158   Michael Garcia         M3539       30/271     4:56.83    14:05.09    7:53     1:13:29
159   Ting-Kuan Wu           M2529       29/245     4:44.17    14:57.04    7:54     1:13:30
160   Gary Deacon            M5559        6/111     5:08.20    14:59.06    7:54     1:13:33
161   Douglas Mead           M3034       32/281     5:39.30    14:35.06    7:54     1:13:34
162   Otto Gaytan            M4549       10/193     4:47.84    15:10.02    7:54     1:13:36
163   Henry Magalong         M3539       31/271     5:31.76       14:56    7:55     1:13:39
164   Angie Hart             F5054        2/138     4:55.12    14:30.08    7:55     1:13:42
165   Raymond Lam            M3034       33/281     4:50.71    15:53.01    7:55     1:13:42
166   Scott Pietka           M3539       32/271     5:02.32    15:42.06    7:55     1:13:43
167   David Spector          M3539       33/271     5:02.44    15:22.03    7:56     1:13:52
168   Robert Beckmann        M3034       34/281     4:41.36    14:03.07    7:56     1:13:54
169   Martin Kuhn            M2024         5/58     5:01.40       15:34    7:57     1:13:58
170   Benjamin Aldridge      M2529       30/245     4:31.95    14:31.04    7:57     1:14:00
171   Hahnming Lee           M3034       35/281     4:38.91    15:06.05    7:57     1:14:05
172   Susanna Constantino    F4549        1/163     4:57.76    15:32.01    7:57     1:14:06
173   Christina Hari         F3539        4/240     4:58.40       15:14    7:58     1:14:09
174   Kim Larsen             M4044       12/176     5:02.14    15:40.02    7:58     1:14:10
175   Jacob Weniz            M2024         6/58     4:58.28    14:57.02    7:58     1:14:11
176   Andrew Graham          M3034       36/281     4:37.42    15:45.05    7:58     1:14:12
177   Thomas Huebner         M3539       34/271     4:50.04    14:23.01    7:58     1:14:13
178   Mario Granata          M3034       37/281     4:41.91    14:59.08    7:59     1:14:18
179   Pete Sharpe            M5559        7/111     4:44.01    14:55.01    7:59     1:14:20
180   Ryan Herring           M3539       35/271     5:13.52    14:58.02    8:00     1:14:26
181   Aude Hofleitner        F3034        5/257     5:13.81    14:58.06    8:00     1:14:26
182   Jose Robles            M3034       38/281     4:45.11    14:52.07    8:00     1:14:29
183   Paul Diflo             M5559        8/111     4:54.20    15:17.09    8:00     1:14:29
184   Griffen Kapulica       M2024         7/58     4:52.82    15:26.03    8:00     1:14:33
185   Tom McGrath            M6569         2/29     5:24.03    14:37.06    8:00     1:14:33
186   Erin Fan               F2529        8/222     4:49.06       14:42    8:01     1:14:34
187   Brendan Bohn           M2529       31/245     4:44.70    14:03.08    8:01     1:14:41
188   Bryan Wolf             M4549       11/193     4:59.16    14:47.02    8:01     1:14:43
189   Alex Marple            M3034       39/281     4:33.87    15:16.08    8:02     1:14:44
190   Rob Seed               M3034       40/281     5:13.44    14:54.05    8:02     1:14:45
191   Ellie Cole             F2529        9/222     5:12.71    14:54.06    8:02     1:14:46
192   Andrew Eller           M3034       41/281     5:09.60    16:03.07    8:02     1:14:50
193   Amanda Elliston        F4549        2/163     4:48.25    15:27.03    8:02     1:14:51
194   Chris Makarsky         M3539       36/271     4:53.90    13:36.07    8:03     1:15:01
195   John Kim               M4044       13/176     5:18.63    15:22.07    8:04     1:15:05
196   Susan Bonds            F5559         2/76     5:15.25    15:11.02    8:04     1:15:06
197   Jacob Manire           M3034       42/281     4:50.45    15:42.04    8:04     1:15:09
198   Rommel Ignao           M5054        8/144     5:07.42    15:32.02    8:04     1:15:09
199   Unknown Runner         M             2/34     5:07.52    15:02.01    8:05     1:15:13
200   Megan Gibney           F4044        2/188     5:09.92    15:02.09    8:05     1:15:14

Generated March 22, 2026 at 12:03 AM 2/32



Bay to Breakers - 2018 - Breakers Bonus - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HILL    BONUS_TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Tommy D'Antonio        M3034       43/281     4:47.79    15:19.02    8:05     1:15:15
202   James Chu              M4549       12/193     5:17.72    16:02.04    8:05     1:15:15
203   Sam Vang               M2529       32/245     5:01.80    15:10.05    8:05     1:15:17
204   Derek Sanders          M5054        9/144     5:02.05    15:09.08    8:05     1:15:18
205   Ryan Natividad         M2529       33/245     4:46.13       15:46    8:06     1:15:22
206   Richard Mallett        M6569         3/29     5:02.49    15:13.06    8:06     1:15:26
207   Rory Shivdasani        M3539       37/271     5:05.75    16:17.08    8:06     1:15:26
208   Zackary Simkover       M3034       44/281     4:35.36    15:08.08    8:06     1:15:30
209   Leana Lai              F3034        6/257     4:47.61    15:32.07    8:07     1:15:33
210   Richard Einsiedl       M4549       13/193     5:14.76    15:22.01    8:07     1:15:36
211   Max Rousselot          M5559        9/111     5:23.59       16:01    8:07     1:15:37
212   Mark Davis             M2529       34/245     4:52.31    11:39.04    8:08     1:15:41
213   Sara Mitchell          F2024         4/75     4:47.75    15:49.01    8:08     1:15:41
214   James Schiera          M2024         8/58     4:45.83    15:48.09    8:08     1:15:41
215   Ronald Pollick         M1619         9/31     4:54.01    16:04.02    8:08     1:15:46
216   Colin Kraczkowsky      M2529       35/245     5:00.68       14:29    8:08     1:15:46
217   Demian Salgado         M4549       14/193     6:41.37    15:05.02    8:08     1:15:48
218   Jeff Molfino           M4044       14/176     4:59.90       14:35    8:09     1:15:50
219   Josh Annin             M3034       45/281     4:59.87    15:20.01    8:09     1:15:56
220   Justin Tholen          M3539       38/271     4:47.79    15:40.01    8:09     1:15:56
221   Glen Oakley            M2529       36/245     4:55.68    15:15.08    8:09     1:15:56
222   Gary Dusek             M5559       10/111     5:08.36    15:15.02    8:10     1:16:01
223   Daniel Pu              M4044       15/176     5:01.06    16:07.01    8:10     1:16:02
224   Emily Slater           F3539        5/240     5:11.16    15:21.06    8:10     1:16:05
225   Babatunde Shekoni      M2529       37/245     5:03.38       14:50    8:11     1:16:10
226   El Carnero             M4044       16/176     3:43.26    15:04.08    8:11     1:16:11
227   Jack Poindexter        M4044       17/176     5:08.11    15:04.06    8:11     1:16:11
228   Jennifer Hillier       F3034        7/257     5:23.89       15:26    8:11     1:16:13
229   Michael Julian         M3539       39/271     4:47.68    15:32.03    8:11     1:16:14
230   Jimmy Ta               M3539       40/271     4:53.59    15:42.09    8:11     1:16:15
231   Sarah Pedersen         F4044        3/188     4:53.86    15:23.02    8:12     1:16:19
232   Cara Uribe             F3034        8/257     5:12.78    15:36.04    8:12     1:16:22
233   Paul Thomas            M3034       46/281     4:58.15    16:38.06    8:12     1:16:23
234   Liam Kelly             M2529       38/245     4:49.59    14:56.05    8:13     1:16:31
235   Sarah Bergen           F2529       10/222     5:04.49    16:10.08    8:14     1:16:39
236   Arjun Akkiraju         M1215         3/20     5:37.07        6:15    8:14     1:16:40
237   Joseph Andronaco       M4549       15/193     5:03.72    16:10.05    8:14     1:16:42
238   Brent Boersma          M4044       18/176                15:53.08    8:14     1:16:43
239   Joshua Langhorne       M3539       41/271     4:48.59    14:46.03    8:15     1:16:50
240   Ryan Baladad           M3539       42/271     5:11.22    15:59.02    8:16     1:17:02
241   Oleg Rocklin           M3539       43/271     5:42.72    15:55.04    8:16     1:17:03
242   Merri Pittman          F5054        3/138     5:12.42    15:30.09    8:17     1:17:06
243   Mark Wilson            M4044       19/176     5:04.12    15:07.03    8:17     1:17:08
244   Unknown Runner         M             3/34     5:05.04    15:07.04    8:17     1:17:09
245   Stephen Barnack        M3034       47/281     6:34.47     4:51.01    8:17     1:17:09
246   Elmer Guzman           M1619        10/31     5:18.87    16:50.05    8:17     1:17:11
247   Sung Choi              M4549       16/193     5:01.10    13:45.09    8:18     1:17:15
248   Greg Shaw              M4044       20/176     4:59.97    16:47.03    8:18     1:17:16
249   Shin Iwanaga           M3034       48/281     5:08.74    15:03.02    8:18     1:17:16
250   Jason Slieter          M3034       49/281     4:55.02    16:16.01    8:18     1:17:17
251   Daniel McKnight        M3034       50/281     5:04.25    16:47.04    8:18     1:17:18
252   Greg Ford              M3539       44/271     4:43.12    15:59.04    8:18     1:17:21
253   Alejandro Alvarez-Baut M2529       39/245     4:43.69    16:00.02    8:18     1:17:21
254   Michael Feldman        M3034       51/281     5:17.78    16:08.07    8:18     1:17:22
255   Gregg Webber           M5054       10/144     4:59.64    15:11.07    8:19     1:17:23
256   David Daigle           M5559       11/111     5:19.25    15:55.08    8:19     1:17:23
257   Sahil Deshpande        M2529       40/245     5:28.44    15:25.09    8:19     1:17:28
258   Lisa Beattie           F3034        9/257     5:06.51    15:28.07    8:19     1:17:29
259   Sam Dodge              M4044       21/176     5:06.14    15:52.05    8:19     1:17:30
260   Dominic Lombardo       M5054       11/144     5:25.43    16:01.09    8:19     1:17:31
261   Clint James Gerona     M3539       45/271     5:13.99    16:23.07    8:20     1:17:35
262   Mark Punzalan          M3539       46/271     5:23.22    15:44.01    8:20     1:17:36
263   Ryan Meidlinger        M1619        11/31     5:11.82    15:56.07    8:20     1:17:37
264   Brandon Gordon         M3034       52/281     5:24.59    16:17.03    8:20     1:17:38
265   Aaron Logan            M4044       22/176     5:49.46    17:08.05    8:20     1:17:40
266   Andy Szeto             M4549       17/193     4:27.82    17:09.06    8:20     1:17:41
267   Reinhard Schaffner     M4549       18/193     5:07.65    16:20.09    8:21     1:17:42
268   Harun Ron Evcimen      M4044       23/176     5:40.33    16:29.01    8:21     1:17:43
269   Dalan McNabola         M3539       47/271     5:10.51    15:04.01    8:21     1:17:46
270   Sandor Mandoki         M3034       53/281     5:07.28    15:25.01    8:21     1:17:46
271   Maranda Cimeno         F3034       10/257     4:55.53    15:20.03    8:22     1:17:51
272   Joey Schiller          M5054       12/144     5:13.52       15:33    8:22     1:17:53
273   Paul Rowlinson         M2529       41/245     5:10.66    14:44.04    8:22     1:17:55
274   Paul Anderson          M5559       12/111     5:39.79    15:54.09    8:22     1:17:55
275   Roisin Daly            F2529       11/222     5:06.18       15:33    8:22     1:17:56
276   Geordi Galang          M2529       42/245     5:09.31    15:35.04    8:22     1:17:56
277   Mia Talkovsky          F1619         1/13     5:02.66    15:05.01    8:23     1:18:01
278   Maggie Drew            F1619         2/13     5:02.56    15:05.03    8:23     1:18:02
279   Tiffany Olson          F4549        3/163     5:29.03    15:59.07    8:23     1:18:05
280   Brian Meidlinger       M5054       13/144     5:12.08    16:26.05    8:23     1:18:06
281   Aaron Hay              M2529       43/245     5:05.03    14:56.01    8:23     1:18:08
282   Erika Carmona          F3539        6/240     6:29.93     5:28.03    8:24     1:18:09
283   Matthew Berka          M2529       44/245     5:02.20       15:36    8:24     1:18:09
284   Stuart Lee             M3539       48/271     5:11.26    15:33.01    8:24     1:18:10
285   Jean-Paul Saliou       M5054       14/144     5:10.66       14:59    8:24     1:18:14
286   Joanne Babin           F5054        4/138     5:27.01    15:58.06    8:24     1:18:17
287   Moises Marchena        M3539       49/271     6:00.63    16:15.08    8:24     1:18:18
288   Ana De Give            F2024         5/75     5:14.53    15:16.04    8:25     1:18:18
289   Stan Chen              M4044       24/176     4:55.69    16:47.03    8:25     1:18:19
290   Patrick Delaney        M3034       54/281     5:05.54    14:58.09    8:25     1:18:24
291   Annmarie Stauffer      F2529       12/222     5:31.09    16:18.02    8:25     1:18:26
292   Richard Bowen          M5559       13/111     5:21.40    16:28.05    8:25     1:18:26
293   Alberto Puggelli       M3034       55/281     5:10.13    15:40.02    8:26     1:18:30
294   Marianne Plunder       F6064         1/51     6:52.33     3:04.07    8:26     1:18:30
295   Andrew Corpuz          M3539       50/271     5:06.70    15:55.01    8:26     1:18:30
296   Ryan Loney             M3034       56/281     4:20.45    16:17.02    8:26     1:18:31
297   Elizabeth Douglas      F3539        7/240     4:59.56    16:04.07    8:26     1:18:35
298   Fabrice Dellamea       M4044       25/176     5:11.46    15:19.05    8:26     1:18:35
299   Patrick Bloss          M2529       45/245     5:05.11    15:45.08    8:27     1:18:39
300   Chander Chawla         M5559       14/111     5:47.29    16:29.04    8:27     1:18:40
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301   Heidi Spector          F3539        8/240     5:08.26    16:19.08    8:27     1:18:42
302   Kristin Bagby          F3539        9/240     5:11.88    16:14.01    8:27     1:18:44
303   Brett Friedman         M2529       46/245     4:46.44    16:27.05    8:27     1:18:44
304   Art Ortega             M5054       15/144     5:16.92    15:46.06    8:27     1:18:44
305   Jaime Rodriguez        M5054       16/144     6:05.22    16:49.07    8:27     1:18:46
306   Kazukiyo Kumagai       M5054       17/144     4:59.91    16:10.08    8:28     1:18:53
307   Mike Sagara            M5559       15/111     5:07.72    16:30.09    8:29     1:18:56
308   Suzi Saunders          F5054        5/138     5:12.03    16:14.01    8:29     1:18:59
309   William Rodriguez      M4044       26/176     5:28.74    15:42.02    8:29     1:18:59
310   Pete Hitzeman          M3539       51/271     5:08.87    16:42.07    8:29     1:19:00
311   Alex Raya              M3034       57/281     5:26.97       16:02    8:29     1:19:03
312   Rich Sichel            M4549       19/193     5:07.92    16:09.08    8:30     1:19:07
313   Scott Amarant          M3539       52/271     4:59.82       16:11    8:30     1:19:08
314   Ryan Sun               M1619        12/31     5:35.78    15:09.04    8:30     1:19:09
315   Robert Schwartz        M4549       20/193     5:01.04    16:47.09    8:30     1:19:11
316   Anthony Lopez          M2529       47/245     4:59.69    15:40.08    8:30     1:19:11
317   Norman Ward            M6569         4/29     5:20.74    15:42.07    8:31     1:19:14
318   Martin Rogers          M3539       53/271     5:24.80       15:40    8:31     1:19:16
319   Andrew Wamugi          M3539       54/271     5:44.05    16:08.02    8:31     1:19:17
320   John Paiz              M4549       21/193     5:14.74    16:11.06    8:31     1:19:19
321   Marcial Lamera         M2024         9/58     5:17.30    15:33.03    8:31     1:19:20
322   Jennifer Dimaculangan  F3034       11/257     5:01.42    15:46.05    8:31     1:19:20
323   Nathaniel Blumer       M2529       48/245     5:11.56    16:56.04    8:32     1:19:24
324   Christian Conderman    M3539       55/271     5:04.41    16:13.01    8:32     1:19:26
325   Tracy Tran             F4044        4/188     5:23.01    16:07.07    8:32     1:19:27
326   Nacer Malof            M3539       56/271     6:00.20    17:18.08    8:32     1:19:27
327   David Epstein          M6064         2/55     5:30.97    16:07.09    8:32     1:19:27
328   Christopher Wiseman    M3034       58/281     5:12.91    17:08.06    8:32     1:19:28
329   Michael Crum           M5054       18/144     5:12.64       16:25    8:32     1:19:29
330   Matthew Rapa           M4044       27/176     5:10.95    15:40.09    8:32     1:19:30
331   Jeff Chancey           M5054       19/144     5:10.79    16:52.05    8:32     1:19:30
332   Phillip Kelloff        M5559       16/111     5:37.36    16:28.05    8:33     1:19:34
333   Tai-Jye Chen           M4549       22/193     5:36.88    16:25.08    8:33     1:19:35
334   Charles Taylor         M4549       23/193     5:37.21    16:26.02    8:33     1:19:35
335   Amilee Kelly-Hodge     F4549        4/163     5:21.86    16:10.06    8:33     1:19:37
336   Jeremiah Leggett       M3539       57/271     5:35.47    16:08.04    8:33     1:19:38
337   Stephen McClure        M3034       59/281        5:37    15:23.06    8:33     1:19:40
338   Roxanne McClure        F3539       10/240     5:37.48    15:23.07    8:33     1:19:40
339   Wil Sinclair           M4044       28/176     5:16.25    17:01.06    8:33     1:19:41
340   Abram Misiluti         M2024        10/58     5:20.46    16:52.02    8:34     1:19:43
341   William Schaffer       M2024        11/58     5:21.65    14:06.07    8:34     1:19:45
342   Leopoldo Rosales       M6064         3/55     5:43.82    16:07.07    8:34     1:19:45
343   Alexander Dejeu        M2024        12/58     5:08.58    15:41.04    8:34     1:19:47
344   Thomas Camplin         M3539       58/271     5:32.48       15:54    8:35     1:19:52
345   Yesica Jones           F3034       12/257     5:28.80    16:53.05    8:35     1:19:54
346   James Austin           M2024        13/58     5:34.08    16:49.03    8:35     1:19:55
347   Michael Ricker         M4044       29/176     5:09.60    16:26.08    8:35     1:19:56
348   Justin Appler          M3034       60/281     5:08.49       16:24    8:35     1:19:57
349   Rishabh Tandon         M3034       61/281     5:16.04    15:57.05    8:35     1:19:58
350   Isaac Gutierrez        M2529       49/245     5:26.85    16:37.09    8:36     1:20:01
351   Daniel Serna           M2529       50/245     4:56.33    16:22.03    8:36     1:20:02
352   Siamak Bagheri         M5559       17/111     5:33.13    16:03.08    8:36     1:20:03
353   David Miller           M3034       62/281     4:55.98    15:58.07    8:36     1:20:05
354   Britany Schaffer       F3034       13/257     5:35.12    16:07.04    8:36     1:20:06
355   Heather Benz           F4044        5/188     5:20.78    16:45.05    8:36     1:20:06
356   Christina Rodriguez    F3034       14/257     5:27.23    15:55.04    8:36     1:20:06
357   Marlena Del Hierro     F3034       15/257     5:10.32    16:15.06    8:36     1:20:08
358   Damien Lewke           M2529       51/245     5:09.40    15:19.07    8:36     1:20:09
359   Milagro Escobar        F2024         6/75     5:36.09    16:38.04    8:37     1:20:10
360   Emma Fulton            F3034       16/257     5:18.56    17:01.05    8:37     1:20:15
361   Chris Barcellos        M3539       59/271     5:05.08       17:09    8:38     1:20:21
362   Jane Freston           F4044        6/188     5:47.07    16:08.02    8:38     1:20:21
363   Ferdinand Comayas      M5054       20/144     4:50.21    16:54.05    8:38     1:20:25
364   Josh Villars           M2529       52/245     5:07.72    17:12.06    8:38     1:20:26
365   Scott Shapiro          M3539       60/271     5:09.06    15:44.01    8:39     1:20:31
366   Justin Shapiro         M3539       61/271     5:12.34       15:44    8:39     1:20:31
367   Ray Chu                M3539       62/271     5:33.51    15:44.03    8:39     1:20:32
368   Nicholas Chen          M3539       63/271     5:22.55    16:09.08    8:39     1:20:34
369   Casey Potter           M3034       63/281     5:15.52       16:21    8:39     1:20:38
370   Super Dan              M2529       53/245     5:37.91    16:52.09    8:40     1:20:39
371   Kali Zivitz            F4549        5/163     5:05.16    15:02.01    8:40     1:20:42
372   Gavin O'Reilly         M3539       64/271     4:36.73    16:26.07    8:40     1:20:43
373   James Rimbakusumo      M2529       54/245     5:02.19    16:54.05    8:40     1:20:46
374   Kurt Ahrens            M2529       55/245     5:35.23    15:30.01    8:41     1:20:52
375   Daniel Smith           M3539       65/271     5:56.46       16:42    8:41     1:20:53
376   Robert Rowe            M5054       21/144     5:29.17    16:32.06    8:41     1:20:53
377   Drew Judge             M3539       66/271     5:02.86    16:28.04    8:41     1:20:56
378   Joel Rizzo             M5054       22/144     5:42.94    17:50.02    8:42     1:21:05
379   Thomas Hahambis        M4044       30/176     4:59.57    16:40.08    8:43     1:21:06
380   Russell Camden         M1619        13/31     5:10.86    18:43.08    8:43     1:21:07
381   Jonathan Long          M3034       64/281     5:21.82    17:22.08    8:43     1:21:07
382   Shane Flanagan         M2529       56/245     5:10.48    15:27.08    8:43     1:21:10
383   Karla Robertson        F3034       17/257     5:14.68       15:34    8:43     1:21:12
384   Ziggy Tomcich          M4549       24/193     6:22.15    17:54.07    8:43     1:21:12
385   Richard Huang          M3539       67/271     5:31.29    16:13.05    8:43     1:21:14
386   Alvin Chiang           M3034       65/281     5:13.54    16:36.08    8:43     1:21:14
387   Mark Berdichevsky      M3539       68/271     5:21.96    16:08.03    8:44     1:21:16
388   Ian Morford            M2024        14/58     5:22.58    17:45.02    8:44     1:21:17
389   Will Raney             M3034       66/281     5:17.89    16:08.04    8:44     1:21:18
390   Andrew Sierocinski     M5559       18/111     5:36.51    16:31.04    8:44     1:21:21
391   Raghuveer Makala       M3539       69/271     5:47.24    17:01.05    8:45     1:21:26
392   Brian Durkin           M5559       19/111     5:29.16    16:26.04    8:45     1:21:27
393   Santosh Rau            M3539       70/271     4:52.09    15:59.02    8:45     1:21:30
394   Jeremy Faust           M4044       31/176     5:21.99    16:32.02    8:45     1:21:33
395   Steve Malkos           M4044       32/176     5:20.64       15:33    8:46     1:21:34
396   Ron Natividad          M5559       20/111     5:43.18    16:51.07    8:46     1:21:37
397   Wolfgang Muller        M3539       71/271     5:44.06    16:19.04    8:46     1:21:37
398   Alex Rice              M2529       57/245     5:05.38    16:25.03    8:46     1:21:39
399   Doug Martin            M6064         4/55     5:16.45    16:48.07    8:46     1:21:42
400   Ron Jordan             M3034       67/281     6:06.80    17:35.09    8:47     1:21:45
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401   Brent Thordarson       M5559       21/111     5:13.94       16:48    8:47     1:21:46
402   Peter Lai              M2024        15/58     5:27.24    16:36.09    8:48     1:21:53
403   Hurao Sanz             M2529       58/245     6:10.70    16:31.01    8:48     1:21:54
404   Kendrick Ching         M4549       25/193     5:04.52    17:19.05    8:48     1:21:58
405   Ilya Vinogradsky       M4044       33/176     5:47.74    17:15.03    8:48     1:22:01
406   Ryan Ruiz              M4044       34/176     5:22.98    16:16.02    8:49     1:22:03
407   Andrew Ettinger        M5054       23/144     5:47.79    16:49.06    8:49     1:22:03
408   Jeremy Williams        M3034       68/281     5:22.76    17:21.02    8:49     1:22:04
409   Eric Kearney           M4044       35/176     5:29.83    16:12.06    8:49     1:22:04
410   Andy Craig             M4044       36/176     5:10.42    15:25.05    8:49     1:22:05
411   Annalisa Loar          F4549        6/163     5:37.78    17:11.06    8:50     1:22:12
412   Henri Houdre           M2024        16/58     5:02.10    16:43.08    8:50     1:22:13
413   Marcos Voltolini       M3034       69/281     5:17.96    15:37.04    8:50     1:22:14
414   Alexander Vilderman    M5054       24/144     5:25.33    17:57.05    8:51     1:22:21
415   Nicole Tateosian       F4044        7/188     5:51.76    17:08.08    8:51     1:22:24
416   Chris Kovar            M3034       70/281     5:43.10    17:59.07    8:51     1:22:24
417   Anthony Chan           M2529       59/245        5:46    16:26.06    8:51     1:22:24
418   Robert Brackett        M3034       71/281     4:37.47    17:49.02    8:51     1:22:29
419   Matthew Wang           M1215         4/20     5:09.43    15:57.05    8:52     1:22:30
420   Lucia Kerr             F2529       13/222     5:34.08    17:07.01    8:52     1:22:35
421   Thomas Adler           M3034       72/281     5:22.18    17:03.09    8:53     1:22:41
422   Kevin Lyman            M2529       60/245     5:30.78    15:45.01    8:53     1:22:44
423   Shannon Lewis          F3034       18/257     5:26.18       16:07    8:53     1:22:44
424   Sridhar Krishnamurthy  M4549       26/193     5:38.03    18:35.08    8:53     1:22:47
425   Conor Cannon           M2024        17/58     5:48.41    16:53.06    8:54     1:22:49
426   Hoshang Varshney       M2529       61/245     5:32.61    16:33.04    8:54     1:22:50
427   Ben Caudle             M3539       72/271     5:37.62    17:53.08    8:54     1:22:51
428   Michael Salling        M5559       22/111     5:20.13    16:54.09    8:54     1:22:53
429   Alex Saim              M3539       73/271     5:36.08    16:41.09    8:54     1:22:57
430   Matthew Brown          M3539       74/271     5:33.22    16:01.02    8:55     1:22:58
431   Andrew Del Prete       M2529       62/245     5:37.87    16:22.06    8:55     1:23:02
432   Fabio Sanchez          M3539       75/271     5:31.45    16:43.07    8:55     1:23:03
433   Nick McIntosh          M3539       76/271     4:33.63    17:45.08    8:56     1:23:07
434   Anindya Mukherjee      M4044       37/176     5:46.41    15:49.06    8:56     1:23:07
435   Lyne-Marie Bouvet      F3034       19/257     5:27.33    16:54.04    8:56     1:23:08
436   Reilly Metzker         F2024         7/75     4:59.49    16:46.03    8:56     1:23:09
437   Christopher Agbulos    M3034       73/281     5:36.98    16:40.07    8:56     1:23:09
438   Junel Haugley          M4549       27/193     6:12.87    16:45.07    8:56     1:23:12
439   Carlos Abdon           M5054       25/144     5:31.07    17:47.07    8:56     1:23:14
440   Sean Schoeben          M3034       74/281     5:05.40    17:38.08    8:56     1:23:16
441   Joshua Ehrlich         M1215         5/20     5:19.16    17:37.05    8:57     1:23:18
442   Kelly Barrios          F3034       20/257     6:04.39    17:36.09    8:57     1:23:18
443   Jenna Satovsky         F1215         1/14     5:19.01    16:39.09    8:57     1:23:18
444   Kyan Shlipak           M1215         6/20     5:19.73    16:40.04    8:57     1:23:18
445   Michael Fettig         M2529       63/245     5:19.87    16:57.06    8:57     1:23:19
446   Jessica Harlow         F3539       11/240     5:53.09    16:29.01    8:57     1:23:22
447   Patrick Quan           M5559       23/111        5:50    17:07.04    8:57     1:23:23
448   Stephen Johnson        M3539       77/271     5:20.86    16:02.06    8:57     1:23:24
449   Conrad Salinas         M3034       75/281     5:36.88    17:09.09    8:57     1:23:25
450   Timothy Yamasaki       M5559       24/111     5:33.68       15:16    8:58     1:23:26
451   Vadim Markovtsov       M4549       28/193     5:42.87    16:58.09    8:58     1:23:28
452   Pamela Dejeu           F4549        7/163     5:28.59    17:21.02    8:58     1:23:28
453   Sharon Zeff            F5054        6/138     6:15.84    16:43.04    8:58     1:23:29
454   Michael Moran          M4044       38/176     5:22.46       16:46    8:58     1:23:30
455   Philipp Kandal         M3539       78/271     5:28.48       15:51    8:58     1:23:30
456   Ian Williams           M2529       64/245     5:10.02    16:19.04    8:58     1:23:31
457   Sean Demoss            M3034       76/281     5:10.47    18:16.04    8:58     1:23:35
458   Armando Pina           M2529       65/245     6:03.94    17:52.06    8:59     1:23:36
459   Aidan McCauley         M4044       39/176     5:46.38    16:36.07    8:59     1:23:36
460   Lucy Cheng             F5054        7/138     5:58.62    16:58.01    8:59     1:23:39
461   Leila Moussaoui        F3034       21/257     5:29.02    16:21.07    8:59     1:23:41
462   Josiah Gaskin          M2529       66/245     5:43.12    16:26.05    8:59     1:23:41
463   Vicki Powell           F2024         8/75                16:28.06    8:59     1:23:41
464   Julia Ogburn           F2529       14/222     5:43.13    16:26.04    8:59     1:23:41
465   Michelle Peck          F2529       15/222     6:00.70    17:16.04    8:59     1:23:41
466   Margaret Naunheim      F3034       22/257     5:12.65    16:34.04    9:00     1:23:46
467   Scott Huston           M3539       79/271     5:12.67    16:34.03    9:00     1:23:46
468   James W Ramsey         M3539       80/271     5:25.85    16:22.04    9:00     1:23:46
469   Scott Bassin           M6569         5/29     5:01.54    15:38.09    9:00     1:23:47
470   Rebecca Davies         F2024         9/75     5:21.59    17:21.08    9:00     1:23:48
471   Aaron Persing          M2529       67/245     5:33.44    16:46.02    9:00     1:23:52
472   William Herlihy        M4549       29/193     5:37.73    16:13.01    9:00     1:23:53
473   Armando Atienza        M3539       81/271     5:15.33    16:50.04    9:01     1:23:56
474   Erik Hopf              M3034       77/281     5:15.26    16:50.01    9:01     1:23:57
475   Justin Rubio           M3539       82/271     5:18.65    16:51.01    9:01     1:23:59
476   Daniel Dupree          M3034       78/281     5:19.84       16:51    9:01     1:23:59
477   Steven Garcia          M2529       68/245     5:46.04    18:00.01    9:01     1:24:01
478   Dirce Tatiana Pliego   F2024        10/75     5:05.88    16:07.08    9:01     1:24:01
479   Scott Roby             M5054       26/144     5:32.37    15:35.09    9:02     1:24:03
480   Kathleen Burke         F2529       16/222     5:25.46    17:24.08    9:02     1:24:05
481   Dylan Arceneaux        M2529       69/245     5:17.88    18:03.07    9:02     1:24:10
482   Rick Aguilar           M5054       27/144     5:44.37    17:06.01    9:03     1:24:14
483   Kelly Cook             F2024        11/75     5:27.47    16:59.07    9:03     1:24:14
484   Jimmy Alfaro           M4044       40/176     5:34.28    16:38.08    9:03     1:24:15
485   Oliver Riskin-Kutz     M1619        14/31     5:01.87    15:37.07    9:03     1:24:16
486   Christopher Kutz       M5054       28/144     5:00.89    15:38.03    9:03     1:24:16
487   Jiri Zajic             M3034       79/281     6:06.40    15:35.04    9:03     1:24:19
488   Katharine Berka        F3034       23/257     6:26.75    17:20.05    9:03     1:24:19
489   Brian Weber            M3539       83/271     5:23.95    17:56.07    9:03     1:24:19
490   Claire Lin             F1215         2/14     5:50.01    16:41.06    9:03     1:24:20
491   Art Baker              M4044       41/176     5:16.61    16:48.06    9:04     1:24:22
492   Michael Hoban          M3034       80/281     5:03.32    16:15.06    9:04     1:24:22
493   Joel Thompson          M3034       81/281     5:21.52    16:43.05    9:04     1:24:22
494   Darrick Shaw           M3539       84/271     5:33.43    16:45.03    9:04     1:24:25
495   Ramses Boivin          M4044       42/176     5:49.05    18:19.05    9:04     1:24:26
496   Caitlin Doyle          F3034       24/257     6:16.29    17:13.08    9:04     1:24:26
497   Aaron Khaw             F2529       17/222     5:18.22    18:20.08    9:04     1:24:27
498   Herman Chan            M3539       85/271     5:33.36    16:55.01    9:04     1:24:28
499   Eric Fischer           M3539       86/271     5:18.42    16:40.08    9:04     1:24:29
500   Evan Fisher            M2529       70/245     5:39.01    17:57.04    9:04     1:24:30
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501   Joseph Coca            M1215         7/20     5:33.67    17:53.06    9:04     1:24:30
502   Francisco Avitia       M4044       43/176     5:35.40       19:30    9:04     1:24:31
503   Sebastien Besson       M2529       71/245     6:06.05    17:28.07    9:04     1:24:31
504   Lena Tran              F2529       18/222     5:44.98    16:07.02    9:05     1:24:33
505   Espiridion Elio        M3034       82/281     5:29.72    16:28.01    9:05     1:24:34
506   Karen O'Reilly         F3034       25/257     5:20.95    17:22.05    9:05     1:24:36
507   Eric Vanderpool        M5054       29/144     6:05.61    17:53.05    9:05     1:24:38
508   Adam Russell           M5054       30/144     5:27.23    16:53.01    9:05     1:24:38
509   William Stolfi         M4549       30/193     5:39.01    16:42.07    9:06     1:24:41
510   Joycelyn Gee           F2529       19/222     5:44.34    16:54.04    9:06     1:24:45
511   Jan Cisar              M3034       83/281     6:07.72    16:02.06    9:06     1:24:47
512   John Mak               M4549       31/193     4:56.39    19:37.02    9:06     1:24:48
513   Josh Micallef          M2024        18/58     5:47.24    16:29.09    9:07     1:24:52
514   Jennifer Ishii         F3034       26/257     6:14.25    18:19.08    9:07     1:24:57
515   Darren Fong            M4044       44/176     5:41.93    17:20.01    9:08     1:25:02
516   Paul Vuong             M5559       25/111     5:22.57    17:33.06    9:08     1:25:02
517   Joshua Roofener        M3034       84/281     5:36.81    17:14.09    9:08     1:25:03
518   Martin Nash            M3034       85/281     5:34.01    17:28.07    9:08     1:25:05
519   Derick Punzalan        M3539       87/271     5:23.82    19:50.06    9:08     1:25:05
520   Leena Rahmat           F3034       27/257     5:58.97    18:27.09    9:08     1:25:06
521   Charise Denavit        F3539       12/240     5:31.25    17:22.07    9:08     1:25:08
522   Richard Burne          M6064         5/55     5:52.30    17:00.03    9:09     1:25:09
523   Randy Kusano           M5054       31/144     5:46.02    17:27.01    9:09     1:25:11
524   Clark Witt             M3034       86/281                17:51.03    9:09     1:25:11
525   Carlos Gil             M5054       32/144     5:25.26    16:48.08    9:09     1:25:14
526   Andrea Cross           F4044        8/188     5:51.94    17:22.07    9:09     1:25:15
527   Robert Ussery          M3034       87/281    12:07.40    15:33.05    9:09     1:25:16
528   John Estes             M5054       33/144     5:37.60       15:45    9:10     1:25:19
529   Julia Munoz            F3034       28/257     5:32.94    17:19.09    9:10     1:25:21
530   William Putnam         M2529       72/245     5:11.30    18:26.03    9:10     1:25:22
531   Niaz Souti             F3034       29/257     5:45.06    17:10.01    9:10     1:25:25
532   Stephen Lind           M3034       88/281     6:03.68    12:19.03    9:10     1:25:26
533   Omar Ramos             M3539       88/271     5:41.98    17:13.09    9:10     1:25:27
534   Edgar A Cervantes      M2529       73/245     8:18.19    16:04.06    9:11     1:25:30
535   Kelly Hicks            F3539       13/240     5:20.57       17:04    9:11     1:25:30
536   Creighton Hicks        M3034       89/281     5:15.09    17:03.09    9:11     1:25:30
537   Alexi Tolosa           F2024        12/75     6:00.57    18:01.04    9:11     1:25:31
538   Julissa Garcia         F3034       30/257     8:18.74    16:06.04    9:11     1:25:32
539   Scott Parish           M3539       89/271     5:21.29    18:31.02    9:11     1:25:33
540   Francois Lariviere     M5559       26/111     5:34.07    18:25.03    9:11     1:25:33
541   Rodolfo Silva          M4044       45/176     6:24.38    17:02.05    9:11     1:25:34
542   Andrew Gilbert         M2024        19/58     5:25.97    14:14.08    9:12     1:25:37
543   Jonathan Livingston    M2529       74/245     5:36.74    17:57.03    9:12     1:25:38
544   Jacob Parker           M2529       75/245     5:35.05       17:58    9:12     1:25:38
545   Kyle Promes            M2529       76/245     5:33.57    18:33.04    9:12     1:25:40
546   Oliver Ramirez         M3539       90/271     5:41.95    17:59.08    9:12     1:25:40
547   Christopher Reiche     M3539       91/271     5:40.14       17:48    9:12     1:25:44
548   Caitlin McLeod         F2529       20/222     5:36.61       16:26    9:12     1:25:45
549   Jobim Robinsantos      M3034       90/281     5:47.26    18:04.05    9:12     1:25:45
550   Michael Tamayo         M3034       91/281     5:29.57    17:23.05    9:13     1:25:47
551   Julia Koerner          F3034       31/257     5:30.99    17:21.05    9:13     1:25:48
552   Cherish Larsen         F3539       14/240     5:30.27    17:24.03    9:13     1:25:48
553   David Casarrubias      M2529       77/245     5:45.33    18:10.03    9:13     1:25:52
554   Steven Lopez           M6064         6/55     5:32.65    18:10.06    9:13     1:25:52
555   Eileen Loughran        F4549        8/163     7:10.13    11:41.02    9:14     1:25:55
556   Hannibal Miksis        M2024        20/58     5:47.96    17:33.01    9:14     1:25:55
557   Aileen Wright          F4044        9/188     6:14.46    17:41.06    9:14     1:26:02
558   Lisa Herder            F6064         2/51     6:27.33    17:45.04    9:15     1:26:04
559   Alex Rosenfeld         M3539       92/271     6:40.80    13:45.08    9:15     1:26:05
560   Jennifer Rigney        F3539       15/240     5:41.68    17:53.08    9:15     1:26:07
561   David Win              M3539       93/271     6:26.72    19:10.03    9:15     1:26:08
562   Rodel Luka Rivera      M4549       32/193     6:11.21    17:49.01    9:15     1:26:10
563   Aaron Jimenez          M3539       94/271     5:35.90    17:58.01    9:15     1:26:10
564   Cheryl Gomez           F3539       16/240        6:14    17:29.08    9:15     1:26:11
565   Devan Wilson           M3034       92/281     7:06.38    17:43.04    9:15     1:26:12
566   Andrew Burckhardt      M2529       78/245     5:33.31    16:47.06    9:15     1:26:13
567   Robert Maier           M6064         7/55     6:11.34    17:40.06    9:16     1:26:14
568   Graham Kaemmer         M2024        21/58     5:58.32    16:24.03    9:16     1:26:15
569   Luis Ventura           M4044       46/176     5:29.92    17:58.04    9:16     1:26:17
570   Marissa Pacleb         F5054        8/138     6:23.25    18:09.01    9:16     1:26:19
571   Roland Francisco       M4044       47/176     5:43.88    17:51.04    9:16     1:26:20
572   Diane Gorham           F4044       10/188     5:49.37    17:23.07    9:16     1:26:20
573   Hailee Gorham          F1215         3/14     5:53.25    17:13.09    9:16     1:26:21
574   Christine Tran         F2024        13/75     5:39.06    16:37.08    9:17     1:26:24
575   Colin Szechy           M2024        22/58     5:33.07    16:16.03    9:17     1:26:24
576   Erin Pearson           F4044       11/188     5:37.43    17:15.07    9:17     1:26:24
577   Thomas Finch           M2024        23/58     5:33.19       18:26    9:17     1:26:25
578   Russell Ladd           M2024        24/58     5:33.13    16:16.04    9:17     1:26:25
579   Alexandros Tsaptsinos  M2024        25/58     5:39.84       17:15    9:17     1:26:25
580   Sofia Samaniego De La  F2529       21/222     5:39.36    17:15.03    9:17     1:26:25
581   Brett Nielsen          M2529       79/245     5:23.83       17:39    9:17     1:26:27
582   John Pichay            M2529       80/245     5:32.63    16:33.07    9:17     1:26:31
583   Oana Madalina Leonte   F4044       12/188     6:17.89    18:18.06    9:17     1:26:31
584   Sean Curran            M5559       27/111     5:55.63    18:02.01    9:18     1:26:35
585   Laura Bulkeley         F2529       22/222     5:19.98    17:22.07    9:18     1:26:35
586   Roy Albiani            M5559       28/111     6:07.60    18:12.06    9:18     1:26:41
587   Paul Coca              M3034       93/281     5:15.61    16:26.06    9:19     1:26:45
588   Patrick Burden         M2024        26/58     5:47.20    18:20.07    9:19     1:26:50
589   Natasha Holtpatrick    F3034       32/257     5:29.87    17:58.07    9:19     1:26:50
590   Nick Martinelli        M4044       48/176     5:57.41    17:19.07    9:20     1:26:52
591   Jason Bice             M4044       49/176     5:52.24    17:16.03    9:20     1:26:53
592   Jui-Ying Hsieh         F3539       17/240     5:48.16    17:46.06    9:20     1:26:54
593   Alexander Gutierrez    M6064         8/55     5:37.99    17:32.04    9:20     1:26:55
594   Terri Kindness         F4044       13/188     6:03.52    17:19.05    9:20     1:26:58
595   Cinthia Konichi Paulo  F3034       33/257     5:45.26    18:13.07    9:20     1:26:59
596   Amy Cameron            F3034       34/257     6:31.42    18:45.02    9:20     1:26:59
597   Grinje Fernandez       M4044       50/176     6:22.68    17:16.05    9:21     1:27:00
598   Colin Wong             M2529       81/245     4:46.41    16:38.05    9:21     1:27:00
599   Jesse Singh            M3034       94/281     5:40.06    17:20.02    9:21     1:27:06
600   Unknown Runner         M             4/34     6:21.27    18:13.03    9:21     1:27:06
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601   Feridun Celebi         M2529       82/245     5:39.80    17:16.07    9:21     1:27:07
602   Bill Winfrey           M5559       29/111     5:48.28    19:19.06    9:21     1:27:08
603   Hannah Shank           F2529       23/222     5:30.62    17:05.01    9:21     1:27:08
604   Scott Hosterman        M5054       34/144     5:40.83    17:10.02    9:22     1:27:14
605   Penelope Hansen        F3034       35/257     7:35.82    17:20.04    9:22     1:27:17
606   Olutomi Dosunmu        F3034       36/257     6:01.42    16:48.08    9:22     1:27:18
607   Allison Negron         F3034       37/257     5:39.67    17:11.05    9:23     1:27:19
608   Caroline Keller        F3034       38/257     5:40.63       17:12    9:23     1:27:19
609   Unknown Runner         M             5/34     5:37.32    18:57.01    9:23     1:27:20
610   Mientjie Van Heerden   F4044       14/188     5:49.02    16:59.09    9:23     1:27:20
611   Michael Bryce          M5559       30/111     5:33.27    16:04.06    9:23     1:27:23
612   Nicole Holliday        F3034       39/257     5:53.65    17:50.09    9:23     1:27:24
613   Joe Craig              M2529       83/245     7:10.67    18:02.06    9:23     1:27:24
614   Brittany Goodman       F2529       24/222     7:10.53    18:03.01    9:23     1:27:25
615   Stacy Lakin            F4044       15/188     5:49.39    17:13.04    9:23     1:27:26
616   Tian Fei               M3034       95/281     6:30.52    17:52.02    9:23     1:27:27
617   Sean Hanley            M3539       95/271     5:21.42    18:14.08    9:23     1:27:28
618   Carlos Fuenzalida      M4044       51/176     5:19.61    17:45.09    9:23     1:27:28
619   Jamie Li               F2529       25/222     5:26.57    18:15.08    9:24     1:27:28
620   Jason Leung            M3539       96/271     5:42.52    17:53.02    9:24     1:27:29
621   Bob Ligashesky         M5559       31/111     5:18.23    16:48.05    9:24     1:27:32
622   Timothy Kitchen        M4044       52/176     6:44.96    17:10.01    9:24     1:27:34
623   Michael Walsh          M3034       96/281     5:49.80       19:33    9:25     1:27:42
624   Katherine Wong         F2529       26/222     5:47.46    17:18.08    9:25     1:27:44
625   Kinga Vasicsek         F2024        14/75     5:49.06    18:33.02    9:25     1:27:45
626   Erin Joseph            F3034       40/257     6:34.24    17:19.09    9:25     1:27:46
627   Linda Galvane          F3539       18/240     5:54.36       18:23    9:26     1:27:47
628   Abby Olexa             F3034       41/257     5:38.56    17:04.03    9:26     1:27:48
629   Michael Hu             M3034       97/281     6:04.61    19:15.05    9:26     1:27:48
630   Chris Yee              M3539       97/271     7:04.96    17:33.03    9:26     1:27:50
631   Daniel Ponticello      M3034       98/281     5:37.83    17:59.03    9:26     1:27:50
632   Christina Chen         F2529       27/222     5:11.47    16:45.03    9:26     1:27:53
633   Adrian Martin          M3034       99/281     5:49.19       18:20    9:26     1:27:55
634   Joseph O'Brien         M2529       84/245     5:23.54    17:35.08    9:26     1:27:55
635   David Sherman          M2529       85/245     9:54.43    17:41.07    9:27     1:27:56
636   April Jacques          F3539       19/240     6:22.28    17:25.05    9:27     1:27:56
637   Vay Hoang              M3034      100/281     5:34.08    17:13.06    9:27     1:27:56
638   Kyle Griffith          M3034      101/281     6:22.58    18:53.01    9:27     1:27:57
639   Fabien Lavocat         M3034      102/281     5:49.59    18:49.03    9:27     1:27:58
640   Gina Skelton           F4549        9/163     5:47.12    19:13.08    9:27     1:28:00
641   Edwin Tanouye          M4549       33/193     5:37.60    18:14.02    9:27     1:28:01
642   Alayna Albert          F2529       28/222     5:55.57    18:54.06    9:27     1:28:01
643   Jess Graves            F3539       20/240     6:15.24    16:14.01    9:27     1:28:01
644   Karla Dougherty        F4044       16/188     6:24.53    17:37.04    9:27     1:28:02
645   Chantal Beeler         F4044       17/188     5:51.95    19:08.05    9:28     1:28:08
646   Rosie Kovacic          F3034       42/257     5:43.48       16:51    9:28     1:28:09
647   Evan Wong              M4044       53/176     6:48.90    18:18.01    9:28     1:28:10
648   Rj Tanega              M3034      103/281     5:38.57    17:54.04    9:28     1:28:10
649   Grace Kong             F3539       21/240     6:01.81    17:46.04    9:28     1:28:12
650   Jose Nieto             M2529       86/245     5:35.96    17:08.03    9:28     1:28:12
651   Olivia Ramirez         F4549       10/163     5:58.36    19:07.07    9:28     1:28:13
652   Ted Rosenbaum          M3034      104/281     5:38.91    18:41.03    9:28     1:28:15
653   Christopher Cooper     M5054       35/144     6:06.31    17:36.05    9:29     1:28:18
654   Kevin Clarkson         M3034      105/281     5:42.75    19:25.01    9:29     1:28:18
655   Paola Pedroza          F2529       29/222     5:24.86    17:37.04    9:29     1:28:20
656   Lyle Kosinski          M2529       87/245     5:25.32    17:37.02    9:29     1:28:20
657   Dennis Lau             M4549       34/193     6:32.13    17:50.02    9:29     1:28:21
658   Samuel Lau             M4549       35/193     6:06.61    17:34.05    9:29     1:28:22
659   Matthew Wall           M4044       54/176     5:59.62       18:17    9:30     1:28:28
660   Ann Minjoe             F3034       43/257     6:00.64    19:02.03    9:30     1:28:30
661   Lance Pugmire          M5054       36/144     6:12.30       17:14    9:30     1:28:31
662   Harmeet Chana          F4549       11/163     6:11.83    18:45.07    9:31     1:28:35
663   Eduardo Rodriguez      M5054       37/144     6:27.15    18:44.05    9:31     1:28:36
664   Pamela Pastrana        F5559         3/76     6:02.11    19:02.02    9:31     1:28:40
665   Unknown Runner         M             6/34     5:58.63    17:58.08    9:31     1:28:40
666   Vivian Mui             F4044       18/188     6:24.45    18:37.08    9:31     1:28:41
667   Emma Rosenthal         F2529       30/222     5:57.06    17:31.06    9:32     1:28:43
668   Kilian Finger          M11UN          1/7     5:48.69    19:24.03    9:32     1:28:47
669   Lutz Finger            M4549       36/193     5:48.90    19:24.09    9:32     1:28:47
670   Nadia Jackson          F3539       22/240    10:23.81    17:11.04    9:32     1:28:49
671   Patrick Meehan         M5559       32/111     5:49.07    19:01.05    9:32     1:28:51
672   Sean Hilbert           M4549       37/193                   17:49    9:32     1:28:51
673   Shona Selkow           F3034       44/257     6:10.17    17:23.05    9:32     1:28:51
674   Romeo Benson           M3539       98/271     5:44.45    18:10.08    9:33     1:28:53
675   Brooke Safran          F3034       45/257     6:03.70       17:38    9:33     1:28:55
676   Romanas Zontovicius    M3539       99/271     5:43.48       19:41    9:33     1:28:57
677   Suzy Huizinga          F3539       23/240     5:56.25    17:55.01    9:33     1:28:58
678   Sarah Noble            F1619         3/13     5:29.39    16:57.01    9:33     1:28:58
679   Michael Podolin        M2529       88/245     5:28.98    16:58.03    9:33     1:28:59
680   Jourdan Lieblich       M2024        27/58     5:31.56    17:54.05    9:33     1:29:01
681   James Choi             M4044       55/176     5:39.38    17:12.01    9:34     1:29:01
682   Faith Albright         F4044       19/188                18:11.08    9:34     1:29:04
683   Ericson Aguilar Jr.    M2529       89/245     6:12.14    17:54.08    9:34     1:29:05
684   Martin Tali            M4549       38/193     6:02.28    18:31.01    9:34     1:29:05
685   Henry Lee              M3539      100/271     5:52.54    18:29.06    9:34     1:29:05
686   Octavio Soria          M5054       38/144     6:51.22       18:26    9:34     1:29:06
687   Ben Kus                M3539      101/271     6:27.51    18:07.04    9:34     1:29:06
688   Tim Yandel             M3539      102/271     6:07.45    17:22.09    9:34     1:29:08
689   Brian Brazinski        M3034      106/281     5:59.04    18:36.06    9:34     1:29:08
690   Darrell White          M2529       90/245     5:33.20    18:03.09    9:35     1:29:11
691   Sheena Caines          F3034       46/257                17:32.04    9:35     1:29:13
692   E. Stephen Mack        M5054       39/144     6:18.67    15:04.06    9:35     1:29:16
693   Victoria Magdalena Dax F2024        15/75     6:18.28    18:14.03    9:35     1:29:18
694   Juuso Lehtinen         M3539      103/271     5:50.99    16:48.07    9:35     1:29:18
695   Jason Zhou             M3034      107/281     5:38.49    16:51.01    9:35     1:29:18
696   Jonathan Chu           M2529       91/245     6:27.80    17:47.03    9:36     1:29:20
697   Samuel Rolph           M4044       56/176     5:37.89    18:14.01    9:36     1:29:22
698   Christopher Barran     M4549       39/193     6:23.25    18:19.06    9:36     1:29:24
699   Philip Bowers          M3034      108/281     5:51.50    17:50.04    9:36     1:29:24
700   Richard Cantrall       M4549       40/193     5:56.22       17:50    9:36     1:29:27
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701   Cecilia Billordo       F5559         4/76     6:09.33    19:00.08    9:36     1:29:28
702   Seda Balci             F3034       47/257     6:55.22    18:05.05    9:37     1:29:29
703   Chris Lee              M3539      104/271     5:42.49    17:16.07    9:37     1:29:31
704   Terence Ting           M5054       40/144     6:09.10    18:50.05    9:37     1:29:31
705   Ramesh Kannan          M4549       41/193     6:38.01       19:57    9:37     1:29:32
706   Ana Howard             F3539       24/240     5:57.64    18:03.08    9:37     1:29:33
707   Marie Myszka           F3034       48/257     5:45.35    17:08.08    9:37     1:29:34
708   Shawn Slimp            M4044       57/176     5:37.52    18:13.03    9:37     1:29:34
709   Ashleigh Matzoll       F3034       49/257     5:49.84    18:12.09    9:37     1:29:35
710   Joel Muchmore          M4549       42/193     5:33.74    18:14.01    9:37     1:29:35
711   Shannon Smith          F4549       12/163     5:40.55    19:00.04    9:37     1:29:36
712   Cindy Scribe           F4549       13/163     5:39.37    18:13.05    9:37     1:29:36
713   Andrew Ng              M4044       58/176     5:40.31    16:53.08    9:37     1:29:37
714   Khrispin Acosta        M3034      109/281     5:42.86       17:50    9:37     1:29:38
715   Arturo Vasquez         M5559       33/111     6:17.69    18:14.09    9:38     1:29:39
716   Christopher Hartman    M3034      110/281     6:05.31       18:46    9:38     1:29:40
717   Ricardo Palmerola      M3034      111/281     6:05.67    18:45.07    9:38     1:29:40
718   Anthony Solaqua        M3539      105/271     5:42.62    18:26.05    9:38     1:29:41
719   John Baynham           M5559       34/111     5:50.06    18:10.04    9:38     1:29:41
720   Richard Podolin        M6569         6/29     5:59.87    17:36.09    9:38     1:29:41
721   Tania Ermak            F2024        16/75     6:00.17    17:44.05    9:38     1:29:44
722   Michael Jin            M2529       92/245     6:03.94    16:41.04    9:38     1:29:45
723   Wayne Wood             M2529       93/245     6:05.58    19:27.07    9:38     1:29:45
724   Evan Jones             M3034      112/281     5:49.75       18:37    9:38     1:29:46
725   Seth Manfredi          M3539      106/271     5:53.71       18:56    9:38     1:29:47
726   Avishai Kepten         M6064         9/55     5:58.40    18:37.05    9:39     1:29:50
727   Kirsten Sorensen       F2529       31/222     5:18.36    18:46.04    9:39     1:29:54
728   Sayward Daley          F3539       25/240     6:16.49    18:44.01    9:39     1:29:54
729   Sarai Rios             F2024        17/75     6:27.50    18:38.06    9:39     1:29:54
730   David Cheney           M3539      107/271     5:01.52    17:17.08    9:39     1:29:55
731   Matthew Taylor         M4044       59/176     5:58.62    18:38.02    9:40     1:29:58
732   Luke Leonhard          M3539      108/271     5:52.51    18:11.05    9:40     1:29:58
733   Jill Marimon           F4549       14/163     5:52.20       18:13    9:40     1:29:59
734   Gregory Kokanosky      M3539      109/271     5:36.88    20:25.09    9:40     1:30:01
735   Edouard Munck          M3539      110/271        5:37    20:37.07    9:40     1:30:01
736   Kristin Curole         F2529       32/222     5:56.14    18:00.02    9:40     1:30:04
737   Kelsey Grzegorczyk     F2529       33/222     5:54.06    18:00.02    9:40     1:30:05
738   Megan Venetianer       F2529       34/222     5:26.18    18:00.04    9:40     1:30:05
739   Jun Yang               F2529       35/222     5:58.94    17:52.07    9:40     1:30:06
740   Sarah Feinberg         F2529       36/222     5:52.10    17:22.08    9:41     1:30:09
741   Arlene Yang            F4044       20/188     6:19.33       14:53    9:41     1:30:13
742   Oscar Martinez         M4044       60/176     5:40.39    18:58.09    9:41     1:30:15
743   Abdullah Khilji        M3539      111/271     5:41.85    19:00.08    9:42     1:30:17
744   Sasha Wang             F3034       50/257     5:47.82    20:03.03    9:42     1:30:18
745   Attila Dobi            M3034      113/281     6:27.66    18:51.09    9:42     1:30:20
746   Patrick Sebastian      M2529       94/245     6:04.96       17:41    9:42     1:30:20
747   Paola Van Artsdalen    F3539       26/240     6:32.45    18:48.02    9:42     1:30:21
748   Evan Kuchar            M3539      112/271     6:00.12    17:14.07    9:42     1:30:22
749   Yvette Wencke          F4549       15/163     6:10.09    18:43.03    9:42     1:30:22
750   Eike Falkenberg        M4044       61/176     5:16.53       17:17    9:42     1:30:23
751   Dale Camden            M5559       35/111     7:05.96    19:00.02    9:42     1:30:24
752   Juan Castro            M3539      113/271     6:30.83    18:29.09    9:43     1:30:27
753   Kevin Shabow           M5559       36/111     5:57.72    18:32.01    9:43     1:30:29
754   Maximilian Winkle      M2024        28/58     6:21.14    20:06.03    9:43     1:30:31
755   Mark Prichard          M6064        10/55     6:54.28    20:21.04    9:43     1:30:32
756   Greg Ashihara          M4549       43/193     5:59.65       18:33    9:43     1:30:34
757   Ilay Shamia            M2024        29/58     6:16.45    19:31.03    9:44     1:30:37
758   Emma Farrell           F1619         4/13     6:12.41    16:46.09    9:44     1:30:38
759   Liisa MacNicholas      F2024        18/75     5:39.65    18:08.07    9:44     1:30:39
760   Stephanie Hoffmann     F3539       27/240     5:50.05    16:35.04    9:44     1:30:39
761   Josh Pohlkamp-Hartt    M3034      114/281     5:39.14    18:12.02    9:44     1:30:39
762   Zoey McCullough        F1619         5/13     6:12.35    16:47.09    9:44     1:30:39
763   Ryan Francis           M3034      115/281     6:34.39    18:23.01    9:44     1:30:43
764   Jeffrey Eisen          M4549       44/193     5:11.65    18:02.06    9:44     1:30:44
765   Amir Karimabadi        M3034      116/281     5:49.09    18:40.09    9:45     1:30:44
766   Nina Chinosorn         F3539       28/240     5:29.86    19:07.07    9:45     1:30:48
767   Paul Abbyad            M3539      114/271     5:30.04    19:07.08    9:45     1:30:48
768   Tomas Ancelovici       M3539      115/271     5:57.88    18:03.02    9:45     1:30:49
769   Ryan Markey            M2529       95/245     5:27.60    21:04.05    9:45     1:30:51
770   Bradford Neuman        M2529       96/245     6:18.23       18:27    9:45     1:30:52
771   Wes Footracer          M1619        15/31     5:49.98    19:30.04    9:46     1:30:54
772   Nicholas Footracer     M4044       62/176     5:51.71    19:31.01    9:46     1:30:55
773   Chelsey Fleming        F3034       51/257     6:14.63    16:44.07    9:46     1:30:58
774   Christine Wu           F5054        9/138     6:02.64    18:48.09    9:46     1:31:00
775   Javier Zaldivar        M4549       45/193     6:04.77    17:03.01    9:46     1:31:01
776   Lynda Taschek          F5054       10/138     6:08.20    17:47.06    9:46     1:31:01
777   Jorge Leiva            M4549       46/193     6:48.69    18:58.02    9:46     1:31:01
778   Amy Yamagami           F3539       29/240     6:08.15    18:24.02    9:47     1:31:03
779   Craig Marshall-Nicholl M4044       63/176     5:59.61    16:30.04    9:47     1:31:05
780   Gilberto Pastorello    M3539      116/271     5:53.74    18:31.08    9:47     1:31:07
781   Raeven Sherman         F3539       30/240     6:30.42    18:35.03    9:47     1:31:09
782   Jason Dionida          M1215         8/20     8:27.44    17:05.05    9:47     1:31:09
783   Carlos Siqueiros       M6064        11/55     6:35.31    21:06.03    9:47     1:31:10
784   Daylen Sisneroz        M2024        30/58                17:13.09    9:48     1:31:12
785   Wendy Lloyd            F4044       21/188     5:57.70    19:27.07    9:48     1:31:15
786   Tom Hume               M4044       64/176     5:55.09    19:20.09    9:48     1:31:17
787   Kevin Fehr             M3034      117/281     5:13.61    16:01.04    9:48     1:31:17
788   Joseph Driste          M5054       41/144     5:45.66    19:35.01    9:48     1:31:18
789   Stanley Tom            M6064        12/55     5:35.23    17:44.04    9:48     1:31:18
790   Glen Tona              M2529       97/245     7:26.08    14:40.06    9:48     1:31:18
791   Cindy Johnson          F3034       52/257     6:44.71    18:16.04    9:48     1:31:19
792   Alex Soohoo            M2529       98/245     5:52.12    18:22.06    9:48     1:31:19
793   Masahisa Yamaguchi     M3539      117/271     5:37.15    15:55.03    9:48     1:31:21
794   Zhuo Jiang             F4549       16/163     5:59.92    19:15.09    9:49     1:31:22
795   Janelle Naruo          F3539       31/240     5:28.39    19:08.01    9:49     1:31:22
796   Christine Hong         F2529       37/222     6:05.67    18:28.02    9:49     1:31:25
797   Ruslan Kurdyumov       M3034      118/281     7:18.25    16:15.02    9:49     1:31:25
798   Robert Kojima          M5559       37/111     6:11.42    19:01.09    9:49     1:31:27
799   Pablo Rivas            M5054       42/144     5:57.81    18:20.04    9:49     1:31:28
800   Philippe Bellevin      M4549       47/193    13:26.36    17:16.07    9:49     1:31:29

Generated March 22, 2026 at 12:03 AM 8/32



Bay to Breakers - 2018 - Breakers Bonus - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HILL    BONUS_TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kaushik Sunder         M2529       99/245     6:05.63    18:57.06    9:49     1:31:29
802   Melodie Froment        F4549       17/163     6:09.82    19:45.07    9:50     1:31:31
803   Dan Lagunday           M5559       38/111                 5:00.03    9:50     1:31:31
804   Daniel Rodman          M2529      100/245     5:25.58       20:01    9:50     1:31:33
805   Tobias Jue             M4044       65/176     5:48.89    19:26.09    9:50     1:31:36
806   Nicholas Moss          M3034      119/281     7:24.29    18:31.01    9:50     1:31:36
807   Patrice Fabel          F3034       53/257     6:41.27       18:55    9:50     1:31:39
808   Jim Aquino             M4044       66/176     6:15.53    17:43.03    9:51     1:31:44
809   Marybeth Forwood       F5054       11/138     6:47.09    19:12.04    9:51     1:31:47
810   Asad Khan              M4549       48/193     5:42.54    18:00.05    9:52     1:31:49
811   Karin Gander           F5559         5/76     6:28.96    19:52.01    9:52     1:31:51
812   John Schmidt           M4044       67/176     6:18.43    19:01.08    9:52     1:31:52
813   Alex Preedy            M3034      120/281     7:31.10    18:38.05    9:52     1:31:53
814   Timothy Webb           M5559       39/111     7:11.79    17:34.04    9:52     1:31:53
815   Maria Olson            F2529       38/222     6:46.48    19:23.04    9:52     1:31:53
816   Marisha Chilcott       F4549       18/163     7:12.47    17:34.07    9:52     1:31:53
817   Christopher Corley     M3034      121/281     5:56.12       18:56    9:52     1:31:54
818   Rocky Raney            M5559       40/111     6:16.99    18:42.05    9:52     1:31:54
819   Helena Findikaki       F4044       22/188     6:23.28    19:00.02    9:52     1:31:57
820   Steve Ramsey           M5054       43/144     6:10.57    18:35.05    9:52     1:31:57
821   Patrick Chiu           M4549       49/193     6:37.81    18:40.03    9:52     1:31:58
822   Bonny Lew              F2529       39/222     5:48.03    19:43.04    9:53     1:32:01
823   Bernadette Boyle       F2024        19/75     6:06.41    18:58.07    9:53     1:32:06
824   Claire Ames            F4549       19/163     6:08.11    18:35.06    9:53     1:32:06
825   Aldo Reyes             M3539      118/271     7:23.93    19:09.02    9:53     1:32:06
826   Tyrone Bartoli         M3539      119/271     6:44.89    18:36.09    9:53     1:32:07
827   Morgan McKnight        M3034      122/281     5:54.42    18:30.04    9:54     1:32:08
828   Kim Tracey             F4549       20/163     6:20.56    19:08.09    9:54     1:32:10
829   Reuben Bailon          M2529      101/245     5:59.89    17:51.02    9:54     1:32:10
830   Morgan Beard           F2529       40/222     5:58.71    17:49.02    9:54     1:32:13
831   Joe Jaber              M5054       44/144     6:07.60       17:52    9:54     1:32:14
832   Cailin Sakaue          F2529       41/222     6:20.24    17:47.07    9:54     1:32:14
833   Gerlee Urjin           F4044       23/188     6:50.32    20:36.04    9:54     1:32:15
834   Darren Castro          M5559       41/111     5:45.38    15:59.01    9:55     1:32:18
835   Whitney Lawrence       M3034      123/281     5:45.76    15:59.08    9:55     1:32:19
836   Momo Kimura            F2024        20/75     6:00.31    18:47.04    9:55     1:32:19
837   Trisha Thadani         F2024        21/75     6:01.10    18:48.04    9:55     1:32:20
838   Angela Tsoi            F4044       24/188     6:18.81    19:09.02    9:55     1:32:20
839   William Chan           M5054       45/144     5:39.07    19:05.02    9:55     1:32:21
840   Scott Fredrickson      M2529      102/245     5:52.36    17:23.09    9:55     1:32:22
841   Albert Chen            M2529      103/245     5:58.78    18:12.01    9:55     1:32:22
842   Jose Pedroza           M2529      104/245     7:15.47    16:00.04    9:55     1:32:23
843   Tristan Monger         M2024        31/58     6:01.35    17:00.04    9:55     1:32:23
844   Justin Friedlander     M3539      120/271     6:44.71    19:33.01    9:55     1:32:24
845   Tom Yeung              M3034      124/281     6:30.98    19:19.04    9:55     1:32:25
846   Casey Edmunds          M1619        16/31     6:29.46    19:57.04    9:55     1:32:26
847   Irene Ishihara-Rivas   F5054       12/138                27:58.08    9:56     1:32:27
848   Joann Florendo         F6064         3/51                27:46.02    9:56     1:32:27
849   Reza Mehrazin          M3539      121/271     5:57.61    19:21.07    9:56     1:32:28
850   Paul Kerr              M5559       42/111     6:13.03    17:50.08    9:57     1:32:37
851   Anne Kerr              F5559         6/76     6:07.32    17:50.05    9:57     1:32:37
852   Tanya Alter            F4549       21/163     6:02.63    19:29.07    9:57     1:32:38
853   Kathirazhagan Appavoo  M3539      122/271     5:53.49    19:31.04    9:57     1:32:38
854   Bordon Chin            M4044       68/176     6:53.35    18:50.01    9:57     1:32:39
855   Aditya Subrahmanyan    M2529      105/245     6:09.64    18:31.07    9:58     1:32:46
856   John Hosmer            M2024        32/58     5:37.88    19:24.01    9:58     1:32:46
857   Tina Scully            F4044       25/188     6:13.51       19:47    9:58     1:32:48
858   Vanessa Bogenholm      F5054       13/138     6:27.96    19:56.05    9:58     1:32:52
859   Chelsea Vendsel        F2529       42/222     5:54.99    17:46.09    9:58     1:32:53
860   Mark Brooks            M3034      125/281                16:48.06    9:59     1:32:54
861   Jerry Bob              M5559       43/111     6:08.30    17:29.03    9:59     1:32:59
862   Meredith Shabow        F2529       43/222     6:20.52    19:09.04    9:59     1:33:00
863   Myles Ishihara         M2529      106/245     6:23.40    22:46.07    9:59     1:33:01
864   Tammi Squires          F4549       22/163     6:11.43       17:51    9:59     1:33:01
865   Jessica Stout          F3034       54/257     6:11.62    17:50.01    9:59     1:33:01
866   Derek Mah              M3034      126/281     7:05.20    16:52.05   10:00     1:33:04
867   Quang Ly               M4044       69/176     7:06.20       16:53   10:00     1:33:04
868   Kim Na                 F1619         6/13     6:19.64    18:41.06   10:00     1:33:06
869   Janeth Santiago        F1619         7/13     6:18.27    18:49.09   10:00     1:33:06
870   Lineth Navas           F3034       55/257     7:20.36     4:04.04   10:00     1:33:07
871   Chris Woodward         M5054       46/144     6:18.56    18:24.01   10:00     1:33:08
872   Hanwen Wu              M3034      127/281     5:59.09    18:45.04   10:00     1:33:09
873   Vida Mederos           F3034       56/257     6:52.84     4:01.05   10:00     1:33:09
874   Steve Bachman          M5559       44/111     6:38.26    20:32.07   10:00     1:33:10
875   Jonathan Grim          M4549       50/193     6:10.29    18:39.01   10:00     1:33:12
876   Sheila Jones           F5054       14/138     5:52.18    20:08.08   10:00     1:33:13
877   Andy Larkin            M4044       70/176     6:05.18       18:52   10:01     1:33:17
878   Daphne Lora            F3034       57/257     5:55.89    17:44.05   10:01     1:33:18
879   Jason Chen             M3539      123/271     6:11.67    18:17.07   10:01     1:33:19
880   Stephanie Sorenson     F3539       32/240     6:54.59    18:19.07   10:01     1:33:19
881   Rebbecca Meyers        F3539       33/240     6:00.78    18:37.09   10:01     1:33:20
882   Moises Garcia          M2529      107/245     7:03.13    19:50.03   10:01     1:33:21
883   Elaine Chen            F3034       58/257     6:17.62    19:05.01   10:02     1:33:22
884   Jonah Hadary           M4549       51/193     6:41.32    17:13.07   10:02     1:33:23
885   Jonathan Lee           M2529      108/245     6:37.57    18:58.09   10:02     1:33:23
886   Unknown Runner         M             7/34     6:35.91    19:18.04   10:02     1:33:24
887   Jan Christoph Pfeffer  M4044       71/176     5:28.23    19:30.02   10:02     1:33:25
888   Taragh Carmody         F4044       26/188     6:34.37    19:57.03   10:02     1:33:26
889   Mark Standke           M2024        33/58     5:27.48    19:30.07   10:02     1:33:26
890   Allan Gonzalez-Ruiz    M4549       52/193     5:57.06    19:16.02   10:02     1:33:27
891   Katy Stimpson          F3034       59/257     6:09.72    17:41.06   10:02     1:33:28
892   Eric Stimpson          M3034      128/281     6:09.44    17:41.08   10:02     1:33:28
893   Tiffany Dong           F3034       60/257     5:56.94    19:16.01   10:02     1:33:28
894   Virgil Valerio         M6569         7/29     6:06.63    20:50.06   10:02     1:33:28
895   Mark Griffin           M5559       45/111     6:43.83    19:02.03   10:02     1:33:29
896   Luis Navarro           M3539      124/271     6:15.46    19:13.06   10:03     1:33:32
897   Guadalupe Reyes        F3539       34/240     6:41.29    19:17.09   10:03     1:33:33
898   Ruthie Bendor          F3034       61/257     5:49.01    17:49.04   10:03     1:33:34
899   Timothy Lin            M4549       53/193     5:45.24    19:54.03   10:03     1:33:35
900   Jason Keough           M2024        34/58     6:09.99    20:27.02   10:04     1:33:41
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901   Joshua Pyles           M3034      129/281     7:17.79    18:33.02   10:04     1:33:43
902   Reed Coast             M3034      130/281     7:18.10    18:33.09   10:04     1:33:44
903   Thomas Hamilton        M3034      131/281     6:14.07       20:25   10:04     1:33:47
904   Daniel Ensslin         M5054       47/144     6:15.37    19:25.07   10:04     1:33:47
905   Aaron Burns            M2529      109/245     6:25.48    15:50.06   10:04     1:33:49
906   James Copeland         M3034      132/281     6:09.58    18:19.03   10:05     1:33:53
907   Chantal Thompson       F3034       62/257     7:03.70    19:38.08   10:05     1:33:55
908   Greg Vargas            M2529      110/245     5:08.29    18:50.02   10:05     1:33:55
909   Kellen Bonner          M2529      111/245     5:40.21    18:44.04   10:05     1:33:56
910   David Solum            M2529      112/245     5:36.97    18:50.07   10:05     1:33:56
911   Laurie Sheats          F4044       27/188     6:08.02    19:03.03   10:05     1:33:57
912   Christian Le           M3034      133/281     6:17.12    19:27.04   10:05     1:33:57
913   Kat Romo               F4549       23/163     5:27.65    17:19.08   10:05     1:33:58
914   Ernie Lacson           M4549       54/193     6:01.57    18:51.01   10:05     1:33:58
915   Anna Dager             F3034       63/257     7:08.95    16:29.08   10:06     1:34:00
916   Thomas Stagnaro        M3539      125/271     7:09.07    16:29.03   10:06     1:34:00
917   Jeffrey Vitt           M3034      134/281     6:07.72    18:12.02   10:06     1:34:02
918   Andrew Nelson Peterson M5054       48/144     6:14.05    17:28.06   10:06     1:34:04
919   Ryan Jachowski         M2529      113/245     6:29.39    16:24.04   10:06     1:34:05
920   Arman Jahangiri        M3034      135/281     6:52.99    19:28.03   10:06     1:34:07
921   Chris Aycock           M4549       55/193     8:08.66       17:27   10:06     1:34:08
922   Christine Franzi       F3034       64/257     5:53.05    19:25.03   10:06     1:34:08
923   Robert Healy           M3539      126/271     6:44.52    21:03.03   10:06     1:34:09
924   Jonathon Tai           F3034       65/257     5:12.74       18:01   10:07     1:34:10
925   Donna Ma               F3034       66/257     5:16.45    18:00.09   10:07     1:34:10
926   Jake Ryan              M3539      127/271                17:19.09   10:07     1:34:11
927   Kicheol Kim            M3539      128/271     6:16.82    19:12.09   10:07     1:34:12
928   Darin Smith            M4549       56/193     5:51.08    19:48.01   10:07     1:34:15
929   Pandora Leininger      F4549       24/163     6:12.45    19:46.07   10:07     1:34:16
930   Josh Kamp              M3539      129/271     5:59.78    19:47.08   10:07     1:34:17
931   Molly Wedel            F2529       44/222     6:22.03    19:12.01   10:07     1:34:17
932   Alexandra Cunningham   F2529       45/222     6:22.07       19:12   10:07     1:34:17
933   Simon White            M4549       57/193     7:33.99    15:11.03   10:08     1:34:22
934   Ajitpal Grewal         M3539      130/271     6:13.80    19:42.01   10:09     1:34:28
935   Viktoras Truchanoviciu M3034      136/281     5:54.44       19:33   10:09     1:34:29
936   Marsi Hidekawa         F6064         4/51     6:39.37    19:57.07   10:09     1:34:29
937   Jose Rafael Jimenez    M3539      131/271     6:47.10    21:51.01   10:09     1:34:29
938   Ana Luisa Ramirez      F2529       46/222     6:47.29       21:50   10:09     1:34:29
939   Leanna Monteleone      F2024        22/75     5:26.61    19:49.05   10:09     1:34:30
940   Unknown Runner         M             8/34     5:55.95    18:09.02   10:09     1:34:30
941   Crispin Hollings       M5559       46/111     6:11.67    19:51.01   10:09     1:34:31
942   Vaiva Truchanovicius   F3034       67/257     6:22.49    19:30.08   10:09     1:34:31
943   Sommer Johansen        F2024        23/75     5:24.93       19:49   10:09     1:34:31
944   Shane Billau           M4044       72/176     5:55.83    18:09.07   10:09     1:34:32
945   Zachary Streeter       M2529      114/245     5:22.91    19:51.07   10:09     1:34:33
946   Ivy Xu                 F2024        24/75     8:19.19    17:07.03   10:09     1:34:34
947   Otto Pfaeffle          M4549       58/193     9:06.42    20:49.04   10:09     1:34:35
948   Margareth Del Cid      F3034       68/257     5:46.60    17:44.04   10:09     1:34:35
949   Jesse White            M3034      137/281     5:46.40    17:45.04   10:09     1:34:36
950   Dariya Wright          F2529       47/222     6:04.70    20:14.08   10:09     1:34:36
951   Harry Benson           M2529      115/245     6:04.63    20:14.04   10:09     1:34:36
952   Febry Arnold           F4044       28/188     6:38.06    19:07.02   10:10     1:34:38
953   Joseph Laforet         M2529      116/245     7:08.81    21:26.03   10:10     1:34:41
954   Christopher Viveash    M3539      132/271     6:17.53    19:59.05   10:10     1:34:41
955   Rhyss Vivian           M2529      117/245     7:07.80    20:51.07   10:10     1:34:41
956   Ashley Ornelas         F2024        25/75     7:54.21    20:04.04   10:10     1:34:42
957   Christie Wilson        F3034       69/257     6:02.77    19:07.01   10:10     1:34:43
958   Aneesa Romans          F3034       70/257     7:01.76       19:05   10:10     1:34:43
959   Yael Cushman           F3034       71/257                18:11.03   10:10     1:34:43
960   Kevin Nagel            M3034      138/281     6:34.82    19:36.07   10:10     1:34:45
961   Kathleen Downing       F4044       29/188     5:38.01    19:37.07   10:10     1:34:45
962   Dave Campbell          M3034      139/281     5:43.59    18:16.09   10:11     1:34:47
963   Audrey Campbell        F3034       72/257                18:17.02   10:11     1:34:49
964   Alejandro Covarrubias  M3539      133/271     6:08.84    17:24.09   10:11     1:34:50
965   Jessica Blum           F3034       73/257     6:08.58       17:25   10:11     1:34:50
966   Miguel Cardenas        M2529      118/245     5:58.04    21:16.03   10:11     1:34:51
967   Sara McDonough         F3034       74/257     7:03.16    10:50.07   10:11     1:34:51
968   Torin Sandall          F3034       75/257     6:02.92    19:15.06   10:11     1:34:52
969   Arjun Subrahmanyan     M2529      119/245     6:01.44    19:37.03   10:11     1:34:52
970   Jason Stockwell        M4549       59/193     6:46.21    18:59.08   10:11     1:34:53
971   Thais Oliveira         F2024        26/75                18:05.05   10:11     1:34:54
972   Franco Caporale        M3539      134/271     6:25.48    20:51.04   10:11     1:34:55
973   Thomas Watson          M5559       47/111     7:33.02    17:47.06   10:12     1:34:57
974   Ally Cagaanan          F4044       30/188     6:21.40    18:40.05   10:12     1:35:00
975   Elias Castanon         M5054       49/144     6:49.48    21:11.08   10:12     1:35:03
976   Carl Denigris          M3034      140/281     6:23.92    16:37.07   10:13     1:35:05
977   Sai Chan               M4044       73/176     6:12.21    17:04.01   10:13     1:35:07
978   Michael Zapawa         M4044       74/176     7:08.45    21:01.04   10:13     1:35:07
979   Ahmad Amini            M3539      135/271     7:59.89    19:01.06   10:13     1:35:11
980   Unknown Runner         M             9/34     5:51.07    20:12.03   10:13     1:35:14
981   Ingo Renner            M3539      136/271     7:50.65    21:31.06   10:14     1:35:15
982   Kevin McHugh           M6064        13/55     5:47.88    20:14.06   10:14     1:35:15
983   Darlene Barnhart       F4044       31/188     6:35.48    17:08.04   10:14     1:35:17
984   Unknown Runner         M            10/34     5:38.51       21:55   10:14     1:35:23
985   Alexis Tahara          F2529       48/222     7:20.65    19:54.05   10:15     1:35:24
986   Mauro Salazar          M2529      120/245     6:02.90    18:37.08   10:15     1:35:25
987   Emma Marshall          F2024        27/75     6:11.27    19:08.04   10:15     1:35:25
988   Hung Hoang             M4044       75/176     5:32.49    19:01.01   10:15     1:35:26
989   John Venegas           M4549       60/193     6:22.98    18:55.08   10:15     1:35:27
990   Ma Lourdes Manalastas  F3539       35/240        6:50    20:27.04   10:15     1:35:28
991   Sean McCullough        M3034      141/281     6:52.25    19:48.04   10:15     1:35:29
992   Sergio Garcia          M4044       76/176     6:10.81    18:12.03   10:15     1:35:31
993   Kris Markel            M4549       61/193     6:01.58    21:52.01   10:15     1:35:31
994   Samuel Hon             M5559       48/111    10:58.79     2:33.01   10:15     1:35:32
995   Daniel Jimenez         M3034      142/281     6:56.81    20:36.07   10:15     1:35:32
996   Jason Heidenreich      M3539      137/271     6:15.19    19:23.06   10:15     1:35:32
997   Ashley Trousdell       F2529       49/222     5:58.76       20:05   10:15     1:35:32
998   Paul Schmidt           M5559       49/111     6:32.84       18:55   10:16     1:35:34
999   Jason Shindo           M2529      121/245     5:42.21    23:05.04   10:16     1:35:34
1000  Grace Liao             F3539       36/240     6:37.60    18:24.02   10:16     1:35:35
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1001  Paul Cayetano          M2529      122/245     8:34.38    18:03.07   10:16     1:35:35
1002  Jenna Castro           F2529       50/222     5:44.96    19:15.02   10:16     1:35:37
1003  Bianca Castro          F2529       51/222     5:43.83    19:15.03   10:16     1:35:40
1004  Kenneth Nathan Wilbank M6569         8/29     7:42.99    19:03.05   10:16     1:35:41
1005  Alex Wilbanks          M3034      143/281     7:41.99    19:04.04   10:16     1:35:41
1006  Mark Seifert           M4549       62/193     6:30.17    19:25.05   10:17     1:35:46
1007  Jon Eco                M2529      123/245                20:22.09   10:17     1:35:47
1008  James Cooney           M4549       63/193     5:28.33       18:47   10:17     1:35:48
1009  Amy Millan             F3539       37/240     6:22.83    19:21.05   10:17     1:35:49
1010  Stan Patton            M6064        14/55     6:59.77       19:11   10:17     1:35:50
1011  Robin Diederich        F5559         7/76     6:56.78    19:13.04   10:17     1:35:50
1012  Rachel Barden          F3034       76/257     6:58.42    20:14.08   10:17     1:35:51
1013  Nicholas Tiano         M3034      144/281                18:53.09   10:18     1:35:54
1014  Christopher Coleman    M3034      145/281                18:54.03   10:18     1:35:54
1015  Kai Ruess              M3034      146/281                18:54.03   10:18     1:35:55
1016  Aniket Vyas            M2529      124/245     6:31.06    20:19.03   10:18     1:35:56
1017  Michael Jurkovic       M3034      147/281     7:31.78    18:59.03   10:18     1:35:57
1018  Antonia Ruiz           F2529       52/222     6:23.98    20:01.08   10:18     1:35:58
1019  Patricia Lorimer       F2529       53/222     6:20.07       18:39   10:18     1:35:59
1020  Derek Baumer           M4549       64/193     5:53.29    16:34.05   10:18     1:35:59
1021  Jennifer Walters       F2529       54/222     5:52.76    16:34.02   10:18     1:35:59
1022  David Colk             M3539      138/271     5:23.78    20:17.07   10:18     1:35:59
1023  Todd Grey              M4549       65/193     6:10.78    20:07.03   10:18     1:35:59
1024  Cynthia Rollins        F3034       77/257     6:40.95       20:18   10:18     1:36:00
1025  Ravinder Gill          M3034      148/281     5:56.70    17:41.04   10:18     1:36:00
1026  Chrissy Lee            F2529       55/222     5:59.52    22:06.05   10:19     1:36:02
1027  Dan Lee                M5559       50/111     6:05.89    22:04.09   10:19     1:36:02
1028  Jeff Llewellyn         M3539      139/271     5:57.06    19:40.09   10:19     1:36:03
1029  Pranay Singal          M2024        35/58     7:03.38       20:08   10:19     1:36:05
1030  David Rich             M4549       66/193     6:34.14    19:45.03   10:19     1:36:07
1031  Joanna Wart            F2529       56/222     7:28.44    20:10.04   10:20     1:36:10
1032  Pj Parsons             M4044       77/176     5:46.59    20:16.02   10:20     1:36:11
1033  Michael Lyen           M4549       67/193     6:55.02    19:49.04   10:20     1:36:11
1034  Janice Lacy            F4044       32/188     6:08.30    20:13.07   10:20     1:36:15
1035  Juan Aguilera          M3539      140/271     5:44.67    17:53.04   10:20     1:36:15
1036  Himangshu Hazarika     M3034      149/281     6:08.70    18:31.06   10:20     1:36:15
1037  Taylor Gimian          M2529      125/245     6:15.76       19:24   10:20     1:36:16
1038  Srihari Radhakrishnan  M3034      150/281     6:44.85    19:29.05   10:20     1:36:16
1039  Cody Beltran           M2529      126/245     6:14.32    19:26.04   10:20     1:36:16
1040  Adrian Lai             M3034      151/281     7:16.26    17:52.04   10:20     1:36:18
1041  Rebecca Schrom         F2529       57/222     6:53.78    20:23.08   10:21     1:36:20
1042  Falk Dietzel           M5054       50/144     6:09.13    20:03.04   10:21     1:36:24
1043  Todd Collins           M5054       51/144     6:09.35    21:57.01   10:21     1:36:24
1044  Melanie Dippel         F4044       33/188     6:08.13    20:04.04   10:21     1:36:25
1045  Alicia Lopez           F5559         8/76     5:48.58       21:45   10:21     1:36:26
1046  Leilani Manalo         F2529       58/222     5:59.86    19:15.07   10:21     1:36:26
1047  Fumiko Egawa           F2529       59/222     6:42.01    19:47.09   10:22     1:36:34
1048  Lars Holm              M5559       51/111     6:36.78    19:59.01   10:22     1:36:36
1049  Jeff Dahm              M5054       52/144     6:35.11    19:59.04   10:22     1:36:36
1050  Chandrashekar Anand    M2529      127/245     7:11.34    19:12.06   10:22     1:36:38
1051  Apollo Gakuba          M1215         9/20     7:07.06    17:54.04   10:23     1:36:38
1052  Alexander Lee          M4549       68/193     7:36.04    19:50.03   10:23     1:36:39
1053  Linda Thompson         F3034       78/257     6:02.12    18:49.07   10:23     1:36:39
1054  Yee Yong Tan           M2529      128/245     7:36.73    16:54.09   10:23     1:36:41
1055  William Bowen          M2529      129/245     5:44.82    18:29.04   10:23     1:36:42
1056  Omkar Kannav           M2529      130/245     6:48.44       20:18   10:23     1:36:43
1057  Matthew Deluca         M3034      152/281     6:02.35    19:28.02   10:23     1:36:44
1058  Charles Bartels        M5054       53/144     7:20.30    19:47.03   10:23     1:36:44
1059  Christopher Workman    M2529      131/245     6:43.94    17:33.03   10:24     1:36:50
1060  Romeo Gutierrez        M4044       78/176     6:14.11    18:06.09   10:24     1:36:53
1061  Davis Wang             M2529      132/245     6:46.26       19:21   10:24     1:36:54
1062  Hernadi Budisantoso    M3034      153/281     6:24.77    18:45.09   10:24     1:36:54
1063  Alexandr Syskin        M2529      133/245     6:20.54    19:12.04   10:24     1:36:54
1064  Suzie Berndt           F3034       79/257     6:33.77       18:33   10:25     1:36:58
1065  Andrea Maroney         F3539       38/240     6:11.92    19:00.01   10:25     1:37:01
1066  Malou Sana             F5559         9/76     6:19.61    19:26.09   10:25     1:37:03
1067  Minyoung Park          F3539       39/240     6:36.26    19:16.02   10:26     1:37:06
1068  Ed Hofmann             M2529      134/245     6:32.72    18:58.05   10:26     1:37:08
1069  Monte Wright           M4549       69/193     6:49.31    19:21.08   10:26     1:37:10
1070  Brian Stephens         M5054       54/144     6:46.89    20:30.05   10:26     1:37:11
1071  Monica Deutscher       F1215         4/14     7:05.78    17:07.03   10:26     1:37:11
1072  Juan Escobar           M1215        10/20     7:20.88    21:14.08   10:26     1:37:13
1073  Lina Bui               F2529       60/222     6:12.03    20:42.04   10:27     1:37:15
1074  Sandy Nguyen           F3539       40/240     6:07.59    19:12.03   10:27     1:37:19
1075  Jared Peck             M4044       79/176     6:07.70    19:11.09   10:27     1:37:19
1076  Todd Pettingill        M5054       55/144     7:37.97    22:55.09   10:27     1:37:20
1077  Sonya Wilson           F4044       34/188     7:40.11    21:14.01   10:27     1:37:23
1078  Tatiana Grebennik      F2529       61/222     6:51.01    22:13.07   10:27     1:37:24
1079  Marc Yee               M5054       56/144     6:51.84    19:49.04   10:28     1:37:27
1080  Shirley Shean          F7074         1/13     6:21.69    21:57.01   10:28     1:37:28
1081  Gerald Howe            M4549       70/193     6:07.38    16:41.04   10:28     1:37:30
1082  Prasad Khambete        M4549       71/193     6:49.95    21:09.09   10:28     1:37:31
1083  Michael Chang          M4549       72/193     6:40.11       19:27   10:28     1:37:31
1084  Brad Henderson         M4549       73/193     6:19.41    17:55.06   10:28     1:37:32
1085  Jeremy Alberga         M4549       74/193     6:41.70       19:28   10:28     1:37:32
1086  Joel Chala             M4549       75/193     6:41.12    19:29.07   10:28     1:37:33
1087  Laura Baumgartner      F2529       62/222     7:12.43    20:29.07   10:28     1:37:33
1088  Patrick McElree        M2529      135/245                18:59.09   10:29     1:37:36
1089  Winston Greene         M5054       57/144     6:26.90    18:29.09   10:29     1:37:38
1090  Raymond Leader         M4549       76/193     6:51.53    20:48.01   10:29     1:37:40
1091  Sherri Boyd            F4549       25/163     7:24.61       12:01   10:29     1:37:41
1092  Alicia Mejia           F4044       35/188     6:22.99       18:45   10:30     1:37:48
1093  Melissa Denigris       F3539       41/240     6:27.80    19:17.02   10:30     1:37:48
1094  Charlie Sison          M3539      141/271     5:55.31    18:18.05   10:30     1:37:50
1095  Kiah Verbik            F2529       63/222     6:12.84    18:50.01   10:30     1:37:52
1096  Steve Baker            M4549       77/193     6:13.10    18:49.09   10:30     1:37:52
1097  Andrew Whitehouse      M3034      154/281     7:44.10       19:20   10:31     1:37:53
1098  Vanessa Mazon          F2529       64/222                19:06.05   10:31     1:37:55
1099  Julie Ontiveros        F4044       36/188     7:44.19    19:24.05   10:31     1:37:59
1100  Laura Pennington       F3539       42/240     6:04.88    18:39.04   10:31     1:38:00
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1101  Bryan Pennington       M3539      142/271     6:05.35    18:39.02   10:31     1:38:01
1102  Allan Park             M3034      155/281     6:19.86    19:41.06   10:32     1:38:02
1103  Tony Cavotta           M5054       58/144     6:31.81    20:20.06   10:32     1:38:02
1104  David Simerson         M2529      136/245     6:21.05    19:55.06   10:32     1:38:06
1105  Marie Sylvia           F3034       80/257     7:05.10    21:28.05   10:32     1:38:09
1106  Elizabeth Dippel       F2529       65/222     6:22.12    19:17.01   10:32     1:38:11
1107  Glen Lum               M4044       80/176     5:39.46    23:55.08   10:33     1:38:12
1108  Heather Allen          F3034       81/257     6:57.73    20:59.08   10:33     1:38:12
1109  Eric Allen             M3539      143/271     6:57.53    20:59.08   10:33     1:38:12
1110  John Tinloy            M6064        15/55     6:07.77       19:30   10:33     1:38:14
1111  Emma Tinloy            F2024        28/75     6:07.52    19:30.05   10:33     1:38:14
1112  Allison Jenks          F2529       66/222     6:19.60    19:21.02   10:33     1:38:14
1113  Carrie Weintraub       F2024        29/75     8:29.68    18:07.03   10:33     1:38:17
1114  Brett Gorman           M2529      137/245     5:54.84    20:58.04   10:33     1:38:19
1115  Elizabeth Pezzello     F2529       67/222     5:54.41    20:57.08   10:33     1:38:19
1116  Mitchell Kim           M3539      144/271     6:36.29    21:26.01   10:34     1:38:25
1117  Andrew Li              M2529      138/245     8:32.98    18:20.04   10:34     1:38:28
1118  Scott Taylor           M5054       59/144     6:48.86    19:28.01   10:35     1:38:31
1119  Robert Sellke          M3034      156/281     6:09.24    17:31.07   10:35     1:38:35
1120  Evangelia Sitaridi     F3034       82/257     6:50.18    19:01.05   10:35     1:38:35
1121  Joseph Hale            M3539      145/271     6:24.80    22:04.06   10:35     1:38:36
1122  Caroline Sellke        F3539       43/240     6:09.81    17:31.06   10:35     1:38:36
1123  Norril Sumanqui        M5559       52/111     7:14.54       20:55   10:35     1:38:36
1124  Simonil Kakalia        F5054       15/138     6:23.95    19:14.07   10:36     1:38:39
1125  Carlos Marin           M2529      139/245     7:26.47    18:22.02   10:36     1:38:41
1126  Matthew Nuez           M3034      157/281     6:01.95    25:34.02   10:36     1:38:42
1127  Lisa Sanders           F5054       16/138     6:36.05    22:21.02   10:36     1:38:43
1128  Lisa Wong              F4549       26/163     6:47.31    20:29.06   10:36     1:38:45
1129  Mike Locke             M4044       81/176     5:56.38    19:02.05   10:37     1:38:49
1130  Lenny Maughan          M5559       53/111     6:32.75    18:47.03   10:37     1:38:49
1131  Maria Workman          F2529       68/222     6:43.98    19:29.09   10:37     1:38:49
1132  Chloe Rolland          F3034       83/257     6:26.81    19:47.09   10:37     1:38:52
1133  Unknown Runner         M            11/34     7:02.01       21:02   10:37     1:38:54
1134  Monique McKinney       F3539       44/240     6:48.94    18:48.09   10:38     1:39:00
1135  Austin Ritter          M1215        11/20     7:47.50    17:55.09   10:38     1:39:01
1136  Vivek Wagle            M4044       82/176     6:35.60    19:48.04   10:38     1:39:04
1137  Vivian Hsu             F3539       45/240     7:00.97    19:51.01   10:38     1:39:04
1138  Spencer Evans          M3034      158/281     6:44.14       21:06   10:38     1:39:06
1139  Heather Lakmann        F4549       27/163     6:41.31    21:47.08   10:39     1:39:09
1140  James Brown            M3539      146/271     7:28.29    20:05.09   10:39     1:39:09
1141  Cristina Vilella       F5054       17/138     7:28.75    20:05.09   10:39     1:39:10
1142  Elizabeth Castanon     F2529       69/222     6:15.81    24:31.01   10:39     1:39:11
1143  Kylie Sakino           F2024        30/75     6:40.10    21:05.09   10:39     1:39:11
1144  Stephanie Leavitt      F4044       37/188     7:45.02    20:35.07   10:39     1:39:12
1145  Gida Sharoon           F2529       70/222     6:23.06    20:48.08   10:39     1:39:13
1146  Loreen Makishima-Wolf  F5054       18/138     6:46.49    19:46.03   10:40     1:39:18
1147  Sally Maske            F5559        10/76     7:11.14    20:30.02   10:40     1:39:19
1148  Kenneth Gee            M1619        17/31     6:05.82    23:09.09   10:40     1:39:19
1149  Nathan Kirkpatrick     M4044       83/176     6:09.77       22:20   10:40     1:39:21
1150  Daniel Hayes           M3539      147/271     6:22.42    18:52.02   10:40     1:39:21
1151  Krista Demello         F2024        31/75     6:04.39    21:42.09   10:41     1:39:28
1152  Rene Gamez             M3539      148/271    10:16.22    18:34.06   10:41     1:39:28
1153  Unknown Runner         M            12/34     7:03.78    19:43.06   10:41     1:39:28
1154  David Paterson         M6064        16/55     6:30.76    20:04.02   10:41     1:39:29
1155  Weihua Chen            M4549       78/193     7:03.18    19:43.06   10:41     1:39:30
1156  Luca Burak             M2529      140/245     6:33.94    19:14.04   10:41     1:39:30
1157  Stacy Hostetler        F3539       46/240     7:43.12    20:31.07   10:41     1:39:31
1158  Alex Bea               M2529      141/245     5:31.90    14:34.05   10:41     1:39:31
1159  Kateri McLucas         F3034       84/257     6:34.62    19:14.06   10:41     1:39:31
1160  Blythe Ornoski         F3034       85/257     6:48.35    19:37.03   10:41     1:39:31
1161  Ed Gutman              M3539      149/271     6:04.61    19:17.05   10:41     1:39:31
1162  Neely Christoffersen   F4549       28/163     6:47.32    19:36.03   10:41     1:39:32
1163  Andrew Snope           M3034      159/281     5:58.91    19:16.07   10:41     1:39:32
1164  Marissa Osowsky        F2529       71/222     7:06.97    24:03.01   10:41     1:39:33
1165  Ethan Grossman         M2529      142/245     6:43.29    20:53.03   10:41     1:39:34
1166  Christopher Bob        M1619        18/31     6:30.39    22:54.08   10:41     1:39:35
1167  Jarvis Leung           M5054       60/144     7:43.99    19:34.03   10:42     1:39:36
1168  Ruth Miller            F4044       38/188     6:40.90       19:48   10:42     1:39:37
1169  Eric Adams             M3539      150/271     5:53.55    28:45.06   10:42     1:39:38
1170  Katlin Mattos          F3034       86/257     6:18.30    20:44.08   10:42     1:39:38
1171  Jonathan Snider        M2529      143/245     5:59.65    23:25.05   10:42     1:39:38
1172  Damien Lacy            M3539      151/271     7:11.54    20:54.01   10:42     1:39:39
1173  Tommy Jacobs           M5054       61/144     7:47.15       19:14   10:42     1:39:39
1174  Diodita Avenis         F5054       19/138     6:57.65    18:44.03   10:42     1:39:42
1175  Henry Lipar Jr.        M3539      152/271     6:46.87    18:54.05   10:42     1:39:42
1176  Kris Narahara          M3034      160/281     7:39.06    21:22.03   10:43     1:39:45
1177  Jason Praditbatuga     M3034      161/281     7:01.19    23:01.08   10:43     1:39:47
1178  Ying Cai               M2529      144/245     6:03.62    21:28.01   10:43     1:39:47
1179  Jennifer Robbins       F4044       39/188     6:44.64    19:53.08   10:43     1:39:49
1180  Justin Lee             M2529      145/245     6:18.24    21:16.04   10:43     1:39:51
1181  Ian Larkin             M3034      162/281     6:38.32    21:09.09   10:43     1:39:53
1182  Armando Rocha          M3539      153/271     6:36.20    22:42.07   10:44     1:39:54
1183  Rocio Segura           F4549       29/163     7:08.65    20:58.05   10:44     1:39:55
1184  Tegan Chappell         F3034       87/257     7:51.32    18:24.08   10:44     1:39:57
1185  Jeff Todd              M5054       62/144     6:23.18    20:08.09   10:44     1:39:57
1186  Hiro Dozono            M3034      163/281     7:51.06       18:25   10:44     1:39:57
1187  Darren Shirai          M5054       63/144     6:07.48    21:08.05   10:44     1:39:57
1188  Matthew Chee           M2529      146/245     5:47.84    21:32.04   10:44     1:39:57
1189  Mark Lindemann         M6064        17/55     6:43.80    20:04.02   10:44     1:39:58
1190  Hannah Moore           F2024        32/75     7:39.31       20:30   10:44     1:40:00
1191  Johanna Ta             F3539       47/240     6:51.75    21:58.05   10:44     1:40:00
1192  Sara Fefferman         F2529       72/222     6:39.83    20:03.04   10:44     1:40:01
1193  Stacey Minor           F3034       88/257     6:09.56    20:03.09   10:44     1:40:01
1194  Gianna Cassara         F2529       73/222     6:57.37    20:32.05   10:44     1:40:02
1195  Swetha Amit            F3539       48/240     7:49.86    20:02.05   10:45     1:40:03
1196  Marco Castaneda        M3034      164/281     7:37.13    22:05.07   10:45     1:40:04
1197  Romain Galoisy         M4044       84/176     6:37.77    18:40.09   10:45     1:40:06
1198  Armahn Spruill         M2529      147/245     5:57.08    17:35.08   10:45     1:40:09
1199  Desiree Drake-Boynton  F5054       20/138     6:52.99    20:48.04   10:45     1:40:09
1200  Jesse Lou              M2529      148/245     5:52.61    20:25.08   10:45     1:40:10
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1201  Eoin Ryan              M5054       64/144     6:38.61    20:52.07   10:45     1:40:10
1202  Romi Sharma            M5559       54/111     6:45.78    20:20.06   10:46     1:40:14
1203  Jason Ely              M4549       79/193     6:58.13    19:15.08   10:46     1:40:15
1204  Tim Bauters            M4549       80/193                21:12.05   10:46     1:40:15
1205  Loring Lynch           M6064        18/55     7:18.76    20:32.09   10:46     1:40:16
1206  Michael Wan            M6569         9/29     7:06.94    20:18.09   10:46     1:40:20
1207  Debbie Ferguson        F2529       74/222     6:29.98    19:39.07   10:47     1:40:23
1208  Sarah Lunetta          F3034       89/257     6:40.29    23:42.09   10:47     1:40:23
1209  Sabeen Minns           F4044       40/188     7:16.71    20:04.06   10:47     1:40:24
1210  Mary A Schlolten       F4549       30/163     6:58.65    19:23.04   10:47     1:40:25
1211  Karen Hsing            F2529       75/222     7:40.26    20:48.04   10:47     1:40:27
1212  Otto Valladares        M4044       85/176     8:59.53    15:58.05   10:47     1:40:28
1213  Nicole Wagner          F2529       76/222     6:16.89    20:26.03   10:47     1:40:28
1214  Sue Thourson           F5054       21/138     6:59.76    21:11.04   10:48     1:40:35
1215  Baron Marsh            M2529      149/245                22:48.05   10:48     1:40:36
1216  Iberia Zafira          F2529       77/222     7:01.58    20:13.09   10:48     1:40:37
1217  Catherine Roman        F3539       49/240     5:33.22    21:05.01   10:49     1:40:41
1218  Isaiah Bridgeman       M3539      154/271     7:22.59    21:16.08   10:49     1:40:44
1219  John Riekels           M4549       81/193     6:16.66    21:50.03   10:49     1:40:45
1220  Jean-Michel Lehker     M3034      165/281     6:54.75    20:12.02   10:49     1:40:48
1221  Robert McPhail         M5054       65/144     6:45.75       20:32   10:49     1:40:49
1222  Tony Qu                M2529      150/245    10:11.83     2:24.08   10:49     1:40:49
1223  Travis McEachern       M2529      151/245     6:09.43    19:08.05   10:50     1:40:50
1224  Ben Jensen             M2529      152/245     6:27.26    16:06.08   10:50     1:40:51
1225  Thomas Chan            M6064        19/55     6:06.92    21:08.07   10:50     1:40:52
1226  Jamie Rhinehart        F5559        11/76     6:12.10    20:04.01   10:50     1:40:55
1227  Chih-Chin Wang         F4044       41/188     6:27.63    22:43.09   10:50     1:40:55
1228  Mathias Petzold        M4549       82/193     6:30.02    22:43.01   10:50     1:40:56
1229  Alfred Garrett         M3034      166/281    10:13.74    22:21.07   10:50     1:40:56
1230  Stephen Carle          M4044       86/176     5:14.05    16:27.01   10:50     1:40:56
1231  Caleb Humphreys        M1215        12/20    10:13.79    22:22.04   10:50     1:40:57
1232  Unknown Runner         M            13/34     9:13.79       21:01   10:51     1:41:00
1233  Richard Ng             M3539      155/271     6:28.57    20:49.06   10:51     1:41:00
1234  Jesus Ortiz            M3034      167/281     9:15.81    21:01.04   10:51     1:41:00
1235  Alison Marcozzi        F2529       78/222     6:22.43    21:43.09   10:51     1:41:01
1236  Jim Chan               M5559       55/111     7:21.84    23:12.07   10:51     1:41:01
1237  Julianne Ortega        F5054       22/138     7:25.10    20:12.04   10:51     1:41:03
1238  Norma Fong             F5559        12/76     7:12.86    20:22.05   10:51     1:41:04
1239  Charissa Ng            F4549       31/163     7:00.68       21:03   10:51     1:41:06
1240  Tibor Andrejka         M3539      156/271     7:52.08    19:33.08   10:51     1:41:06
1241  Miker Frantes          M3034      168/281     7:45.81    17:07.03   10:52     1:41:09
1242  Ron Everett            M3539      157/271     6:18.77    20:36.04   10:52     1:41:10
1243  Maryann Khinda-Lombard F3539       50/240     7:09.74    19:21.09   10:52     1:41:14
1244  Kevin Lang             M5559       56/111     6:29.33       21:59   10:52     1:41:15
1245  Kevin Riley            M4044       87/176     5:59.20    22:12.03   10:53     1:41:19
1246  Jennifer Mink          F4549       32/163     7:33.97    20:53.08   10:53     1:41:23
1247  John Sakino            M6064        20/55     7:19.53    23:39.04   10:53     1:41:24
1248  Jackie Lee             F3034       90/257     7:54.44    19:56.07   10:53     1:41:25
1249  Victor Fong            M5054       66/144     7:55.36    19:56.09   10:53     1:41:25
1250  David Hartman          M2529      153/245     6:19.28    19:35.01   10:53     1:41:26
1251  Greg Wohlenberg        M5054       67/144     6:43.73    22:22.08   10:53     1:41:27
1252  Earl Alfonso           M3034      169/281     6:16.86    19:35.01   10:54     1:41:27
1253  Danielle Ritter        F4044       42/188     7:47.11    20:22.03   10:54     1:41:28
1254  Iain McCalib           M2529      154/245     6:45.25    19:37.07   10:54     1:41:32
1255  Candace Curtin         F3034       91/257    10:05.79    20:12.02   10:54     1:41:33
1256  John Gower             M2529      155/245     6:45.21    19:38.03   10:54     1:41:33
1257  Paola Quinones         F4044       43/188     7:09.08    21:12.06   10:54     1:41:36
1258  Luis Sandoval          M4044       88/176     6:23.56       22:19   10:55     1:41:37
1259  Stephanie Ruzicka      F4044       44/188     7:00.27    19:13.01   10:55     1:41:41
1260  Katie Hitzeman         F3539       51/240                19:51.02   10:55     1:41:42
1261  Lynn Huynh             F3034       92/257     6:55.97       21:29   10:56     1:41:46
1262  Sou Saephan            M3539      158/271     6:49.57    23:05.01   10:56     1:41:47
1263  David Lutz             M3539      159/271     6:21.26       19:50   10:56     1:41:51
1264  Khoa Nguyen            M3034      170/281     6:20.51    19:49.04   10:56     1:41:52
1265  Jacob Young            M2529      156/245     6:44.44    19:44.09   10:56     1:41:52
1266  Denise Lawson          F5054       23/138     6:37.59    23:05.02   10:56     1:41:55
1267  Denise Boehle          F6569         1/12     7:41.64    20:14.07   10:57     1:41:55
1268  Hossein Roufarshbaf    M4044       89/176        7:06       17:07   10:57     1:41:56
1269  Gordon Smith           M5559       57/111     6:37.25    23:12.02   10:57     1:41:57
1270  Shirley Shaw           F6569         2/12     7:42.18    20:14.08   10:57     1:41:58
1271  Ina Kao                F2024        33/75     7:08.23    20:41.07   10:57     1:41:59
1272  Unknown Runner         M            14/34     6:41.94    19:01.06   10:57     1:42:00
1273  Erin Foy               F4044       45/188     6:42.24    19:00.08   10:57     1:42:01
1274  Lov Goel               M3034      171/281     7:25.92    17:48.06   10:57     1:42:01
1275  Zsofia Oles-Szabo      F2529       79/222     6:42.94    19:20.05   10:57     1:42:01
1276  Aaron Erickson         M4549       83/193     6:36.75    24:40.02   10:57     1:42:02
1277  Robin Atkins           F3034       93/257     7:51.52       20:30   10:57     1:42:02
1278  Tim Tucker             M3034      172/281     7:28.77    17:59.06   10:57     1:42:03
1279  Tri Nguyen             M2529      157/245     7:28.16    18:00.02   10:57     1:42:03
1280  Pamela Wilson          F6064         5/51     6:17.54    23:42.01   10:57     1:42:04
1281  Kimberly Wilson        F2529       80/222     6:18.01    23:42.04   10:57     1:42:04
1282  Andy Yau               M4044       90/176                22:46.06   10:58     1:42:04
1283  Lizzy Kassen           F2529       81/222     6:45.54    20:39.06   10:58     1:42:06
1284  Kevin Howe             M3539      160/271     6:45.73    20:39.09   10:58     1:42:07
1285  Kim Lan Holland        F2529       82/222     6:30.37       19:51   10:58     1:42:09
1286  Bryan Knight           M5559       58/111     7:00.10    20:28.05   10:58     1:42:10
1287  Megan Seaman           F2529       83/222     7:01.25    19:54.06   10:58     1:42:11
1288  Andy Wallace           M5559       59/111     6:32.42    20:02.09   10:59     1:42:15
1289  Charity Pomeroy        F4044       46/188     6:53.42    23:34.09   10:59     1:42:16
1290  Mate Tamas Oles        M3034      173/281     6:43.09    19:35.04   10:59     1:42:16
1291  Allan Olexa            M6569        10/29     6:38.40    20:39.03   10:59     1:42:19
1292  Ryan Lucchini          M2529      158/245     6:33.42    20:42.06   10:59     1:42:21
1293  Judy Mohr              F5559        13/76     6:40.84    20:27.09   10:59     1:42:22
1294  Christy Hayes          F3034       94/257     6:40.44    20:27.08   10:59     1:42:22
1295  Patrick Cook           M2529      159/245     6:34.15    20:44.04   10:59     1:42:23
1296  Devon Oconnor          F3539       52/240     7:56.72    21:10.05   11:00     1:42:24
1297  Margaret Fredrick      F5559        14/76     8:19.96    19:43.07   11:00     1:42:24
1298  Bryan Fredrick         M5559       60/111     8:19.74    19:44.02   11:00     1:42:24
1299  Edward Trujillo        M5559       61/111     6:48.92    20:47.09   11:00     1:42:25
1300  Chris Demay            M4549       84/193     6:26.81    20:53.03   11:00     1:42:25
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1301  Unknown Runner         M            15/34     7:11.77    22:07.07   11:00     1:42:29
1302  Daniel Galpin          M4549       85/193                19:58.03   11:00     1:42:30
1303  Jim Gleason            M7074         1/15     7:09.96       20:40   11:00     1:42:30
1304  Jaime Huerta           M4549       86/193     5:48.91    10:51.05   11:01     1:42:32
1305  Han-Chiang Lin         M3539      161/271     6:43.44    19:33.01   11:01     1:42:33
1306  Nicholas Chiu          M3034      174/281     6:41.15       25:22   11:01     1:42:33
1307  Trayton White          M3034      175/281     7:08.18    20:28.06   11:01     1:42:35
1308  Nick Turone            M2529      160/245     6:42.40    25:23.03   11:01     1:42:35
1309  Erica Anderson         F3539       53/240     6:57.37    18:04.01   11:01     1:42:39
1310  Abbie Wang             F2024        34/75     6:17.20    22:05.03   11:01     1:42:41
1311  Marko Kalicinsky       M3539      162/271     6:31.36    19:43.05   11:01     1:42:41
1312  Rj Stanfield           M3034      176/281     6:19.71    22:03.08   11:02     1:42:42
1313  Calvin Cam             M2529      161/245     6:19.15    22:03.07   11:02     1:42:43
1314  Katerina Theofila      F4044       47/188     6:28.22       19:43   11:02     1:42:44
1315  Gordon Ladds           M4044       91/176     8:09.16    20:29.07   11:02     1:42:45
1316  Richard Garcia         M3539      163/271     8:09.27    20:29.09   11:02     1:42:45
1317  Nabil Sutjipto         M2024        36/58     6:42.91    21:29.08   11:02     1:42:49
1318  Danica Watson          F2529       84/222     8:01.15    19:43.03   11:03     1:42:51
1319  Lauren Demeo           F3034       95/257     8:03.58    21:11.01   11:03     1:42:53
1320  Nicole Ferdinando      F3034       96/257     8:03.40    21:11.04   11:03     1:42:53
1321  Maritzela Barakat      F4549       33/163     8:18.63    19:40.05   11:03     1:42:54
1322  Jennifer Chin          F3539       54/240     6:28.15    20:18.04   11:03     1:42:59
1323  Lee Cressey            M3539      164/271     6:27.26    20:18.08   11:03     1:42:59
1324  Jessica Haber          F4044       48/188     6:51.19    19:50.07   11:04     1:43:00
1325  Megan Cheney           F3539       55/240     7:20.20    20:01.05   11:04     1:43:03
1326  Kevin Wright           M4044       92/176     7:19.37    20:02.05   11:04     1:43:03
1327  Leonard Mission        M4044       93/176     6:53.64    21:54.05   11:04     1:43:05
1328  Brett Leonard          M4044       94/176     8:10.49       19:15   11:04     1:43:08
1329  Josh Swickard          M2529      162/245                    6:35   11:05     1:43:10
1330  James Sun              M2529      163/245                 6:37.06   11:05     1:43:10
1331  Chris Goodwin          M6064        21/55     6:26.18    19:00.01   11:05     1:43:12
1332  Clarin Grace Tambot    F3539       56/240     7:58.31    21:04.06   11:05     1:43:17
1333  Pedro Melero           M4044       95/176     7:17.73    22:18.06   11:06     1:43:19
1334  Holly Karmanocky       F4549       34/163     6:56.12    21:39.01   11:06     1:43:21
1335  Enkhmaa Ulziibat       F4549       35/163     7:27.68       22:32   11:06     1:43:23
1336  Kathleen Dowse         F3034       97/257     7:09.80    17:27.04   11:06     1:43:24
1337  Tom De Bruyn           M3034      177/281     7:09.97    17:28.01   11:06     1:43:24
1338  Cheryl Willingham      F4549       36/163     8:02.75    20:24.06   11:06     1:43:28
1339  Robert Jittrikawiphol  M3539      165/271     6:02.16    24:41.04   11:07     1:43:29
1340  Jacob Davidson         M1215        13/20     6:52.70    20:13.03   11:07     1:43:35
1341  Mary Scholten          F4549       37/163     6:58.36    21:03.02   11:07     1:43:36
1342  Clio Knowles           F4044       49/188     9:10.96    19:07.06   11:07     1:43:36
1343  Kevin Britten          M3034      178/281     6:52.32    21:49.01   11:07     1:43:36
1344  Genesis Garcia         F2529       85/222     6:38.07    20:51.07   11:08     1:43:38
1345  Mary Grace Olarte      F3034       98/257     7:00.09    19:57.04   11:08     1:43:39
1346  Byron Done             M5559       62/111     5:43.02    24:42.06   11:08     1:43:40
1347  Karla Jimenez          F2529       86/222     6:41.66    19:36.06   11:08     1:43:40
1348  Elton Wong             M4044       96/176     6:45.20    23:55.08   11:08     1:43:42
1349  Deborah Nelson         F6064         6/51     5:42.90       24:45   11:08     1:43:42
1350  Paul Lopez             M4549       87/193     6:22.34    21:02.09   11:08     1:43:45
1351  Angie Roscioli         F2529       87/222     6:59.71    21:32.04   11:08     1:43:45
1352  Joseph Magtibay        M3034      179/281     7:29.91    22:40.01   11:09     1:43:48
1353  James Brown            M3539      166/271     9:57.66    17:08.07   11:09     1:43:50
1354  Jonathan Bair          F2529       88/222     6:38.68       19:58   11:09     1:43:52
1355  Elizabeth Horneber     F2529       89/222     6:39.57    19:57.09   11:09     1:43:52
1356  Jose Salazar           M6064        22/55     8:20.65    22:45.08   11:09     1:43:53
1357  Jay Chen               M2024        37/58     6:29.26    24:35.09   11:10     1:43:56
1358  Jessicakate Ogungbader F3034       99/257     7:26.90    18:41.09   11:10     1:43:57
1359  Stanley Yee            M5054       68/144     6:56.46    21:30.09   11:10     1:43:59
1360  Richard Tanaka         M6569        11/29     7:31.04    22:27.08   11:10     1:44:01
1361  Mohan Upadhyay         M3034      180/281     7:04.45    20:04.04   11:10     1:44:01
1362  Jiarong Brian Cheng    M3539      167/271     7:17.04    20:25.07   11:10     1:44:03
1363  Holly Yang             F4044       50/188     7:36.44    22:19.09   11:11     1:44:07
1364  Mingyan Feng           M3539      168/271     6:21.89    23:35.04   11:11     1:44:08
1365  Martin Bullock         M            16/34     7:42.52    22:10.04   11:12     1:44:15
1366  Karen Huie             F2529       90/222     6:51.04    22:51.06   11:12     1:44:18
1367  Andy Morozovsky        M6064        23/55     6:50.13    22:10.05   11:12     1:44:20
1368  Paula Jenkins          F6064         7/51     7:04.47    22:09.01   11:12     1:44:20
1369  Carlos Caceres         M2529      164/245     6:23.14    23:02.01   11:12     1:44:22
1370  Katherine Yu           F2529       91/222     6:23.25    23:02.04   11:12     1:44:22
1371  Lisa Gu                F2529       92/222     6:15.28    19:57.02   11:12     1:44:22
1372  Erica Ahumada          F4044       51/188     7:31.62    23:05.06   11:12     1:44:23
1373  Hai Tran               M4549       88/193     8:07.15     1:36.02   11:13     1:44:24
1374  Monica Vasquez         F4549       38/163     7:30.72    22:48.01   11:13     1:44:25
1375  Wendy Lee              F4549       39/163     8:08.35    21:29.03   11:13     1:44:25
1376  Jessica Pacia          F3034      100/257     7:24.97    20:00.08   11:13     1:44:28
1377  Anahita Atud           F3034      101/257     6:56.13    22:08.04   11:13     1:44:28
1378  Uttam Negi             M3034      181/281     7:20.96    22:51.08   11:13     1:44:28
1379  Kelly Angel            F5559        15/76     7:51.33    22:56.02   11:13     1:44:30
1380  Scott Nathanson        M5054       69/144     8:22.95    20:32.07   11:13     1:44:30
1381  David Gaertner         M5054       70/144     8:23.13    20:32.05   11:13     1:44:30
1382  David Greene           M5054       71/144     6:45.60    22:20.02   11:13     1:44:31
1383  Kiesha McCurtis        F3539       57/240     7:12.22    21:45.03   11:13     1:44:32
1384  Masai Davis            M3034      182/281     7:00.91    19:30.02   11:14     1:44:34
1385  Tim McLeod             M5054       72/144     7:08.51    20:21.07   11:14     1:44:35
1386  Owen Hughes            M6064        24/55     7:10.51       21:53   11:14     1:44:36
1387  Lynda Hughes           F5054       24/138     5:41.24    21:53.02   11:14     1:44:37
1388  Jooho Park             M2024        38/58     8:09.17    21:23.08   11:14     1:44:38
1389  Oliver Capio           M4549       89/193     6:46.25    21:47.02   11:14     1:44:38
1390  Miriam Mendoza         F3539       58/240                21:52.01   11:14     1:44:39
1391  Francisco Gandara      M3539      169/271     6:34.25    21:53.03   11:14     1:44:40
1392  Jonathan Reboton       M5559       63/111     7:08.49    20:31.08   11:14     1:44:41
1393  Leigh Monichon         F5559        16/76     7:01.31       19:38   11:14     1:44:42
1394  Unknown Runner         M            17/34     6:44.71    17:51.07   11:14     1:44:42
1395  Unknown Runner         M            18/34     6:36.57    21:00.09   11:14     1:44:42
1396  Jennifer Goins         F3539       59/240     7:56.40    20:49.08   11:14     1:44:42
1397  Cwen Monichon          F2024        35/75     7:01.47    19:38.03   11:14     1:44:42
1398  Kerry Long             F4549       40/163     7:49.03    20:44.05   11:15     1:44:43
1399  Rachel Peters          F4044       52/188     7:43.08    22:36.05   11:15     1:44:45
1400  Jill Oconnell-Bogle    F5054       25/138     6:58.53       21:00   11:15     1:44:51
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1401  Stephen Dendinger      M6569        12/29        6:59    21:00.02   11:15     1:44:52
1402  Shawn Bateman          F2529       93/222     8:20.18    20:27.06   11:16     1:44:55
1403  Nick Hawkins           M4044       97/176     7:59.28    21:26.09   11:16     1:44:59
1404  Max Goldstein          M2529      165/245     7:31.49    21:54.04   11:16     1:45:00
1405  Gina Hwang             F2024        36/75     7:01.87    19:32.05   11:17     1:45:02
1406  Bret Schenewerk        M3034      183/281     6:35.13    21:21.07   11:17     1:45:02
1407  Natasha Keswani        F3539       60/240     8:13.87    21:21.04   11:17     1:45:02
1408  Ruben Andreu           M5054       73/144     7:26.33    22:48.01   11:17     1:45:03
1409  Rodrigo Alvarez        M4549       90/193     7:21.44    21:42.02   11:17     1:45:03
1410  Saidapet Srinivasan Ra M4549       91/193     7:34.41    21:58.01   11:17     1:45:03
1411  Shannon Hector         F3034      102/257     7:35.45    23:39.06   11:17     1:45:04
1412  Mary June Hofilena     F4549       41/163     7:12.30    19:41.02   11:18     1:45:14
1413  Victoria Watson        F4044       53/188    10:07.14    19:44.08   11:18     1:45:14
1414  Alex Arcilla           F4549       42/163                21:31.09   11:18     1:45:18
1415  Erin Han               F2529       94/222     8:21.20    22:03.09   11:18     1:45:18
1416  Mayce Taggart          F1215         5/14     6:55.62    21:28.09   11:18     1:45:18
1417  George Wigfall         M1215        14/20     6:43.84    18:17.03   11:18     1:45:19
1418  Marie Baumhardt        F3539       61/240     6:59.61       21:30   11:19     1:45:20
1419  Ramon Quesada          M4044       98/176     8:25.49    20:20.03   11:19     1:45:21
1420  Danielle Bogle         F3034      103/257     7:55.50    22:15.01   11:19     1:45:25
1421  Victoria Zimmerman     F2529       95/222     7:23.78    18:29.01   11:19     1:45:26
1422  Jessica Lin            F3034      104/257     7:37.54    21:52.02   11:19     1:45:26
1423  Gingli Wang            M4549       92/193     6:52.78    19:44.01   11:19     1:45:27
1424  Steph Keay             F2529       96/222     7:33.13    17:54.07   11:19     1:45:28
1425  Franklin La Pointe     M3539      170/271     7:26.31    20:32.06   11:20     1:45:29
1426  Arlo Tan               M4549       93/193     7:04.68    22:35.05   11:20     1:45:29
1427  Alice Eklof            F4044       54/188     6:52.62    19:45.04   11:20     1:45:30
1428  Lisa Rubenstein        F3539       62/240                19:51.02   11:20     1:45:31
1429  Louise Chini           F4044       55/188     6:51.99    19:51.02   11:20     1:45:35
1430  Sandra Granados        F3034      105/257     8:01.64       21:59   11:21     1:45:39
1431  Michelle Young         F2529       97/222     7:19.59    21:02.08   11:21     1:45:39
1432  Anthony King           M2529      166/245     7:38.42    25:54.02   11:21     1:45:42
1433  Raquel Poveda          F2024        37/75     7:46.28    22:28.01   11:21     1:45:42
1434  Christina Spencer      F3034      106/257     7:37.24    23:04.01   11:21     1:45:43
1435  Nora Wong              F6064         8/51     7:25.77    23:49.09   11:21     1:45:43
1436  Jennifer Baum          F4044       56/188     7:22.90    21:41.02   11:21     1:45:44
1437  Eric Larson            M3539      171/271     7:49.70    19:27.06   11:22     1:45:49
1438  Josue Burgos           M2529      167/245                20:52.02   11:22     1:45:50
1439  Isabelle Hawley        F2529       98/222     6:23.78    21:10.02   11:22     1:45:51
1440  Jacqueline Ocegueda    F2529       99/222     7:24.37    21:12.02   11:22     1:45:51
1441  Lee Figard             M6064        25/55     7:55.57    23:06.07   11:22     1:45:51
1442  Kayla Figard           F2529      100/222     7:55.17    23:12.09   11:22     1:45:51
1443  Josh Figard            M2024        39/58     7:54.42    23:12.08   11:22     1:45:52
1444  Tom Rangel             M5559       64/111     7:19.46    21:57.01   11:22     1:45:53
1445  M Guillen              F5559        17/76     8:11.60    22:06.07   11:22     1:45:53
1446  Colin McAndrew         M6064        26/55     8:19.90    22:20.01   11:22     1:45:54
1447  Anastasia Dobretsova   F2529      101/222     7:28.89    24:33.04   11:22     1:45:56
1448  Natasha Prusa          F3034      107/257     7:09.52    24:42.09   11:22     1:45:56
1449  Johnny Dong            M4549       94/193     6:55.36    21:56.01   11:22     1:45:57
1450  Leo Loza               M1619        19/31     8:28.65    23:44.01   11:23     1:45:58
1451  Ron Moss               M6064        27/55     6:58.85    21:58.01   11:23     1:45:58
1452  Arturo Ordaz           M5559       65/111     8:28.82    23:44.01   11:23     1:45:58
1453  Jennifer Lazo          F3034      108/257     7:01.48    21:51.09   11:23     1:46:01
1454  Jim Crowley            M5054       74/144     7:32.43    22:10.03   11:23     1:46:02
1455  Alexander Scheuch      M2529      168/245     6:48.79    20:17.05   11:23     1:46:03
1456  Michael Griffiths      M5054       75/144     7:31.64    22:12.02   11:23     1:46:04
1457  Lauren Pan             F2024        38/75     6:54.98    19:22.07   11:23     1:46:05
1458  Tantek Celik           M4549       95/193     7:09.77       23:04   11:24     1:46:11
1459  Farnaz Noori           F5054       26/138     7:25.30    21:48.03   11:24     1:46:12
1460  Alexandria Crookston   F3034      109/257     7:21.14    21:06.08   11:25     1:46:18
1461  Christopher Semturs    M3539      172/271     7:28.57    21:55.05   11:25     1:46:19
1462  James Badley           M1619        20/31     6:13.51    28:42.02   11:25     1:46:19
1463  Deante Johnson         M3034      184/281     6:23.08    18:55.04   11:26     1:46:28
1464  Curtis Thomas          M5054       76/144     6:47.66    18:59.05   11:26     1:46:29
1465  Michael Galetto        M4044       99/176     6:56.39    24:37.09   11:26     1:46:30
1466  Garrick Cheung         M3539      173/271     7:12.78    21:24.05   11:26     1:46:31
1467  Louie Tolentino        M3539      174/271     6:44.53    18:59.03   11:26     1:46:31
1468  Elisa Sassi            F4044       57/188     6:31.26    21:08.02   11:26     1:46:32
1469  Keri McIntyre          F4549       43/163     6:59.24    20:42.01   11:26     1:46:33
1470  Unknown Runner         M            19/34     6:51.04    20:51.04   11:26     1:46:33
1471  Joel Reyes             M4044      100/176     6:50.98    20:51.03   11:26     1:46:34
1472  Silvia Perez-Oberg     F4044       58/188     7:01.21    20:42.03   11:26     1:46:34
1473  Kenny Inthirath        M2529      169/245     8:19.10       22:29   11:27     1:46:35
1474  Wendy Kelishes         F4044       59/188     7:07.59    22:52.02   11:27     1:46:36
1475  Virginia Bennett       F5054       27/138     6:20.10    18:13.09   11:27     1:46:37
1476  Erin Moss              F3034      110/257     6:59.53    21:57.06   11:27     1:46:37
1477  Jennifer Nguyen        F2529      102/222     7:11.01       21:56   11:27     1:46:37
1478  Varrun Ramani          M2529      170/245     7:17.53    20:43.05   11:27     1:46:39
1479  Carrie Nishimoto       F5054       28/138     5:59.18    18:03.08   11:27     1:46:40
1480  John Rasey             M5054       77/144     6:25.81    23:29.09   11:28     1:46:51
1481  Anthony Deguair        M3034      185/281     6:31.76    23:30.02   11:28     1:46:53
1482  Michael Thompson       M4044      101/176     8:27.26    23:35.08   11:29     1:46:56
1483  Zac Brendel            M2529      171/245     7:09.42    19:42.02   11:29     1:47:01
1484  Patricia Nuzzo         F5559        18/76     6:50.31    24:02.07   11:29     1:47:02
1485  Anthony Beckham        M2529      172/245     5:54.88       18:05   11:30     1:47:03
1486  William Ramirez        M3539      175/271     6:44.68    22:34.06   11:30     1:47:04
1487  Lawrence Huynh         M2529      173/245     8:07.90    21:17.02   11:30     1:47:05
1488  Diana Chien            F2529      103/222     7:29.27    22:02.03   11:30     1:47:05
1489  William Wong           M2529      174/245     7:29.38    22:02.02   11:30     1:47:07
1490  Cameron Cowan          M2529      175/245     6:36.19       21:57   11:30     1:47:08
1491  Roger Yu               M4044      102/176     6:42.18    20:33.04   11:30     1:47:10
1492  Benjamin Painter       M4549       96/193     7:19.68    21:53.08   11:30     1:47:11
1493  Vijay Dodol            M5559       66/111     6:57.02    23:34.07   11:31     1:47:14
1494  Joe Crosariol          M2529      176/245     6:36.73    22:45.06   11:31     1:47:15
1495  Gina Kai               F3034      111/257     6:37.38    22:44.07   11:31     1:47:15
1496  Scott Chau             M4044      103/176     8:17.13    24:31.07   11:31     1:47:16
1497  Julie To               F4044       60/188     8:09.87    22:07.09   11:31     1:47:18
1498  Tomas Alonso           M5054       78/144     6:51.84    26:42.08   11:31     1:47:18
1499  Julio Flores           M3539      176/271     7:19.57    22:53.09   11:31     1:47:20
1500  Michelle Capobres      F4044       61/188     6:44.82    20:45.05   11:31     1:47:21
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1501  Laura Hollender        F3539       63/240     8:03.73    22:50.07   11:32     1:47:21
1502  Valentina Cosa         F4044       62/188     8:09.90    22:44.02   11:32     1:47:22
1503  Eric Ortiz             M4044      104/176                17:36.02   11:32     1:47:23
1504  Kris Shoemaker         F4044       63/188                17:36.06   11:32     1:47:23
1505  Christine Hsia         F2529      104/222     7:43.48    19:28.05   11:32     1:47:24
1506  Lennin Ledesma         M3034      186/281     8:10.56    23:03.03   11:32     1:47:25
1507  Vivian Wong            F4549       44/163     7:39.43    22:40.07   11:32     1:47:26
1508  Alexis Pelosi          F4549       45/163     7:09.53    20:47.02   11:32     1:47:27
1509  Mary Ross              F3539       64/240     6:22.98    20:47.04   11:32     1:47:27
1510  Christine Zmuda        F5054       29/138     7:14.79    23:00.08   11:32     1:47:27
1511  Dennis Swaney          M7579          1/4     7:21.97    22:55.02   11:32     1:47:29
1512  Robin Smith            M4549       97/193     6:49.10    23:48.07   11:32     1:47:29
1513  Jeffrey Wong           M5054       79/144     6:46.14    22:33.07   11:33     1:47:31
1514  David Yang             M5054       80/144     6:06.88    19:02.09   11:33     1:47:32
1515  Dominic Valdez         M4044      105/176     8:25.03    21:58.06   11:33     1:47:33
1516  Timothy Pooch          M4044      106/176     9:09.99    22:25.08   11:33     1:47:34
1517  Marlon Musto           M3539      177/271     7:05.84    20:05.03   11:33     1:47:35
1518  Michael Davis          M5054       81/144     7:27.02    21:33.07   11:33     1:47:35
1519  Myra Navarro           F4549       46/163     7:31.48    23:43.06   11:33     1:47:36
1520  Sandra Allen           F2529      105/222     8:48.28     6:53.06   11:33     1:47:36
1521  Kevin Choboter         M3034      187/281     8:05.71    22:18.04   11:33     1:47:38
1522  Edward Cheng           M4549       98/193     7:02.26    22:39.02   11:33     1:47:39
1523  Matt Brown             M4044      107/176     7:16.92    24:18.05   11:34     1:47:41
1524  Michelle Anonuevo      F3539       65/240     9:27.70    19:11.09   11:34     1:47:42
1525  Jostenn Herritt        M2529      177/245     7:33.68    20:09.03   11:34     1:47:43
1526  Lyle Giles             M5559       67/111     7:40.69    24:52.08   11:34     1:47:43
1527  Tony Bogle             M5559       68/111     7:58.70    23:40.03   11:34     1:47:45
1528  Janet Brunckhorst      F4044       64/188     6:55.81    23:25.05   11:34     1:47:46
1529  Jim Neiweem            M5559       69/111     6:50.72    21:37.01   11:34     1:47:46
1530  Catherine Cheung       F4044       65/188     7:33.64    22:12.05   11:34     1:47:46
1531  Masha Parakina         F2529      106/222     8:03.43    23:06.01   11:34     1:47:48
1532  Vanessa Blaylock       F3034      112/257     7:23.02    27:49.08   11:34     1:47:49
1533  Jeff Varhol            M5054       82/144                   18:28   11:35     1:47:50
1534  Calvin Pappas          M2529      178/245     6:14.45    18:47.09   11:35     1:47:50
1535  Tom Steinmetz          M5559       70/111     8:43.72    21:51.01   11:35     1:47:50
1536  Ashley Pappas          F2529      107/222     6:14.03       18:48   11:35     1:47:51
1537  Lori Moravec           F5054       30/138                18:28.02   11:35     1:47:51
1538  Kara Smith             F3539       66/240     6:14.97    19:28.09   11:35     1:47:51
1539  Brian Olion            M3034      188/281                27:51.01   11:35     1:47:52
1540  James Smith            M3539      178/271                19:29.03   11:35     1:47:52
1541  Patrick Grimaud        M4549       99/193     6:02.71    23:22.04   11:35     1:47:52
1542  Richard Rega           M3539      179/271     8:38.57    16:11.04   11:35     1:47:55
1543  Stephen Williams       M5054       83/144     8:43.85    26:29.08   11:35     1:47:56
1544  Nina Bentson           F3539       67/240     7:33.26    23:24.05   11:35     1:47:57
1545  Michelle Levander      F5559        19/76     7:24.88    21:37.09   11:35     1:47:58
1546  Maya Bhaskaran         F1619         8/13     8:01.20    20:04.04   11:36     1:48:03
1547  Vijay Bhaskaran        M4549      100/193     8:04.78       20:05   11:36     1:48:04
1548  Jose Torres            M5559       71/111     8:41.77    23:54.07   11:36     1:48:04
1549  Josam Mulinyawe        M4044      108/176     6:59.71    22:09.05   11:37     1:48:09
1550  Brian Caynan           M4044      109/176     6:41.80    19:14.06   11:37     1:48:13
1551  Celine Clerc           F4044       66/188     8:13.89    22:29.02   11:37     1:48:14
1552  Joseph Harris          M6569        13/29     7:45.21    21:27.07   11:37     1:48:14
1553  Bill Ames              M3539      180/271     7:31.13    23:21.07   11:37     1:48:14
1554  Nicolas Fleury         M4044      110/176     8:12.83    22:31.03   11:37     1:48:16
1555  Chiyo Umeuchi          F5054       31/138     6:45.67    21:18.01   11:38     1:48:19
1556  Henry Ball             M3034      189/281     6:48.54    24:00.03   11:38     1:48:19
1557  Katie Ball             F3034      113/257     6:48.33    23:59.05   11:38     1:48:20
1558  Sara Masoudnia         F3539       68/240     7:05.62       22:11   11:38     1:48:21
1559  Traci Joy              F4044       67/188     7:20.09    18:21.09   11:38     1:48:21
1560  Jeffrey Robinson       M3034      190/281     6:55.41       22:32   11:38     1:48:22
1561  Shelley Chang          F3034      114/257     6:43.76    23:19.05   11:38     1:48:24
1562  Amrith Raghavan        M4044      111/176     7:55.07    23:47.04   11:38     1:48:25
1563  Shant Atikian          M3034      191/281     7:16.12       24:14   11:39     1:48:27
1564  Giovanni Tito          M1619        21/31     7:24.71    21:40.09   11:39     1:48:30
1565  Gregory Atchan         M5559       72/111     7:51.27    24:53.01   11:39     1:48:31
1566  Sharee Eisenga         F5559        20/76     7:41.06    24:08.03   11:39     1:48:32
1567  Anndrew Freeman        M5559       73/111     7:31.39    24:09.06   11:39     1:48:32
1568  Andrew Newton          M5054       84/144     6:45.80    22:30.08   11:40     1:48:36
1569  James Welsh            M1619        22/31     6:40.46    22:53.09   11:40     1:48:36
1570  Yelena Anter           F3539       69/240     8:08.36    21:34.06   11:40     1:48:39
1571  Natalie Kay            F3034      115/257     7:10.13    24:04.06   11:40     1:48:39
1572  Anna Ramirez           F3034      116/257     8:08.68    21:34.02   11:40     1:48:39
1573  Andrei Ostrea          F4549       47/163     8:01.69    22:53.08   11:40     1:48:41
1574  Jacob Fitzhugh         M2529      179/245     6:39.38    21:35.05   11:40     1:48:42
1575  Stacey Chan            F3539       70/240     7:56.43    22:47.03   11:40     1:48:44
1576  Caroline Fernandez     F3034      117/257     8:18.51    24:40.01   11:41     1:48:45
1577  Kimberly Cross         F5559        21/76     8:34.09    20:54.05   11:41     1:48:45
1578  Acker Yip              F6064         9/51     9:11.62    22:56.04   11:41     1:48:45
1579  Dilist Cheung          F5054       32/138     9:11.80       22:59   11:41     1:48:45
1580  Marshall Thomas        M3034      192/281     5:30.50    13:15.07   11:41     1:48:47
1581  Mario Trevino          M2529      180/245     6:51.73    19:12.03   11:41     1:48:47
1582  Kris Todd              M3539      181/271     8:02.69    24:19.01   11:41     1:48:47
1583  Wendy Harris           F4549       48/163     7:28.31    21:28.06   11:41     1:48:49
1584  Andrea Harris          F6064        10/51     8:05.41       21:45   11:41     1:48:52
1585  Erin Anderson          F2529      108/222     8:05.44    21:45.01   11:41     1:48:53
1586  Sierra Hill            F4044       68/188     7:39.21    22:14.06   11:41     1:48:54
1587  Weiguang Shi           M2529      181/245     7:20.59    22:09.01   11:41     1:48:54
1588  Titin Ong              F5054       33/138     6:45.88    21:51.02   11:42     1:48:55
1589  Jason Gerek            M4044      112/176     6:34.08    19:46.01   11:42     1:48:57
1590  Samantha Lewis         F2024        39/75     7:01.41    21:37.08   11:42     1:48:57
1591  Michael Renfro         M2024        40/58     6:22.27    23:15.09   11:42     1:49:01
1592  Tessa Cikowski         F3539       71/240     7:02.26    20:52.01   11:42     1:49:01
1593  Alberto Prado          M3034      193/281     7:02.13    20:52.05   11:42     1:49:01
1594  Azael Caraves          M2024        41/58     6:22.12    23:16.02   11:42     1:49:01
1595  Isaac Chambers         M3539      182/271     6:55.94    24:45.08   11:42     1:49:02
1596  Erica Padgett          F2529      109/222     8:17.18    22:23.08   11:42     1:49:03
1597  Mark Ramold            M2024        42/58     9:54.07       24:24   11:42     1:49:03
1598  Qi Van Eikema Hommes   F4549       49/163     6:58.94    19:53.02   11:43     1:49:06
1599  Stephanie Fraley       F3034      118/257     7:19.97    24:36.02   11:43     1:49:10
1600  Dustin Fraley          M3034      194/281     7:18.74       24:36   11:43     1:49:11
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1601  Bart Fisher            M5559       74/111     6:19.72    25:44.01   11:43     1:49:12
1602  Parth Sukhadia         M2529      182/245     8:43.68    21:29.03   11:44     1:49:15
1603  Deepti Nallapaneni     F2529      110/222     8:45.18    21:29.09   11:44     1:49:15
1604  Rohan Mohammad         M3034      195/281     6:41.52    26:24.01   11:44     1:49:16
1605  Amy Silverstein        F5054       34/138     7:07.65    22:44.06   11:44     1:49:17
1606  Sumeer Gupta           M4549      101/193     7:07.70    22:42.02   11:44     1:49:17
1607  Ron Lenatti            M5559       75/111     6:39.97    23:39.02   11:44     1:49:22
1608  James Emerton          M4044      113/176     6:34.07    21:06.07   11:45     1:49:23
1609  Henry Cheng            M3539      183/271     9:02.37    22:53.02   11:45     1:49:24
1610  Aruna Akkapeddi        F4549       50/163     7:35.05    20:47.05   11:45     1:49:26
1611  Paolomee Udani         F3539       72/240     6:57.17    22:23.09   11:45     1:49:29
1612  Kathleen Adams         F2529      111/222     8:23.82    16:13.06   11:46     1:49:36
1613  Olaf Guarneros         M2529      183/245     7:21.34    21:40.04   11:46     1:49:36
1614  Olivia Flores          F4549       51/163     6:56.64    21:40.05   11:46     1:49:36
1615  Kevin George           M3034      196/281     8:22.88    16:14.01   11:46     1:49:36
1616  Vanessa Mora           F4044       69/188        6:52       21:41   11:46     1:49:36
1617  Diane Snow             F5559        22/76     8:43.80    21:55.03   11:46     1:49:39
1618  Kelly Kitagawa         F3034      119/257     6:59.24    20:11.01   11:46     1:49:41
1619  Alaina Everson         F3034      120/257     6:59.14    20:13.02   11:47     1:49:41
1620  Ines Perez-Vargas      F2024        40/75     7:37.60    19:37.08   11:47     1:49:42
1621  Samantha Ready         F3034      121/257     6:59.99    20:13.04   11:47     1:49:42
1622  Akhilesh Anupindi      M2529      184/245     7:00.74    27:14.03   11:47     1:49:45
1623  Jo Scott               F4549       52/163     7:10.31    22:36.06   11:47     1:49:47
1624  Austin Calvert         M2024        43/58     7:15.47    22:36.07   11:47     1:49:49
1625  Katie Rinkenberger     F2024        41/75     7:35.28    23:06.05   11:49     1:50:00
1626  Joe Jao                M3539      184/271     8:52.31    20:26.06   11:49     1:50:00
1627  Arturo Preciado        M3539      185/271     6:10.93    22:37.01   11:49     1:50:02
1628  Gloria Preciado        F4549       53/163     6:11.43    22:36.01   11:49     1:50:02
1629  Therese Bartel         F3539       73/240     6:50.41    26:16.08   11:49     1:50:04
1630  Jayden Maurer          M1619        23/31     6:34.80    20:10.08   11:49     1:50:04
1631  Philip Barnard         M2024        44/58     7:40.03    25:19.04   11:49     1:50:06
1632  Michael French         M4044      114/176     7:25.02    20:06.06   11:49     1:50:08
1633  Brendan Davis          M3539      186/271     7:04.39    24:54.03   11:49     1:50:08
1634  Kelli Lockwood         F4044       70/188    10:11.18    20:12.01   11:50     1:50:10
1635  Katie Heaney           F3034      122/257     7:22.75    22:37.08   11:50     1:50:12
1636  Amanda Thompson        F3539       74/240     8:00.88    24:07.09   11:50     1:50:14
1637  Schuman Tam            M5559       76/111     7:12.75    22:56.07   11:50     1:50:16
1638  Ginny Stofer           F4044       71/188     8:07.19    22:58.01   11:50     1:50:18
1639  Neil Kapur             M3034      197/281    12:46.92    18:05.03   11:51     1:50:22
1640  Matthieu Hugues        M3539      187/271     7:00.35       20:55   11:51     1:50:24
1641  Justin Hugues-Nuger    M3539      188/271     7:00.29    20:52.08   11:51     1:50:25
1642  Theresa Stauffer       F5054       35/138     7:10.63    22:47.07   11:51     1:50:26
1643  Don Nguyen             M2529      185/245     7:53.78    25:30.07   11:52     1:50:28
1644  Antonio Gaspar         M4044      115/176     6:37.27    23:37.04   11:52     1:50:28
1645  Vince Gudzinskas       M4549      102/193     7:23.48    24:00.09   11:52     1:50:31
1646  Calvin Tsui            M3034      198/281     6:38.17    22:56.08   11:52     1:50:31
1647  Vera Kan               F4044       72/188     8:19.21       23:58   11:52     1:50:31
1648  Genny Tassin           F6064        11/51     7:29.50    24:31.03   11:52     1:50:32
1649  Brittany Solano        F2024        42/75     7:37.63    20:28.03   11:52     1:50:33
1650  Shawn O'Leary          M5054       85/144     7:19.83    22:42.03   11:52     1:50:34
1651  Briana Shepan          F2529      112/222     7:48.56    24:02.02   11:52     1:50:35
1652  Jimmy Kang             M3539      189/271     7:43.03    23:14.07   11:53     1:50:40
1653  Aaron Aguas-Rao        F4549       54/163     7:23.51    20:26.07   11:53     1:50:40
1654  Catalina Rao           F1215         6/14     7:23.01    20:26.06   11:53     1:50:41
1655  Annie Vannachit        F2529      113/222     6:13.58    23:59.05   11:53     1:50:42
1656  Jeanette Leones        F5559        23/76     7:48.65    24:31.01   11:54     1:50:52
1657  Lucinda Garcia         F3034      123/257     8:30.74    23:18.08   11:54     1:50:52
1658  Charita Hill-Avent     F4549       55/163     7:53.27    22:17.05   11:55     1:51:01
1659  Priyakon Strasser      F4044       73/188     8:55.84    23:20.06   11:55     1:51:01
1660  Chet Manjunath         M2529      186/245     9:00.33    19:36.03   11:55     1:51:02
1661  Ricardo Paulo Yusay    M5054       86/144     8:29.58    18:27.04   11:55     1:51:04
1662  Vicente Santiago       M5054       87/144     8:29.16    18:27.01   11:55     1:51:04
1663  Laura Noel             F3034      124/257     7:20.68    21:04.05   11:55     1:51:04
1664  Belle Walker           F3034      125/257     8:28.33    24:06.05   11:56     1:51:11
1665  Anita Sagara           F5559        24/76        7:58    24:53.05   11:56     1:51:14
1666  Sara Richter           F5054       36/138     8:44.38    24:01.01   11:57     1:51:16
1667  Shawn McPeek           M4044      116/176     8:57.57    21:42.09   11:57     1:51:16
1668  Tim Schmidt            M4549      103/193     8:57.54    21:42.07   11:57     1:51:16
1669  Eleonore Vonck         F2529      114/222     9:51.20    22:28.03   11:57     1:51:19
1670  Sandhya Kulkarni       F5054       37/138     7:18.49    22:53.01   11:57     1:51:21
1671  Anisha Padwekar        F2024        43/75     7:18.55    22:53.07   11:57     1:51:21
1672  Emily Justice          F3539       75/240     7:40.33    22:20.01   11:57     1:51:23
1673  Susan Englert          F6064        12/51     7:48.94    21:49.08   11:57     1:51:23
1674  Brandon Morford        M4549      104/193     7:56.54    21:54.02   11:57     1:51:23
1675  Carl Durham            M5054       88/144     8:21.88    22:42.08   11:58     1:51:24
1676  Saumitra Sengupta      M5559       77/111     6:50.30       23:12   11:58     1:51:28
1677  Robert Olson           M5559       78/111     6:49.57    23:51.08   11:58     1:51:30
1678  Tass Jirawong          F3034      126/257     8:51.27    20:32.09   11:58     1:51:31
1679  Ashley Bragg           F3034      127/257     8:10.61    21:32.03   11:58     1:51:32
1680  George Wigfall         M6064        28/55        6:43       19:40   11:58     1:51:33
1681  Albert Frausto         M4549      105/193     7:10.40    19:44.02   11:59     1:51:34
1682  Phay Tran              F4044       74/188     7:11.56    19:44.02   11:59     1:51:34
1683  Lesie Reece            F6064        13/51     7:11.22       19:44   11:59     1:51:34
1684  Naomi Assaraf          F4044       75/188     7:43.81    24:23.06   12:00     1:51:44
1685  Paulo Valiar           M3539      190/271     9:55.65    18:13.01   12:00     1:51:46
1686  William Hyatt          M6064        29/55     8:15.40    23:34.07   12:01     1:51:59
1687  Danica Hyatt           F2529      115/222     6:50.78    23:35.07   12:01     1:52:00
1688  Trevor Adams           M3034      199/281     9:54.99    24:06.03   12:01     1:52:01
1689  Kirsten Johnson        F3034      128/257     9:55.27    24:06.09   12:02     1:52:02
1690  Mary Schindler         F3539       76/240     8:17.10    22:14.09   12:02     1:52:04
1691  Lindsay Goldstein      F3539       77/240     7:42.85    25:03.06   12:02     1:52:04
1692  Maximilian Haeussler   M3539      191/271                23:36.03   12:02     1:52:06
1693  David Erling           M5054       89/144     8:12.27       27:14   12:02     1:52:07
1694  Zeny Bate              F5054       38/138     8:11.84       27:14   12:02     1:52:07
1695  Wallan Chan            M3034      200/281     8:13.85    25:30.04   12:02     1:52:09
1696  Julia Hodgson          F3539       78/240     7:25.51    21:47.05   12:03     1:52:10
1697  Marni Richman          F3539       79/240     7:25.16    21:48.02   12:03     1:52:10
1698  David Coss             M4549      106/193                24:45.09   12:03     1:52:12
1699  Dennis Eap             M4044      117/176     7:54.26    21:54.05   12:03     1:52:13
1700  Danielle Steinbock     F3034      129/257     9:33.15    20:31.06   12:03     1:52:14
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1701  Josh Lieberman         M2529      187/245     9:55.14       21:22   12:03     1:52:15
1702  Elliot Cole            M3034      201/281     9:31.77    20:31.09   12:03     1:52:15
1703  Jonathan Yan           M4044      118/176     8:25.81       23:56   12:03     1:52:15
1704  Nevin Inthirath        M3034      202/281     9:46.91    23:41.02   12:03     1:52:16
1705  Werner Sabo            M7074         2/15     8:11.21    23:06.01   12:03     1:52:16
1706  Jennifer Sevilla       F4044       76/188     7:46.67    24:22.02   12:04     1:52:26
1707  Tyler Joines           M3034      203/281    13:58.13    17:54.08   12:04     1:52:27
1708  Xochitl Briones        F4549       56/163     7:36.69    26:21.06   12:04     1:52:29
1709  Lynn Do                F4044       77/188     8:58.48    21:26.08   12:05     1:52:29
1710  Philippe Cabral        M3034      204/281    10:03.40    21:51.01   12:05     1:52:31
1711  Moselle Grace Cabral   F3034      130/257     8:47.32       22:41   12:05     1:52:31
1712  Gabriella Slaughter    F3539       80/240     7:24.20    20:03.06   12:05     1:52:33
1713  Renee Borges           F2024        44/75     9:01.56    26:01.08   12:05     1:52:34
1714  Niki Rivers            F4549       57/163     8:19.36    23:33.04   12:05     1:52:34
1715  Robert Lee Rivers      M7074         3/15     8:19.77    23:33.05   12:05     1:52:34
1716  Jeff Kissel            M3539      192/271     6:45.48    24:16.01   12:05     1:52:35
1717  Casey Branson          F2529      116/222     6:45.76    24:14.09   12:05     1:52:35
1718  Veronica Gongora       F3539       81/240     8:59.57    15:18.03   12:05     1:52:36
1719  Bryant Kwok            M4549      107/193     8:44.28    22:28.09   12:06     1:52:39
1720  Fred Mohammed          M5559       79/111     7:19.63    25:26.02   12:06     1:52:40
1721  Fernanda Perdomo-Arcin F4044       78/188     7:31.99    23:37.09   12:06     1:52:40
1722  Amy Fan                F4044       79/188     9:37.48    23:08.05   12:06     1:52:41
1723  Blanca Robledo         F4549       58/163     7:36.90    22:17.06   12:06     1:52:44
1724  Kim Trainor            F5559        25/76     7:36.30    22:18.01   12:06     1:52:44
1725  Yaoshan Hong           M4549      108/193     9:09.28    23:35.07   12:07     1:52:51
1726  Aaron Firth            M4549      109/193     8:13.74    25:12.05   12:07     1:52:52
1727  Jennifer Elemrani      F5054       39/138    11:12.01       20:26   12:07     1:52:53
1728  Carly Sertic           F3034      131/257    11:12.29    20:25.09   12:07     1:52:53
1729  Caide Shen             M4549      110/193     9:08.44    23:35.05   12:07     1:52:54
1730  Jishan Chen            M4549      111/193     9:07.78    23:35.09   12:07     1:52:56
1731  Janice Tauscher        F4549       59/163     7:51.10    22:29.02   12:08     1:53:05
1732  Jackie Tang            F2529      117/222     7:50.82    22:28.06   12:08     1:53:05
1733  Bay Ho                 F3034      132/257     9:29.49    23:42.03   12:09     1:53:12
1734  Gerald Santero         M4044      119/176     7:30.34    21:56.05   12:10     1:53:22
1735  Luis Falcao            M3034      205/281     8:07.98    24:12.05   12:11     1:53:25
1736  Jay Weiler             M3034      206/281     6:52.64    22:13.09   12:11     1:53:26
1737  Azitta Hekmati         F3539       82/240     6:51.53    22:13.06   12:11     1:53:26
1738  Yanan Chen             F3539       83/240     8:00.47    21:54.07   12:11     1:53:29
1739  Yvonne Chen            F4549       60/163     8:03.03    21:55.01   12:11     1:53:30
1740  Melinda Torrison       F5054       40/138     7:14.34    23:12.06   12:11     1:53:33
1741  Annabelle Maligaya     F3539       84/240     8:38.94    24:07.01   12:11     1:53:33
1742  Kimberly Wilson        F4044       80/188     8:07.27    25:03.08   12:12     1:53:36
1743  Thitikarn Jokkaew      F3034      133/257     8:20.47    22:31.05   12:12     1:53:37
1744  Kim St. George         F4549       61/163     8:29.10    21:59.08   12:13     1:53:45
1745  Kaitlyn McPartland     F2529      118/222     7:51.81    21:06.07   12:13     1:53:45
1746  Gene Van Nostern       M4549      112/193     7:51.64       22:20   12:13     1:53:49
1747  Jesse Willenberg       M3034      207/281     8:39.68    20:52.08   12:13     1:53:50
1748  Diana Vanname          F4044       81/188     8:40.09    20:50.05   12:13     1:53:51
1749  Philip Wong            M3539      193/271     9:42.31       23:42   12:14     1:53:58
1750  Nanette Perez          F5054       41/138     7:47.03    24:21.04   12:14     1:53:59
1751  Kelsey Nozuka          F2024        45/75     8:23.52       26:46   12:14     1:53:59
1752  Allyn Beltran          M3539      194/271     7:21.01    24:42.02   12:14     1:54:01
1753  Sam Siu                M3034      208/281     8:43.20    21:37.08   12:14     1:54:01
1754  Hannah Zusy            F2529      119/222     6:09.41       18:30   12:15     1:54:05
1755  Joey Putong            M2529      188/245     7:55.97    24:04.08   12:15     1:54:06
1756  Brandi Williams        F4044       82/188     6:08.61    18:30.01   12:15     1:54:06
1757  Kaitlin Zusy           F2529      120/222     6:17.04    18:30.02   12:15     1:54:06
1758  Katherine McCray       F4549       62/163     6:27.91    19:35.06   12:15     1:54:08
1759  Charlie Hegarty        M5559       80/111     7:49.61    24:58.06   12:16     1:54:13
1760  Julie Kelley           F5054       42/138     8:34.35    19:17.06   12:16     1:54:15
1761  Rachel Kelley          F2024        46/75                19:17.04   12:16     1:54:16
1762  Alisa Lai              F3034      134/257     8:21.31    22:54.04   12:16     1:54:16
1763  Andre Williams         M4044      120/176     8:13.92    21:31.03   12:17     1:54:26
1764  Colleen Rittenoure     F4044       83/188     8:07.90    23:49.01   12:17     1:54:29
1765  Michael Pelkowski      M3539      195/271     7:52.57    21:27.03   12:18     1:54:32
1766  Jessica Pelkowski      F3539       85/240     8:05.03    21:27.05   12:18     1:54:32
1767  Irene Borchard         F4044       84/188     9:40.97    24:32.02   12:18     1:54:33
1768  Scott Noblit           M3539      196/271     7:26.30    22:56.02   12:18     1:54:35
1769  Meghan Stevenson       F3539       86/240        7:25    22:58.01   12:18     1:54:36
1770  Erin Seaton            F3539       87/240     8:23.71    25:48.08   12:19     1:54:40
1771  Anuja Singhal          F3539       88/240     9:31.72     8:39.04   12:19     1:54:41
1772  Daniel X. Flores       M11UN          2/7     7:50.49    22:03.03   12:19     1:54:42
1773  Rob Smith              M3034      209/281     8:21.34    25:24.01   12:19     1:54:43
1774  Dawnee Hahn            F2529      121/222     8:22.99    25:24.02   12:19     1:54:44
1775  Daniel Flores          M4044      121/176     7:50.89    22:17.08   12:20     1:54:57
1776  Stephen Clermont       M4549      113/193     8:27.31    20:49.04   12:21     1:55:01
1777  Denise Villa           F4549       63/163     9:04.57    21:47.08   12:21     1:55:03
1778  Neil Biesemeier        F2529      122/222     8:02.77    25:05.09   12:21     1:55:05
1779  Christina Tran         F3034      135/257    11:09.48    19:06.03   12:22     1:55:08
1780  Joanette Sorkin        F5054       43/138     7:44.19    23:44.09   12:22     1:55:09
1781  Deborah Ausman         F5054       44/138     7:43.08    23:45.03   12:22     1:55:11
1782  Estelle Giles          F5559        26/76        8:07    24:39.03   12:22     1:55:12
1783  Cortney Johnson        M4044      122/176     6:27.61    25:58.09   12:22     1:55:14
1784  Doug Johnson           M4044      123/176     7:16.43    26:18.02   12:22     1:55:16
1785  Robert Mitchell        M4044      124/176     7:17.47    23:38.09   12:24     1:55:27
1786  Carlos Trujillo        M4549      114/193    10:02.20     5:24.09   12:24     1:55:31
1787  Nathaniel Cunnan       M1619        24/31     7:47.84    25:00.05   12:24     1:55:34
1788  Yvette Veal            F4044       85/188     7:55.24    25:00.04   12:24     1:55:34
1789  Stephen Briggs         M4549      115/193     8:58.47    23:02.09   12:24     1:55:35
1790  Antoni Hamilton        M11UN          3/7     7:43.14    20:23.05   12:25     1:55:35
1791  Homero Rivas           M4549      116/193     8:44.65    23:53.01   12:25     1:55:39
1792  Chioma Agu             F2529      123/222     8:17.79       24:30   12:25     1:55:39
1793  Ronualdo Ylanan        M3539      197/271     9:58.83    21:36.07   12:25     1:55:40
1794  Bret Marquis           M5559       81/111     9:03.53    24:20.04   12:25     1:55:41
1795  Nancy Musgrove         F4044       86/188     8:55.56    25:03.01   12:25     1:55:42
1796  Germaine Gaudet        F6064        14/51     9:02.48    24:20.07   12:25     1:55:43
1797  Gabrielle Mengis       F6064        15/51     9:03.14    24:21.07   12:25     1:55:43
1798  Miller Allen           M4549      117/193     7:48.57    26:56.03   12:25     1:55:44
1799  John Speck             M4549      118/193     6:46.72    23:43.04   12:26     1:55:48
1800  Alfonso De Tagle       M6064        30/55     8:51.39    22:19.09   12:26     1:55:48
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1801  Quincy Chun            M11UN          4/7     5:44.30    32:21.01   12:26     1:55:48
1802  Brandon Chun           M4044      125/176     5:45.64    32:21.02   12:26     1:55:48
1803  Lance Crannell         M4549      119/193     9:03.40    24:31.03   12:26     1:55:50
1804  Angela Romero          F3034      136/257     8:28.27    22:46.06   12:26     1:55:50
1805  Emma Crannell          F1215         7/14     9:03.73    24:32.02   12:26     1:55:51
1806  Megan Borovicka        F3539       89/240     6:24.03       22:53   12:27     1:55:56
1807  Jennifer Lew           F4044       87/188     7:11.07    22:53.02   12:27     1:55:56
1808  Joseph Cummings        M7579          2/4     8:13.55    22:08.07   12:27     1:56:00
1809  David Cannon           M4044      126/176     8:01.04    20:15.05   12:28     1:56:04
1810  Patricia Engalla       F4044       88/188     8:30.85    25:15.08   12:28     1:56:06
1811  Al Ricciardelli        M2529      189/245    11:20.97    16:26.02   12:28     1:56:07
1812  Albert Ricciardelli    M6064        31/55     7:42.76    16:25.08   12:28     1:56:08
1813  Paul Del Grosso        M5559       82/111        7:52    26:21.06   12:28     1:56:08
1814  Tricia Vogelenzang     F7074         2/13     7:38.34    25:24.04   12:28     1:56:10
1815  Belladona Duterte      F4549       64/163     8:08.72    22:37.03   12:29     1:56:16
1816  Laura Moore            F4549       65/163     6:25.64       21:44   12:29     1:56:16
1817  Joseph Poggenburg      M5054       90/144     7:59.41    20:30.04   12:29     1:56:20
1818  Matt Morales           M3539      198/271     9:36.53    21:56.03   12:30     1:56:26
1819  Naomi Glick            F4549       66/163     5:28.42    16:28.03   12:31     1:56:32
1820  Alfredo Moran          M3539      199/271     8:02.21    24:09.09   12:31     1:56:33
1821  Joseph Tobin           M4549      120/193     9:36.83    22:00.07   12:31     1:56:33
1822  Annelyn Ayran          F3539       90/240     8:12.76    25:42.04   12:31     1:56:34
1823  Aurora Wilson          F6569         3/12     8:28.77    25:01.03   12:31     1:56:36
1824  Amy Mar                F3539       91/240     8:22.13    25:51.05   12:31     1:56:37
1825  Melissa Ta             F3034      137/257     8:07.08       20:52   12:32     1:56:47
1826  Michelle Hamilton      F3539       92/240     7:42.52    21:37.03   12:33     1:56:51
1827  Andrew Hamilton        M3539      200/271     7:44.58    21:22.02   12:33     1:56:51
1828  David Criswell         M5054       91/144     6:30.04    17:50.09   12:33     1:56:52
1829  Marta Cestoni          F3539       93/240     7:44.03    28:11.05   12:33     1:56:55
1830  Haidee Kerr            F4044       89/188     9:01.95       23:45   12:33     1:56:58
1831  David Herzog           M3034      210/281     9:32.58    22:02.08   12:34     1:57:03
1832  Ashwini Kaushik        F4044       90/188    10:15.79    23:22.06   12:35     1:57:09
1833  Kevin McClendon        M5054       92/144     8:03.68    17:13.07   12:35     1:57:09
1834  Aileen Shieu           F4044       91/188     9:54.28    21:21.08   12:35     1:57:09
1835  Lezlie Mattison        F4044       92/188     9:06.17    23:27.05   12:35     1:57:11
1836  Megan Dazey            F2529      124/222     8:03.21    20:44.07   12:35     1:57:11
1837  Rom Rachel Mahimer     F3539       94/240     8:18.88    26:31.08   12:35     1:57:12
1838  Justin Skelton         M4044      127/176     7:25.85    25:54.08   12:35     1:57:13
1839  Anthony Skelton        M1619        25/31     7:27.38    25:55.05   12:35     1:57:13
1840  Alayna Skelton         F3539       95/240     7:27.77    25:55.09   12:35     1:57:14
1841  Beth Kutscher          F3539       96/240     7:35.10    23:16.02   12:36     1:57:20
1842  Mark Durst             M6569        14/29     7:43.05    24:18.02   12:37     1:57:32
1843  Bharadwaj Subramanian  M3034      211/281     7:56.35    24:43.07   12:37     1:57:36
1844  Daniel Hagarty         M4044      128/176     9:21.60    23:38.08   12:38     1:57:38
1845  Joni Wyatt             F6064        16/51     8:14.22    23:40.06   12:38     1:57:39
1846  Lindsay Landgrave      F3034      138/257     8:13.88    23:41.07   12:38     1:57:39
1847  Nichole Curtis         F4549       67/163     9:24.30    23:39.07   12:38     1:57:39
1848  Je'lana Lacy           F3034      139/257     7:48.11    25:51.07   12:38     1:57:41
1849  Kate Chase             F2024        47/75     6:56.96    20:35.02   12:38     1:57:42
1850  Annie Eller            F3034      140/257     8:51.50    23:57.06   12:38     1:57:45
1851  Gerald Yap             M4549      121/193     8:16.80    25:13.08   12:39     1:57:47
1852  Jeannie Win-Gardner    F4044       93/188     8:31.47       27:55   12:40     1:57:57
1853  Kenny Watanabe         M5054       93/144     7:42.48    25:01.03   12:40     1:57:59
1854  Valerie Tong           F2024        48/75     6:07.04    19:16.01   12:41     1:58:11
1855  Marc Joseph Montenegro M2529      190/245     6:31.37    19:16.07   12:41     1:58:12
1856  Vina Mendoza           F3034      141/257     8:05.73    25:49.05   12:42     1:58:14
1857  Jennifer Chaltas       F4549       68/163     8:19.35    25:33.09   12:42     1:58:16
1858  Jessica Mitchell       F3539       97/240     8:40.78    22:53.03   12:42     1:58:17
1859  Joshua Summit          M5054       94/144     8:40.46       22:53   12:42     1:58:17
1860  Steven Fry             M5559       83/111     7:59.71    27:01.08   12:42     1:58:22
1861  Mary Bernadette Brockm F6064        17/51     8:16.88    26:01.03   12:42     1:58:23
1862  Allison Tsukamoto      F2529      125/222     7:29.16    24:57.07   12:43     1:58:23
1863  Tanya White            F4044       94/188     9:00.20    26:02.09   12:43     1:58:24
1864  Matthew Love           M2529      191/245     7:29.38    24:58.08   12:43     1:58:25
1865  Stephanie Fong         F3034      142/257     7:19.19    25:45.06   12:43     1:58:25
1866  Dionisio Suarez-Hevia  M4549      122/193     9:01.04    26:02.08   12:43     1:58:26
1867  Sharon Hutchins        F5559        27/76                22:21.08   12:43     1:58:26
1868  Anne Riley             F5559        28/76     8:09.48    22:21.08   12:43     1:58:26
1869  Zhe Yang               F3034      143/257     8:23.66    24:18.08   12:44     1:58:36
1870  Victoria Kucharz       F2529      126/222        8:23    24:18.01   12:44     1:58:37
1871  Patrick Lee            M4044      129/176     9:34.98    23:40.09   12:45     1:58:43
1872  Daniel Herzog          M2529      192/245     9:33.61    23:41.04   12:45     1:58:43
1873  Kaylee Hunt            M2024        45/58     8:37.45    28:54.01   12:45     1:58:46
1874  Jeffrey Johnson        M4044      130/176     9:12.98    27:45.07   12:45     1:58:49
1875  Salvador Oceguera      M2529      193/245     7:44.28    24:10.01   12:46     1:58:55
1876  Rogelio Garc a Montes  M5559       84/111     8:19.64    24:49.06   12:46     1:58:56
1877  Nagalakshmi Thillaiapp F4549       69/163     8:39.81    24:46.04   12:47     1:59:02
1878  Michael Beener         M3539      201/271    10:04.36    22:48.09   12:47     1:59:05
1879  Clare Sims             F3034      144/257     7:45.15    25:03.06   12:47     1:59:06
1880  Molina Patel           F4549       70/163        7:28    25:34.09   12:49     1:59:20
1881  Christopher Sop        M3034      212/281     7:41.86    14:37.01   12:49     1:59:24
1882  Mindie Lehman          F4044       95/188     8:27.21    26:35.08   12:49     1:59:25
1883  Irma Oliva             F5054       45/138     7:34.18    23:29.07   12:49     1:59:26
1884  Sarah Van Schagen      F3539       98/240     8:41.43    21:19.07   12:50     1:59:31
1885  Donne Estipona         M2529      194/245     7:37.66    20:55.09   12:51     1:59:38
1886  Bella Almaraz          F6569         4/12        7:22    21:17.02   12:51     1:59:39
1887  Julie Chow             F3539       99/240     9:06.23    26:57.08   12:51     1:59:40
1888  Elizabeth Wing Brooks  F4549       71/163     7:29.66       25:55   12:51     1:59:40
1889  Liza Fitzgerald        F5054       46/138     7:22.17    26:22.01   12:51     1:59:44
1890  Carrie Minucciani      F5054       47/138     8:38.05    25:02.05   12:52     1:59:47
1891  Joe Kovach             M2529      195/245     7:34.66    15:00.03   12:52     1:59:51
1892  David Hearn            M5054       95/144     9:03.41    25:55.03   12:52     1:59:51
1893  Jared Cavagnuolo       M3539      202/271                20:17.07   12:52     1:59:53
1894  Adam Smith             M3539      203/271     4:22.04    16:15.08   12:53     1:59:56
1895  Ozioma Enworom         F2529      127/222                 3:09.05   12:53     2:00:01
1896  Walter Bergman         M5054       96/144     9:49.01    27:52.01   12:54     2:00:06
1897  Jon Hutchins           M3539      204/271     8:57.88    22:39.06   12:54     2:00:14
1898  Debbie McFarland       F5559        29/76     8:35.08    24:53.05   12:55     2:00:21
1899  Anna Hurbace           F3539      100/240     6:45.54    21:48.07   12:55     2:00:21
1900  Kristen Stull          F3539      101/240     6:46.99       21:48   12:55     2:00:22
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1901  Carolyn Meyer          F3539      102/240                21:47.05   12:55     2:00:22
1902  Martha Hughes          F5559        30/76     9:24.39    23:37.09   12:56     2:00:25
1903  Gail Jiles             F7074         3/13     8:14.29       23:26   12:56     2:00:27
1904  Elliott Isenberg       M7074         4/15    10:08.18               12:56     2:00:27
1905  Jean Gardner           F7074         4/13     8:14.51    23:27.09   12:56     2:00:27
1906  Tracy Eldevick         F4044       96/188    10:04.32    21:00.06   12:57     2:00:34
1907  Charles Jensen         M5559       85/111        7:50    22:15.03   12:57     2:00:35
1908  Denise Ellin           F5054       48/138     7:35.64    26:43.05   12:57     2:00:37
1909  Glen Ellin             M5054       97/144     7:35.22       26:43   12:57     2:00:38
1910  Heather Parrish-Salina F4044       97/188     7:50.41    22:19.09   12:57     2:00:41
1911  J Refugio Silva Jr     M4549      123/193     6:26.51    32:13.02   12:57     2:00:42
1912  Mackenzie Saephanh     F1619         9/13                24:47.02   12:58     2:00:45
1913  Katie Klein-Murphy     F3539      103/240     8:12.23    24:03.08   12:58     2:00:46
1914  Loretta Estalilla      F3034      145/257     8:32.61    25:53.09   12:58     2:00:46
1915  Michael Marcelo        M3034      213/281     8:32.96    25:54.09   12:58     2:00:47
1916  Caitlin Childs         F3034      146/257     8:34.90    24:38.08   12:58     2:00:48
1917  Amanda Glincher        F3539      104/240     9:24.43       25:47   12:58     2:00:50
1918  Mark Loveland          M4549      124/193     9:24.92    25:46.05   12:58     2:00:50
1919  Kelly Zacanti          F2529      128/222     8:31.97       26:35   12:59     2:00:54
1920  Brandon J Gundayao     M2529      196/245     8:34.71    26:37.08   12:59     2:00:55
1921  Neil Austin            M4549      125/193     8:48.23    20:24.09   12:59     2:00:58
1922  Christina Wong         F4044       98/188     8:48.26    20:27.04   12:59     2:01:01
1923  Jesse Mallare          M2529      197/245     8:33.72    26:38.04   13:00     2:01:02
1924  Isvet Paz              F2529      129/222     8:45.68    25:58.04   13:00     2:01:06
1925  Chi Kong               M3539      205/271     6:13.65    30:37.02   13:00     2:01:08
1926  Jennifer Neil          F4549       72/163     7:40.67    23:25.03   13:00     2:01:10
1927  Julie Alderson         F4549       73/163     8:19.02    22:36.03   13:00     2:01:10
1928  Joy Wang               F2529      130/222     8:55.22    25:33.07   13:02     2:01:20
1929  Matt Berens            M3539      206/271    10:59.29    22:23.05   13:02     2:01:26
1930  Jeffrey To             M2529      198/245     9:24.59    23:44.02   13:03     2:01:30
1931  Laurens Flanagan       F4044       99/188     7:35.55       27:34   13:03     2:01:35
1932  Jonathan 'Chris' Cline M4044      131/176     7:49.33    27:42.04   13:03     2:01:36
1933  George Medina          M6064        32/55     7:59.01    25:03.01   13:03     2:01:37
1934  Tabitha Hsia           F2529      131/222     8:07.08    27:09.09   13:03     2:01:38
1935  Christopher Hosking    M4549      126/193     9:53.87    18:55.08   13:04     2:01:41
1936  Olga Stata             F4549       74/163     9:10.65    30:17.01   13:04     2:01:41
1937  Benjamin Yu            M3034      214/281                15:53.08   13:04     2:01:45
1938  Jodi Scheckermann      F4044      100/188     8:42.72    26:10.02   13:05     2:01:48
1939  Alan Wong              M6569        15/29     8:40.76    25:31.04   13:05     2:01:53
1940  Walter Lee             M7074         5/15     7:35.69    26:10.07   13:05     2:01:55
1941  Lindsay Berezan        F2529      132/222     9:08.13       26:41   13:06     2:01:59
1942  Jackie Torres          F4549       75/163     8:51.43    22:29.05   13:06     2:02:00
1943  Michael Showalter      M4549      127/193     8:36.60    26:01.08   13:06     2:02:03
1944  Florence Amador Mincin F5054       49/138     8:31.68    26:09.05   13:06     2:02:04
1945  Corina Mincin          F2529      133/222     8:31.18       26:10   13:07     2:02:07
1946  Ly Huynh               F2529      134/222     8:43.80    27:08.02   13:07     2:02:08
1947  Tony Tran              M3034      215/281     6:49.87    27:09.04   13:07     2:02:09
1948  Andrew Brooks          M5054       98/144     7:37.50       28:24   13:07     2:02:13
1949  Angela Estrada         F5054       50/138     8:23.39    24:42.09   13:07     2:02:15
1950  Deborah Spicer         F5559        31/76    11:04.53    23:00.01   13:08     2:02:16
1951  Jackie Gutierrez       F3539      105/240     7:54.22    22:21.08   13:08     2:02:16
1952  Derrick Samuels        M3034      216/281     8:04.59    30:47.07   13:08     2:02:20
1953  Derrick Samuels        M1215        15/20     8:05.41    30:53.08   13:08     2:02:20
1954  Marcia Garcia          F3539      106/240     7:54.57    22:24.09   13:08     2:02:20
1955  Thomas Hoffman         M5559       86/111     8:31.05    24:47.04   13:08     2:02:21
1956  Morgan Sandoval        M2529      199/245     8:45.78    27:17.05   13:08     2:02:23
1957  John Wray              M5559       87/111     9:47.89       23:43   13:08     2:02:24
1958  Miguel Cardenas        M3034      217/281     9:01.62       27:29   13:09     2:02:26
1959  Vijeth Patil           M3034      218/281     7:46.96    27:31.04   13:09     2:02:29
1960  Patricia Marson-Ware   F6064        18/51    11:31.70    24:15.04   13:09     2:02:29
1961  Shyla Difuntorum       F3034      147/257     6:58.80    35:43.09   13:09     2:02:34
1962  Parker Difuntorum      M3034      219/281     6:58.24    35:44.04   13:10     2:02:35
1963  Heidi Golab            F5054       51/138     8:37.73       23:36   13:10     2:02:39
1964  Nicole Masjedizadeh    F5054       52/138     8:37.64    23:36.01   13:10     2:02:39
1965  Ian Buono              M4044      132/176    10:14.22    29:22.04   13:10     2:02:40
1966  Grace Pedersen         F3034      148/257     9:04.11    27:21.08   13:10     2:02:41
1967  Christine Mathiesen    F5054       53/138     9:19.61    25:21.06   13:10     2:02:43
1968  Stephanie Maes         F3034      149/257     9:10.86       27:23   13:10     2:02:43
1969  John Marble            M4044      133/176     8:28.95    26:37.02   13:11     2:02:45
1970  Jiyeon Hwang           F3034      150/257     7:44.43    28:50.09   13:11     2:02:49
1971  Ben Fausto             M3539      207/271     8:02.73    28:17.04   13:12     2:02:55
1972  Shawn Maholland        M4549      128/193     8:54.06    28:26.04   13:12     2:02:58
1973  Vj Rubenstein          M3539      208/271     8:24.64    21:52.03   13:13     2:03:10
1974  Eric Steffen           M4549      129/193     7:29.03    27:31.07   13:14     2:03:16
1975  Kitzzy Aviles          F3539      107/240     9:08.16    26:33.06   13:14     2:03:18
1976  Marisa Schmitt         F2529      135/222     9:25.23    24:21.06   13:15     2:03:23
1977  Tara Huebner           F4044      101/188     9:25.65    24:22.09   13:15     2:03:24
1978  Shanti Thirumalai      F4549       76/163     9:33.77       25:45   13:15     2:03:27
1979  Ron Chaimovski         M5559       88/111     8:30.07    25:26.01   13:15     2:03:27
1980  Kiran Padwekar         M5559       89/111     9:25.33    23:30.06   13:15     2:03:27
1981  Erin Fish              F3539      108/240     9:41.25    17:31.05   13:15     2:03:29
1982  Jiyun Xu               F4549       77/163     8:08.66    27:03.01   13:15     2:03:30
1983  Paroma Nandi           F3034      151/257     8:34.97    27:11.03   13:16     2:03:33
1984  Ivy Spivey             M6569        16/29     9:14.62    25:15.02   13:16     2:03:33
1985  Abie Hadjitarkhani     M4549      130/193     9:18.55    25:08.09   13:16     2:03:34
1986  Margaret Matchin       F3034      152/257     9:17.47    25:10.05   13:16     2:03:34
1987  Lauren Perlow          F3034      153/257    11:15.71    24:34.06   13:16     2:03:36
1988  Joseph Lakeman         M3034      220/281     7:56.84    26:03.05   13:16     2:03:36
1989  Jennifer Ruidera       F3539      109/240     8:39.26    31:29.09   13:16     2:03:39
1990  Anita MacAuley         F4044      102/188     8:30.40    25:33.01   13:16     2:03:40
1991  Yongpeng Yang          M2529      200/245     9:39.07    27:07.05   13:17     2:03:40
1992  Jessica Hunter         F3539      110/240     9:28.35    26:12.02   13:17     2:03:41
1993  Nan Wang               F2529      136/222     9:34.80    27:05.05   13:17     2:03:41
1994  Diane Kirkpatrick      F6569         5/12     9:25.06    29:09.01   13:17     2:03:44
1995  Maureen Davies         F5559        32/76     8:08.82    25:12.04   13:17     2:03:47
1996  Joseph Caputo          M4044      134/176     7:38.49    29:13.02   13:19     2:04:07
1997  Holly Wong             F2529      137/222     7:36.25    26:30.06   13:19     2:04:08
1998  Linh Le                F4549       78/163    10:10.18    23:19.02   13:20     2:04:08
1999  Leslie Dyerly          F5559        33/76     8:52.30    27:05.05   13:20     2:04:14
2000  Nicole Swenson         F3539      111/240     9:19.66    26:45.06   13:20     2:04:15

Generated March 22, 2026 at 12:03 AM 20/32



Bay to Breakers - 2018 - Breakers Bonus - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HILL    BONUS_TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Gina Rafael            F4549       79/163     9:05.07    23:46.08   13:21     2:04:18
2002  Kathleen Kozlowski     F5054       54/138     8:40.91    25:05.04   13:21     2:04:25
2003  Mark Pappert           M4549      131/193     7:34.74    28:06.01   13:21     2:04:25
2004  Jennifer Parker        F5054       55/138                27:53.01   13:21     2:04:26
2005  Marinete Falcao Amaya  F5559        34/76     8:46.60    26:30.04   13:23     2:04:36
2006  Michael Klawansky      M4549      132/193        9:19    25:10.01   13:23     2:04:37
2007  Lynette Bregante       F5559        35/76     8:53.76    27:18.09   13:23     2:04:39
2008  Julie Smith            F5559        36/76     8:52.10    27:20.07   13:23     2:04:40
2009  Kate Romanenkova       F2529      138/222    11:03.48       24:54   13:23     2:04:42
2010  Jemelee Peralta        F2529      139/222    11:02.31    24:54.03   13:23     2:04:43
2011  Jeffrey Goodwin        M3034      221/281     9:19.93    14:25.03   13:23     2:04:44
2012  Cindy Wong             F2529      140/222     9:22.90    26:26.05   13:23     2:04:44
2013  Dharma Kuthanur        M5054       99/144     7:52.38    24:28.05   13:24     2:04:46
2014  Kottayam Murugan       M5054      100/144     7:49.12    24:28.09   13:24     2:04:46
2015  Lisa Vaughan           F4044      103/188     8:09.27    26:10.04   13:24     2:04:46
2016  Kerri Maya             F4044      104/188     7:02.91       28:23   13:24     2:04:48
2017  Kristin Atwood         F3034      154/257     8:19.03    24:42.07   13:24     2:04:49
2018  Benjamin Gifford       M4044      135/176     8:36.36    25:42.05   13:25     2:04:58
2019  Sebastien Morel        M3034      222/281    10:39.94       20:55   13:25     2:05:00
2020  Barbara Leloir         F3034      155/257    10:39.93    20:54.06   13:25     2:05:01
2021  Lupe Estebanez         F4044      105/188     9:50.17    25:01.02   13:25     2:05:03
2022  Kandi Smith            F4044      106/188     8:27.72    27:47.07   13:26     2:05:05
2023  Christopher Benson     M3539      209/271     8:28.74    27:48.06   13:26     2:05:05
2024  Andrew Brikovich       M2529      201/245     6:56.72    28:44.07   13:26     2:05:06
2025  Hannah Hazelet         F3034      156/257     8:55.28    26:02.04   13:26     2:05:07
2026  Toshihisa Maeda        M4044      136/176     8:36.42    28:16.04   13:26     2:05:07
2027  Jodi Stewart           F3034      157/257     7:35.31    23:07.02   13:26     2:05:09
2028  Michelle Keeley        F4044      107/188     8:10.37    21:07.08   13:26     2:05:10
2029  Caroline Niver         F1215         8/14     8:39.95    27:30.07   13:27     2:05:15
2030  Cady Vortmann          F3539      112/240     8:42.17     9:33.03   13:27     2:05:21
2031  Gabel Gloria           M6064        33/55     8:47.84    26:44.03   13:28     2:05:23
2032  Brigid Dixon           F3539      113/240     8:00.86    25:23.06   13:28     2:05:30
2033  Paul Del Castillo      M3539      210/271     8:37.24    28:03.01   13:28     2:05:31
2034  Jeffrey Louie          M3034      223/281     8:37.68    28:03.03   13:28     2:05:31
2035  Robert Burns           M4044      137/176     8:00.20    25:23.04   13:28     2:05:31
2036  Kristoffer Lunetta     M3539      211/271     9:09.46    26:52.04   13:28     2:05:31
2037  Matthew Stauber        M4044      138/176     6:16.57    16:34.06   13:29     2:05:33
2038  Kiera Stauber          F1215         9/14     8:55.87    16:34.06   13:29     2:05:33
2039  Yvette Powell          F4549       80/163     9:17.01    28:49.05   13:29     2:05:35
2040  Ramya Sadagopan        F3539      114/240     9:46.89    25:21.07   13:29     2:05:37
2041  Joel Luna              M4549      133/193     8:57.32    27:54.01   13:29     2:05:38
2042  Will Kardas            M3539      212/271     9:20.12    27:38.07   13:30     2:05:42
2043  Mike Pendelton         M5054      101/144     8:55.05    28:56.02   13:30     2:05:43
2044  Gina Villavicencio     F3539      115/240     8:56.45    28:56.06   13:30     2:05:44
2045  Kristina Davey         F3539      116/240     9:00.08    30:41.01   13:30     2:05:44
2046  Christin Correz        F3034      158/257     8:14.05    25:05.09   13:30     2:05:46
2047  Bet Lapa               F5054       56/138     9:10.18    27:04.07   13:31     2:05:51
2048  Alice Nitzsche         F3034      159/257    10:00.12    27:27.01   13:31     2:05:58
2049  Michelle Klemenok      F5054       57/138     8:03.92    30:13.04   13:32     2:06:04
2050  Gabriel Turk           M4549      134/193     8:19.70    26:27.01   13:32     2:06:06
2051  Castor Calvillo        M5054      102/144     8:17.17    26:19.02   13:32     2:06:06
2052  Russell Gong           M4044      139/176     6:45.75    20:46.01   13:32     2:06:07
2053  Bobbie Buonano         F4044      108/188     9:33.57    30:18.04   13:33     2:06:09
2054  Abhinav Kr             M2529      202/245     9:50.06    27:20.08   13:33     2:06:17
2055  Philip Lai             M4044      140/176    10:31.43    21:25.08   13:35     2:06:30
2056  Joe Young              M4044      141/176     7:41.55    27:27.07   13:35     2:06:33
2057  Jenna Okamura-Young    F3034      160/257     7:42.99    27:24.08   13:35     2:06:33
2058  J Richard Landis       M7074         6/15    10:43.57    27:31.06   13:35     2:06:33
2059  Sterling Munksgard     M3539      213/271     9:26.18       28:23   13:35     2:06:35
2060  Melissa Schneider      F3539      117/240     9:31.14    28:29.02   13:35     2:06:36
2061  Sarah Friedkin         F2529      141/222     8:52.27    28:38.07   13:36     2:06:37
2062  Chris Garcia           M4044      142/176     8:41.71    23:37.09   13:36     2:06:42
2063  Tricia Concepcion      F4549       81/163    10:51.76       27:38   13:37     2:06:46
2064  Pramit Mitra           M4044      143/176     9:26.23       24:20   13:37     2:06:46
2065  Francisco Torno        M4549      135/193    10:15.93    27:38.04   13:37     2:06:47
2066  Candelaria Hernandez   F2529      142/222     9:09.35    25:11.04   13:37     2:06:47
2067  Stefanie Terrill       F3034      161/257     8:51.55    24:17.03   13:37     2:06:48
2068  Ventura Mendoza        M2529      203/245     7:57.56    31:34.03   13:37     2:06:49
2069  Carissa Mendoza        F3034      162/257     7:55.31    31:33.02   13:37     2:06:50
2070  Vignesh Mathivanan     M3539      214/271    12:21.10    29:14.01   13:37     2:06:52
2071  Julianne Huerta        F2024        49/75     8:18.77    25:07.02   13:38     2:06:56
2072  Miranda Huerta         F2024        50/75     8:18.74    25:06.03   13:38     2:06:56
2073  Daniel Lau             M3034      224/281     7:15.10       28:27   13:38     2:06:58
2074  Donna Gonzaga          F2529      143/222                22:17.01   13:38     2:07:00
2075  Ronald Alfaro          M6064        34/55     8:48.03    27:32.07   13:38     2:07:00
2076  Russ Ripsom            M3034      225/281     8:55.25    27:15.07   13:39     2:07:06
2077  Victoria Gaston        F2529      144/222     8:55.45    27:15.08   13:39     2:07:06
2078  Ryan Epp               M3034      226/281     6:15.86    26:53.08   13:39     2:07:11
2079  Ruffa Verry            F4044      109/188     9:09.71    26:04.02   13:39     2:07:13
2080  Colleen Kumada-Mcgowan F4044      110/188     9:53.47       25:29   13:40     2:07:17
2081  Kerr Irving Alfonso    M3539      215/271     9:09.57    26:10.02   13:40     2:07:19
2082  Ash Wilson             M3539      216/271     8:06.48    28:54.04   13:40     2:07:19
2083  Alexandra Goldman      F2529      145/222    10:32.47    28:10.06   13:40     2:07:21
2084  Kelsey Kinzy           F2529      146/222    10:32.37    28:09.07   13:40     2:07:23
2085  Unknown Runner         M            20/34        9:27    28:20.01   13:41     2:07:24
2086  Crystal Pech           F3539      118/240     9:26.51    28:18.09   13:41     2:07:24
2087  Marta Engelbrecht      F3034      163/257    10:07.01    26:53.09   13:41     2:07:24
2088  Briana Myers           F4044      111/188     7:22.29    27:35.04   13:41     2:07:25
2089  Katrina Hartzell       F3539      119/240     8:47.42    28:41.06   13:41     2:07:29
2090  Tiffany Gong           F3034      164/257    10:20.32    28:54.07   13:41     2:07:30
2091  Alyssa Olson           F3034      165/257    10:20.93    28:54.07   13:41     2:07:30
2092  Zara Harding           F3539      120/240     9:08.40    26:53.04   13:41     2:07:32
2093  Gene Corpuz            M4549      136/193     8:24.47    28:37.08   13:41     2:07:32
2094  Cathleen Perryman      F5559        37/76     9:15.22    25:31.07   13:42     2:07:41
2095  Mehernaz Savai         F3034      166/257     8:46.29    28:19.09   13:42     2:07:41
2096  Katrina Ramos          F3539      121/240     9:01.84    25:56.01   13:43     2:07:43
2097  Karen Walk             F5054       58/138     9:02.71    25:55.08   13:43     2:07:44
2098  Jessee Ernest          M4044      144/176     7:50.07    17:01.01   13:43     2:07:45
2099  Scott Whipple          M4044      145/176     6:55.69    27:53.01   13:43     2:07:46
2100  Nathalie Cecere        F5054       59/138     9:17.65    22:56.06   13:43     2:07:46
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2101  Meredith Gordon        F3539      122/240     7:21.67    27:57.09   13:43     2:07:47
2102  Charlene Platon        F2529      147/222    10:28.47    25:10.07   13:43     2:07:47
2103  Eric Mannarino         M3034      227/281       10:30    25:10.04   13:43     2:07:48
2104  Ngoc Pham              M3034      228/281     5:00.27    26:33.03   13:43     2:07:49
2105  William Truong         M3034      229/281     8:00.18    26:33.01   13:43     2:07:50
2106  Bharath Boregowda      M2529      204/245     9:00.30    25:25.07   13:44     2:07:53
2107  Nicole Botcheos        F3539      123/240     7:19.86    23:12.03   13:44     2:07:54
2108  George Botcheos        M7074         7/15     7:20.21    23:12.09   13:44     2:07:54
2109  Lincoln Blowe          M5054      103/144     8:24.23    28:57.01   13:44     2:07:59
2110  Dolly Jorgensen        F5559        38/76     8:52.46    29:24.07   13:45     2:08:08
2111  Ed Jorgensen           M5559       90/111     8:50.97    29:25.05   13:45     2:08:08
2112  Jamison Smith          M2529      205/245     8:06.12    28:05.04   13:46     2:08:12
2113  Jason Nakashima        M5054      104/144     9:41.39    20:12.03   13:46     2:08:13
2114  Cherry Dentoni         F3539      124/240     9:33.32    28:57.06   13:47     2:08:27
2115  Alphonso Buiza         M3034      230/281     9:35.04    28:29.02   13:48     2:08:30
2116  Dana Hoang             F2529      148/222     9:29.66    28:30.01   13:48     2:08:32
2117  Renzo Cecere           M5054      105/144     7:54.08    23:52.08   13:49     2:08:44
2118  Gerald Miguel          M3034      231/281     8:33.77    29:23.05   13:50     2:08:51
2119  Carla Ward             F5054       60/138     6:33.47       28:18   13:50     2:08:51
2120  Amber Ward             F2529      149/222     6:34.60    28:17.07   13:50     2:08:51
2121  Yu Ji                  M3034      232/281     6:46.22    34:17.01   13:50     2:08:52
2122  Darla K. Watanabe      F6064        19/51     9:04.78    27:30.05   13:50     2:08:54
2123  Evelyn Torres          F3539      125/240     8:43.30    24:48.01   13:50     2:08:56
2124  Chloe Scott            F3539      126/240    10:04.15    31:06.08   13:51     2:08:58
2125  Lauchlin O'Sullivan    M5054      106/144     9:55.46    32:17.08   13:51     2:09:00
2126  Lynda Geith            F6064        20/51     9:09.53    23:34.08   13:51     2:09:02
2127  Christine Fleming      F5559        39/76     9:07.56    23:35.02   13:51     2:09:03
2128  Edward Eisenman        M4044      146/176     8:11.72    24:19.09   13:51     2:09:06
2129  Sean Dermont           M3034      233/281     8:30.81       30:13   13:52     2:09:06
2130  Tania Covarrubias      F2024        51/75     8:49.88    29:45.08   13:52     2:09:11
2131  Krista Speaker         F2529      150/222     8:49.99    29:45.08   13:52     2:09:12
2132  Carrie Fosdick         F4044      112/188     9:10.45    31:34.02   13:52     2:09:12
2133  Patrick McKenzie       M6569        17/29     9:10.70    31:34.03   13:52     2:09:12
2134  Ronald Baker           M3539      217/271                 3:43.02   13:52     2:09:12
2135  Kasey Baker            F3539      127/240                 3:44.05   13:52     2:09:13
2136  Angela Fosdick         F3034      167/257     9:07.26    31:34.07   13:52     2:09:14
2137  Kay Phan               F4549       82/163     8:51.75    23:33.08   13:52     2:09:15
2138  Larry Phan             M5054      107/144     8:40.78    29:28.08   13:53     2:09:16
2139  Tahir Zaman            M2529      206/245     7:39.85    32:36.06   13:53     2:09:17
2140  Amado Burgos           M3539      218/271     7:28.68    33:12.02   13:53     2:09:18
2141  Jeffery Harvey         M6064        35/55     8:49.87    24:05.02   13:53     2:09:21
2142  Chris Yacovone         M4549      137/193     9:06.42    31:35.04   13:53     2:09:21
2143  Brian Novicio          M3539      219/271    10:19.78       26:10   13:53     2:09:24
2144  Ashley Jenks           F3034      168/257     9:20.60    25:39.08   13:54     2:09:27
2145  Unknown Runner         M            21/34                   27:03   13:54     2:09:28
2146  Deborah Petty          F5054       61/138     9:00.47    25:43.03   13:54     2:09:30
2147  Beverly O'Neal         F6064        21/51     8:58.48    25:44.02   13:54     2:09:30
2148  Joanna Hashimoto       F3539      128/240     9:51.13    28:03.04   13:54     2:09:31
2149  Damon Borrelli         M5054      108/144     8:34.18    28:10.06   13:54     2:09:31
2150  Sara Goodman           F2529      151/222     8:36.16    25:53.07   13:54     2:09:32
2151  Julia Custodio         F2529      152/222     9:51.15    28:14.03   13:55     2:09:41
2152  Aiza Nillo             F3034      169/257     9:44.23    30:42.08   13:56     2:09:46
2153  Jason Rothman          M4044      147/176     5:35.13    17:27.07   13:56     2:09:47
2154  Christopher Grimm      M3539      220/271     9:48.85    21:54.06   13:56     2:09:48
2155  Misty Jacobsen         F3539      129/240     9:48.11    21:54.01   13:56     2:09:49
2156  Martina Sourada        F4549       83/163     9:20.91    28:17.02   13:57     2:09:53
2157  Ryan Cayabyab          M4549      138/193     8:31.90    31:30.05   13:57     2:09:58
2158  Maria Joyce B Adolfo   F2529      153/222     9:55.56    29:53.07   13:57     2:09:58
2159  Karen Flowers          F3539      130/240     9:39.06    27:50.05   13:59     2:10:16
2160  Monica Nandwani        F3034      170/257    10:28.97    27:38.06   13:59     2:10:17
2161  Jim Walker             M6064        36/55     9:56.15       21:15   13:59     2:10:18
2162  Daniel Allen           M3034      234/281    10:28.16    27:40.04   13:59     2:10:18
2163  Steve Hung             M6064        37/55     8:58.16       26:47   13:59     2:10:19
2164  Linda Tanaka           F4549       84/163     8:40.10    22:13.04   14:00     2:10:25
2165  Cristina Crabtree      F3539      131/240     9:12.66    28:51.09   14:01     2:10:31
2166  Hunter Durgy           M11UN          5/7     8:53.32    28:54.05   14:01     2:10:32
2167  Honey Umagat           F3034      171/257     9:14.16    28:50.08   14:01     2:10:32
2168  Tyler Durgy            M11UN          6/7     8:55.90    28:54.05   14:01     2:10:32
2169  Shanna Ramos           F3539      132/240     9:14.42    28:51.03   14:01     2:10:33
2170  Gerald Heller          M7074         8/15    10:05.16    26:12.06   14:01     2:10:33
2171  Bruce Bailes           M6569        18/29     8:53.15    28:57.09   14:01     2:10:33
2172  Alby Bustamante        M3034      235/281     8:16.76    30:18.09   14:01     2:10:37
2173  Susan Bailes           F6569         6/12     8:54.36    29:06.05   14:02     2:10:42
2174  Hannah Huie            F1215        10/14     6:54.75    27:45.04   14:02     2:10:47
2175  Cristian Tharin        M2529      207/245     6:11.54    19:57.09   14:02     2:10:47
2176  Cassie Oglesby         F3034      172/257    10:06.62    29:06.07   14:03     2:10:52
2177  Sam Ratliff            M2529      208/245     9:55.68    28:11.03   14:03     2:10:53
2178  Laura Reyes            F3539      133/240    10:01.92    29:07.07   14:03     2:10:53
2179  Arthur Esguerra        M6064        38/55     9:45.01    29:55.04   14:03     2:10:57
2180  Peter Wang             M1215        16/20     9:31.03    27:46.07   14:04     2:10:58
2181  Karen Keller           F5054       62/138    13:20.15    21:16.05   14:04     2:10:58
2182  Barbara Wang           F4549       85/163     9:30.75    27:50.01   14:04     2:10:59
2183  Anna Lee               F4044      113/188     9:35.63    30:48.06   14:04     2:11:02
2184  Christopher Wong       M4549      139/193     9:35.45    30:35.02   14:04     2:11:04
2185  Concepcion Garcia      F4044      114/188    11:02.68    25:52.09   14:04     2:11:04
2186  Julianna Hays          F4044      115/188    10:14.62       25:24   14:04     2:11:04
2187  Zully Maldonado        F3034      173/257    11:03.68    25:53.06   14:04     2:11:05
2188  Jean Delfin            M3539      221/271     7:57.53    30:49.03   14:04     2:11:07
2189  Anna Koroleva          F3539      134/240     7:39.88    27:12.02   14:05     2:11:11
2190  Vitaly Korolev         M3539      222/271     7:39.77       27:12   14:05     2:11:11
2191  Cynthia Morrison       F4549       86/163    10:16.51    26:50.01   14:05     2:11:14
2192  Laura Holland          F6064        22/51     9:33.04    26:11.02   14:06     2:11:17
2193  Jessica Lawrence       F2529      154/222     8:39.74    31:41.09   14:06     2:11:20
2194  Matt Berto             M4549      140/193     8:10.87    26:59.05   14:07     2:11:28
2195  Victoria Lacson        F4549       87/163     9:06.03    26:33.05   14:07     2:11:32
2196  Vincent Rampa          M2529      209/245     8:01.27       26:41   14:08     2:11:35
2197  Ran Li                 F2529      155/222     8:56.98    24:36.01   14:09     2:11:45
2198  Sizhu Zong             F2529      156/222     8:57.25    24:37.04   14:09     2:11:46
2199  Mo Li                  F3034      174/257     8:56.53    24:38.05   14:09     2:11:47
2200  Nunio Villegas         M3539      223/271     9:53.90    26:38.05   14:10     2:12:00
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2201  Debbie Latham          F5054       63/138     9:16.74    28:57.01   14:10     2:12:01
2202  Mattia Padovani        M2529      210/245     9:11.95    27:51.08   14:10     2:12:02
2203  Rebecca Greenberg      F2024        52/75     9:11.69    27:47.09   14:10     2:12:02
2204  Jeremy Whiteman        M4549      141/193    10:00.45    26:39.08   14:10     2:12:02
2205  Jose Corado            M3034      236/281     9:24.86    27:06.01   14:11     2:12:04
2206  Leah Davis             F5054       64/138     9:52.13    25:49.07   14:11     2:12:07
2207  Marivc Velarde         F5054       65/138    10:25.51       26:50   14:12     2:12:20
2208  Peter Libby            M7074         9/15     8:42.82    28:23.08   14:13     2:12:22
2209  Hanalei Van Meter      F3034      175/257     9:06.28    32:30.09   14:13     2:12:23
2210  Judy McGannon          F5559        40/76    10:20.55    26:50.03   14:13     2:12:23
2211  Lynn Ang               F5054       66/138    10:19.65    26:49.09   14:13     2:12:23
2212  Katy Suzuki            F3034      176/257     8:17.16    23:46.01   14:13     2:12:24
2213  Mike Gomez             M3539      224/271     7:49.45       32:32   14:13     2:12:25
2214  Tyler Holland          M2024        46/58     8:24.40    25:44.03   14:13     2:12:28
2215  Kerryann Combs         F4549       88/163     8:41.06    33:43.09   14:14     2:12:34
2216  Joan Holland           F5054       67/138     8:36.72       25:31   14:14     2:12:38
2217  Patrick Lim            M3034      237/281     7:37.05    27:55.05   14:15     2:12:45
2218  Kacy Brooks            F3034      177/257     7:38.88    27:57.09   14:15     2:12:46
2219  Elise Madrid           F3034      178/257     7:37.34    27:56.07   14:15     2:12:46
2220  Johnny Walker          M3034      238/281     7:36.16    27:56.07   14:15     2:12:47
2221  Angela Mattocks        F3539      135/240    14:25.69    29:34.07   14:15     2:12:49
2222  Mikiko Kikuyama        F3539      136/240    12:36.62    32:58.03   14:16     2:12:50
2223  Robert Scott Johnson   M4549      142/193    12:36.58       32:59   14:16     2:12:51
2224  Arthur Dean            M3034      239/281    10:12.23    26:47.02   14:16     2:12:53
2225  Joyce Conaway          F3034      179/257    10:11.74    26:48.08   14:16     2:12:54
2226  Claire Jacobson        F2024        53/75     5:48.76  1:07:39.08   14:17     2:12:59
2227  Nina Shields           F2024        54/75     8:11.67    22:25.09   14:17     2:13:04
2228  Lloyd Robinson         M4549      143/193     7:48.15    25:00.02   14:18     2:13:10
2229  Tery Towery            M4044      148/176     7:46.36    22:52.03   14:18     2:13:11
2230  Andre Vanatta          M5559       91/111     8:20.62    25:48.05   14:18     2:13:16
2231  Jason M. Ebarle        M4549      144/193     8:43.35    28:49.09   14:19     2:13:18
2232  Jacquelyne Torreyson   F2529      157/222     9:04.99       31:29   14:19     2:13:21
2233  Thao Ho                F3034      180/257    10:00.19    26:50.07   14:19     2:13:22
2234  Raquel Arca            F5054       68/138     9:06.44    27:26.09   14:19     2:13:23
2235  Rebecca Hu             F2529      158/222     9:46.95    26:33.01   14:20     2:13:28
2236  Elizabeth Carbone      F2529      159/222     9:46.37    26:33.04   14:20     2:13:28
2237  Katherine Lu           F2529      160/222     9:46.89    26:32.03   14:20     2:13:29
2238  Charles Thompson       M5054      109/144     6:57.97    19:42.01   14:20     2:13:30
2239  Iris Chien             F4044      116/188    10:17.41    28:12.08   14:20     2:13:32
2240  Bryan Still            M4044      149/176     7:24.36    26:17.01   14:20     2:13:33
2241  Daniel Bowers          M4044      150/176     7:23.59    26:21.09   14:20     2:13:34
2242  Jessica Mildren        M6569        19/29     8:38.41    28:47.01   14:20     2:13:35
2243  Louise Echols          F6064        23/51    10:30.81    27:32.02   14:21     2:13:46
2244  Michelle Jacobs        F4044      117/188    10:30.32    27:32.01   14:22     2:13:46
2245  Unknown Runner         M            22/34     8:07.57    26:08.03   14:22     2:13:54
2246  Jeffrey Orloff         M7074        10/15     9:32.14       30:19   14:23     2:13:56
2247  Christine Squillaci    F5054       69/138    10:42.31    34:02.05   14:23     2:13:57
2248  Danny Leung            M3034      240/281    10:42.65    34:03.01   14:23     2:13:58
2249  Timothy Parks          M4549      145/193     7:08.46    27:23.01   14:24     2:14:11
2250  Tiffany Page           F3539      137/240    10:40.91    34:16.09   14:24     2:14:11
2251  Sean Ainsworth         M4044      151/176    10:54.30    27:19.07   14:24     2:14:11
2252  Susan Parobek          F5559        41/76    28:00.35    22:59.06   14:25     2:14:15
2253  Dawn Kemmer            F4549       89/163    27:17.02    23:14.01   14:25     2:14:16
2254  Johana Mandap          F3034      181/257    10:07.75    27:05.09   14:25     2:14:16
2255  Jodi Ehrlich           F4549       90/163    27:20.62    23:15.01   14:25     2:14:16
2256  Corey Roccaforte       M3034      241/281     9:48.75    28:57.06   14:25     2:14:22
2257  Beverly Antigua        F4044      118/188    10:50.62    28:42.06   14:25     2:14:23
2258  Gayla Gerber           F4549       91/163     8:29.87    30:18.05   14:26     2:14:29
2259  Patrick Tuckey         M3539      225/271     5:43.14    17:02.05   14:27     2:14:34
2260  John Shields           M5054      110/144     8:13.92    23:58.06   14:27     2:14:36
2261  Elroy Taulton          M4549      146/193     9:11.68    27:47.09   14:27     2:14:36
2262  Ellen Shields          F5054       70/138     8:12.44    23:58.02   14:27     2:14:36
2263  Jessie Budge           F4044      119/188     9:22.23    27:58.02   14:27     2:14:37
2264  Julie Meyers           F3539      138/240     9:33.71    28:40.03   14:27     2:14:38
2265  Alice Longoria         F4044      120/188     9:33.33    28:40.04   14:27     2:14:38
2266  Hilda Alegria          F2529      161/222    10:03.69    28:09.03   14:27     2:14:40
2267  Christine Hoang        F2529      162/222    10:06.65    31:20.05   14:28     2:14:50
2268  Jm Romulo Capistrano   M4044      152/176    14:57.80    30:08.04   14:29     2:14:52
2269  Greg San Luis          M4549      147/193    10:39.82    32:34.05   14:29     2:14:57
2270  Doug Wade              M4549      148/193    10:36.10       25:53   14:29     2:14:58
2271  Elizabeth San Luis     F3539      139/240    10:38.45    35:05.08   14:29     2:14:58
2272  Lincoln Lo             M3539      226/271    10:41.33    35:05.07   14:29     2:14:59
2273  Mark Anthony Opina     M4044      153/176    10:20.93    32:36.06   14:29     2:15:00
2274  Annie Huie             F5054       71/138     9:19.40    29:45.05   14:30     2:15:03
2275  Victoria Ogawa         F2529      163/222    10:18.06    29:41.04   14:30     2:15:05
2276  Raquel Delaire         M4549      149/193    10:55.71    29:12.03   14:30     2:15:08
2277  Jill Whitmire          F4044      121/188    10:04.05    24:59.08   14:31     2:15:10
2278  Pam Johnson            F5054       72/138     8:37.37       26:00   14:31     2:15:11
2279  James Robertson        M5559       92/111     8:00.03       29:53   14:31     2:15:13
2280  Gwen Co-Wallis         F4549       92/163     9:07.12    34:04.08   14:32     2:15:25
2281  Gloria Ybarra          F5054       73/138     8:28.13    26:44.07   14:32     2:15:27
2282  Maritza Monreal        F3034      182/257     8:28.16    26:45.02   14:33     2:15:28
2283  Nancy Shum             F5559        42/76        9:04    30:35.01   14:33     2:15:29
2284  Edmund Shum            M5559       93/111     9:01.75    30:36.04   14:33     2:15:30
2285  Sofia Cardenas         F3539      140/240    11:02.12    27:32.02   14:33     2:15:36
2286  Danny Feraren          M4549      150/193     9:12.66    26:44.03   14:34     2:15:46
2287  Peter Morrow           M3539      227/271     9:22.44    28:31.07   14:35     2:15:48
2288  Patrick Hall           M5054      111/144     9:20.94    30:56.03   14:36     2:16:00
2289  Lauren Devink          F2529      164/222     8:53.99    29:27.08   14:37     2:16:06
2290  Cody Peacock           M2529      211/245     5:52.79       29:28   14:37     2:16:07
2291  Mario Lozano           M3539      228/271     5:16.71    29:30.02   14:37     2:16:07
2292  Linda Lozano           F3539      141/240     8:51.19    29:28.02   14:37     2:16:08
2293  Henry Brogonia         M3539      229/271     9:33.74    35:33.09   14:37     2:16:10
2294  Katherine Cummings     F2529      165/222     8:27.74    27:38.09   14:38     2:16:20
2295  Michelle Pagan         F5054       74/138    10:19.32    27:58.03   14:39     2:16:25
2296  Rita Moreno            F4044      122/188    10:20.21    27:59.04   14:39     2:16:26
2297  Andrew Guzman          M2024        47/58     9:13.43    15:59.07   14:39     2:16:29
2298  Matt Zahn              M3034      242/281     8:40.75    28:42.01   14:40     2:16:35
2299  Rahul Pandey           M4549      151/193     5:51.38    30:41.04   14:40     2:16:38
2300  Amanda Zahn            F3034      183/257     8:39.01    28:42.07   14:40     2:16:40
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2301  David Gill             M3539      230/271    10:53.76    29:25.08   14:40     2:16:41
2302  Shirley Jefferson      F5559        43/76    10:54.52    29:25.07   14:40     2:16:41
2303  Anjali Yadav           F4044      123/188     9:34.71    30:42.03   14:41     2:16:44
2304  Michelle Lee           F2529      166/222     7:59.53    26:59.03   14:41     2:16:44
2305  Nick Weissenberger     M2529      212/245     8:15.50    31:09.05   14:41     2:16:46
2306  Michael Sweeney        M6064        39/55                27:45.05   14:41     2:16:50
2307  Thomas Moore           M5559       94/111     8:59.95    28:37.08   14:42     2:17:01
2308  Shelby Komada          F3034      184/257     9:42.02    25:20.08   14:43     2:17:05
2309  John Niesen            M4549      152/193    11:35.77    18:44.07   14:43     2:17:08
2310  Carolyn Strout         F7074         5/13     9:59.93    28:03.09   14:43     2:17:11
2311  Jini Kim               M3539      231/271     6:19.88    53:13.02   14:44     2:17:13
2312  Chris Jackson          M3034      243/281     9:53.22    23:14.03   14:44     2:17:14
2313  Katherine Catanzarite  F6064        24/51    10:00.89    28:11.08   14:44     2:17:15
2314  Lyndsey Sobrero-Jackso F3539      142/240     9:53.87    23:13.03   14:44     2:17:15
2315  Unknown Runner         M            23/34     8:26.77       29:57   14:44     2:17:15
2316  David Sorrell          M3034      244/281    11:15.19    29:22.01   14:44     2:17:16
2317  Kate Ory               F3034      185/257     8:52.32    29:42.05   14:44     2:17:18
2318  Teresita Santos        F5054       75/138     9:31.78    33:13.05   14:44     2:17:19
2319  Tamara Brennan         F5054       76/138     8:54.17    28:56.05   14:45     2:17:26
2320  Padmaja Mummaneni      F4044      124/188     9:49.10    30:17.02   14:45     2:17:28
2321  William Lamont         M6569        20/29     9:13.36    27:56.04   14:45     2:17:28
2322  Daniel Brennan         M5559       95/111     8:54.06    28:57.06   14:45     2:17:29
2323  Bryce Parker           M2024        48/58     9:38.57    28:19.03   14:46     2:17:30
2324  Monique Dupree         F4549       93/163     9:39.59    28:19.09   14:46     2:17:31
2325  Janice Villanueva      F4549       94/163     8:32.66    21:29.06   14:47     2:17:40
2326  Melanie Masuda         F4044      125/188     8:33.69    21:29.03   14:47     2:17:40
2327  Erica Yingling         F2529      167/222     9:03.37       28:27   14:47     2:17:42
2328  Mary Anne Quinsay      F3539      143/240    10:08.10    29:52.05   14:47     2:17:44
2329  Daniel Carrillo        M3034      245/281     9:34.53       29:09   14:47     2:17:48
2330  Corrie Tutt            F5559        44/76    10:00.34    31:09.03   14:48     2:17:54
2331  Ramon Gonzales         M3539      232/271     9:28.54     7:38.01   14:48     2:17:56
2332  Martha Valdovinos      F5054       77/138     9:28.91     7:40.09   14:49     2:17:58
2333  Richard Romo           M4044      154/176     9:44.56    19:52.06   14:49     2:18:00
2334  Rosa De Solis          F3539      144/240    11:10.94       28:16   14:51     2:18:18
2335  Kimberly Bodutch       F4549       95/163    11:11.07    28:17.01   14:51     2:18:18
2336  Elizabeth Tamayo       F4044      126/188     6:59.31    22:36.09   14:51     2:18:18
2337  Angela Comitini        F3539      145/240    11:42.86    20:26.09   14:51     2:18:18
2338  Karen Salazar          F3539      146/240    11:11.06    28:16.07   14:51     2:18:18
2339  Christopher Loo        M3539      233/271    11:41.29    20:28.03   14:51     2:18:19
2340  Kenneth Plamenco       M4549      153/193    10:23.62    31:24.03   14:51     2:18:20
2341  Candy Yuan             F3539      147/240    10:23.36       31:23   14:51     2:18:20
2342  Alexander Thomson      M2529      213/245    10:16.64    30:41.07   14:52     2:18:27
2343  Emily Thomson          F2529      168/222    10:16.06    30:42.01   14:52     2:18:27
2344  Katrina Tharin         F3034      186/257                25:54.09   14:52     2:18:30
2345  Julie Woods            F3034      187/257    10:05.46    30:48.04   14:52     2:18:31
2346  Kendra Toy             F2024        55/75    10:07.19    30:47.03   14:52     2:18:31
2347  Austin Smith           M3034      246/281     9:39.72    29:45.02   14:53     2:18:38
2348  Jessica Lopez          F3539      148/240     8:48.95    19:01.09   14:53     2:18:42
2349  Monika Moniz           F1619        10/13       10:07    19:02.04   14:53     2:18:43
2350  Susan Iverson          F4549       96/163     9:35.73    26:34.09   14:54     2:18:45
2351  Virginia Rosales       F5054       78/138                36:05.09   14:56     2:19:04
2352  Laurie Jow             F3539      149/240    10:22.49    26:34.06   14:57     2:19:13
2353  Sandy Traverso         F5559        45/76    13:57.33    24:54.08   14:57     2:19:14
2354  Scott Traverso         M4549      154/193    13:58.63    24:58.06   14:57     2:19:16
2355  Sam Cheng              M3539      234/271     9:36.45    29:18.02   14:58     2:19:23
2356  Vanessa Salsbury       F3539      150/240    11:48.33    30:43.03   14:58     2:19:25
2357  Andy Smith             M4549      155/193    10:08.13    25:46.08   14:58     2:19:29
2358  Eric Jones             M4044      155/176    10:08.15    25:46.03   14:59     2:19:31
2359  Erin Wong              F2529      169/222     7:58.02    27:07.05   14:59     2:19:31
2360  Nicole Shewey          F3034      188/257     6:05.95    32:47.04   14:59     2:19:33
2361  Natasha Hughes         F2529      170/222     6:04.38    32:48.02   14:59     2:19:34
2362  Lisa White             F5054       79/138       10:13    29:02.04   14:59     2:19:34
2363  Maria Angelica Prudent F2529      171/222     9:48.34    29:43.01   15:00     2:19:40
2364  Chris Frau             F5054       80/138     9:55.95    29:58.08   15:00     2:19:42
2365  Shirley Bermudez       F6064        25/51     9:55.96    30:00.09   15:00     2:19:45
2366  Timothy Stark          M4549      156/193     9:14.53    25:06.08   15:00     2:19:46
2367  May Chih               F4044      127/188     9:49.13    25:21.01   15:00     2:19:46
2368  Rod Robey              M4549      157/193     9:51.53    25:23.03   15:00     2:19:47
2369  Joel Thomas            M3539      235/271    15:54.15    29:17.07   15:00     2:19:47
2370  Christine Soh          F4044      128/188     9:52.46    25:22.06   15:00     2:19:47
2371  Robert Yamashita       M5054      112/144     9:16.86    29:13.08   15:00     2:19:47
2372  Emily Vaughn           F2529      172/222     9:14.15       25:06   15:00     2:19:47
2373  Scott Shackleton       M5054      113/144     9:14.60    25:05.09   15:00     2:19:47
2374  Kristin Morris         F3034      189/257     9:48.73    25:21.05   15:00     2:19:47
2375  James Howarth          M4549      158/193     9:49.99    25:22.03   15:00     2:19:48
2376  Jessi England          F3034      190/257     9:25.41    29:13.03   15:01     2:19:53
2377  Priscilla Parrett      F3034      191/257     9:26.03       29:13   15:01     2:19:54
2378  Ginalorie Dionida      F5054       81/138     8:18.51    28:16.03   15:01     2:19:56
2379  Gwendolyn James-Kenned F5559        46/76     9:26.64    32:48.03   15:03     2:20:08
2380  Anthony Headley        M5054      114/144     9:03.28    30:58.06   15:03     2:20:09
2381  Mel Boo                M5054      115/144     9:55.34    32:03.02   15:03     2:20:09
2382  Jamin Liu              F2529      173/222     9:08.30    24:33.05   15:03     2:20:10
2383  Louise Hansen          F2024        56/75     9:07.73    24:33.05   15:03     2:20:10
2384  Marcia Evans-Parchment F3539      151/240     9:54.17    27:55.08   15:03     2:20:10
2385  Jennifer Gehrke        F3034      192/257     8:36.36    22:04.08   15:03     2:20:11
2386  Dana Nelson            F3034      193/257     9:08.61    22:29.02   15:03     2:20:16
2387  Ulrike Lesk            F5559        47/76    11:07.80    27:40.02   15:04     2:20:18
2388  Betsy Johnson          F4549       97/163    11:09.11    27:40.09   15:04     2:20:18
2389  Sanjita Dhingra        F5054       82/138    10:29.72    28:21.03   15:04     2:20:19
2390  Diana Higuera          F3539      152/240    11:48.12    31:40.01   15:04     2:20:20
2391  Unknown Runner         M            24/34                27:40.02   15:04     2:20:21
2392  Justin Martinez        M3539      236/271    10:06.52    26:58.05   15:04     2:20:21
2393  Bob Tassan             M6569        21/29     9:55.57    28:40.01   15:04     2:20:22
2394  Swati Mungse           F4044      129/188    10:30.18       28:26   15:04     2:20:23
2395  Adam Hutchinson        M3539      237/271     7:00.95    24:44.05   15:04     2:20:25
2396  Joseph Randazzo        M3034      247/281     8:59.85    33:50.09   15:04     2:20:26
2397  April Sengthit         F3034      194/257     9:24.89    28:45.01   15:05     2:20:27
2398  Sheryll Randazzo       F3539      153/240     8:59.39    33:50.06   15:05     2:20:27
2399  Gary Campbell          M4044      156/176     8:17.35    30:31.02   15:05     2:20:28
2400  Amelia Campbell        F11UN          1/3     8:17.45       30:30   15:05     2:20:30
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2401  James Spiegel          M3034      248/281    10:30.22    31:54.03   15:05     2:20:35
2402  Tara Spiegel           F3034      195/257    10:30.02    31:54.06   15:06     2:20:36
2403  Emily Velicaria        F4044      130/188    12:36.41    28:50.08   15:06     2:20:41
2404  Mayla Argana           F4044      131/188    12:39.73    28:51.01   15:06     2:20:41
2405  Elise Oneil            F5054       83/138     7:54.52    26:59.07   15:07     2:20:45
2406  Melissa Timko          F4549       98/163     7:46.08    32:37.02   15:07     2:20:47
2407  Skyler Morford         M1619        26/31     8:45.52    29:57.05   15:07     2:20:49
2408  Vinay Prabhu           M3034      249/281    10:04.01    26:28.06   15:07     2:20:51
2409  Megan Moorhead         F3539      154/240    10:00.58    29:49.09   15:07     2:20:52
2410  Teresa Stavrianoudakis F5054       84/138    12:03.49    28:27.03   15:08     2:20:56
2411  Genji Handa            M6569        22/29     8:59.46       31:39   15:08     2:20:57
2412  Heriberto Ayala        M5054      116/144     9:50.91    28:16.04   15:08     2:20:57
2413  Richard Thesken        M6064        40/55    12:29.84    18:15.01   15:08     2:20:59
2414  Noel Algar             M6064        41/55    10:23.28    26:47.05   15:08     2:21:01
2415  Quincy Kwong           M3034      250/281     8:07.22    34:41.05   15:09     2:21:05
2416  Joao Alberto Drummond  M4549      159/193     9:51.62    34:22.07   15:09     2:21:05
2417  Si Neng                F3539      155/240     9:52.75    34:21.04   15:09     2:21:06
2418  Gavan Wang             M2529      214/245     9:05.58       30:45   15:09     2:21:07
2419  Tina Ong               F3539      156/240    10:09.23    33:48.02   15:09     2:21:09
2420  Milind Patel           M5054      117/144     9:35.18    32:41.01   15:10     2:21:15
2421  Sarah Pearce           F4549       99/163     8:03.33    30:53.08   15:10     2:21:17
2422  Paty Vazquez           F3539      157/240    10:12.55    23:21.05   15:11     2:21:27
2423  Michelle Gerona        F4044      132/188    10:18.65    28:05.03   15:11     2:21:28
2424  Kerry Hays             M5559       96/111     6:07.87    32:28.05   15:12     2:21:39
2425  Bernie Rossi           F6064        26/51    10:35.37    32:27.06   15:12     2:21:40
2426  Kellie Hobbs           F5559        48/76    10:36.20    32:20.07   15:12     2:21:41
2427  Jay Turmell            M5054      118/144    14:06.32    29:18.09   15:13     2:21:47
2428  Nami Abad              F4549      100/163     8:10.14    33:13.04   15:14     2:21:51
2429  Kristine Kladt         F3034      196/257     8:51.80    24:05.05   15:14     2:21:56
2430  Regina Kladt           F2529      174/222     8:51.15       24:06   15:14     2:21:56
2431  Lisa Dapelo            F4044      133/188    10:30.59    30:39.03   15:14     2:21:57
2432  Steve Dapelo           M4549      160/193    10:29.66    30:35.06   15:14     2:21:57
2433  Philip Jennings        M5054      119/144                21:47.09   15:15     2:22:01
2434  Casey Rivera           M2529      215/245    10:13.98    32:05.03   15:15     2:22:04
2435  Matt Deibler           M4549      161/193     9:47.63    20:43.02   15:15     2:22:06
2436  Brandon Day            M4549      162/193    12:25.33       29:20   15:15     2:22:06
2437  Enrique Ibarra         M4549      163/193     9:21.51       27:17   15:15     2:22:08
2438  Jessica Uibel          F2024        57/75    10:15.18    32:06.03   15:16     2:22:10
2439  Robert Reisch          M6064        42/55    10:43.64    29:05.02   15:16     2:22:13
2440  Shelia Mae Annis       F7074         6/13    12:25.09    29:29.09   15:16     2:22:16
2441  Kristin Jantzen        F3034      197/257     7:10.30    28:55.07   15:16     2:22:17
2442  Imelda Pedrigal        F5054       85/138    11:55.20    27:41.06   15:16     2:22:18
2443  Isaac Jantzen          M3539      238/271     7:10.88       28:57   15:16     2:22:18
2444  Christian Pedrigal     M1619        27/31     6:13.97    28:20.04   15:17     2:22:19
2445  Ian Decker             M3034      251/281     9:42.83    29:55.05   15:17     2:22:20
2446  Nuttawan Sarakong      F3539      158/240    10:12.63    28:12.02   15:17     2:22:20
2447  Annette Hudgins        F3539      159/240    12:25.35    29:38.05   15:17     2:22:24
2448  Jaime Avalos           M5559       97/111     9:31.57    29:16.09   15:19     2:22:44
2449  David Shih             M4044      157/176     9:38.61    26:11.05   15:20     2:22:46
2450  Pamela Beran           F6569         7/12     8:45.62    32:21.09   15:20     2:22:52
2451  Lourdes Hernando       F3034      198/257    10:35.08    27:55.01   15:20     2:22:54
2452  Maria Acosta           F3034      199/257    10:35.31    27:53.04   15:20     2:22:54
2453  Victor Zarco           M3034      252/281     9:30.23    33:04.03   15:20     2:22:55
2454  Maria Sanchez          F3034      200/257     9:30.10    33:08.01   15:20     2:22:55
2455  Andrew Kong            M3034      253/281     9:41.88    29:00.02   15:21     2:22:56
2456  Amanda Chwee           F2529      175/222     9:42.03    28:59.08   15:21     2:22:56
2457  Marc Mugmon            M6569        23/29     9:07.61    30:17.03   15:21     2:22:57
2458  Maureen Heuga          F7074         7/13    10:22.81    33:50.08   15:22     2:23:13
2459  Mercedes Acosta        F7074         8/13     9:42.88    30:04.02   15:23     2:23:15
2460  Nancy Demauro          F5054       86/138     7:22.41    30:37.05   15:23     2:23:21
2461  Katy McMahon           F4044      134/188     8:31.73    30:39.03   15:23     2:23:22
2462  Jennifer Albright      F5054       87/138     8:30.66    30:39.06   15:23     2:23:22
2463  Carlo Brown            M5054      120/144     9:46.31    28:09.07   15:24     2:23:25
2464  Aly Brown              F5054       88/138     9:43.66    28:11.04   15:24     2:23:26
2465  Joshua Brown           M1619        28/31     9:44.50       28:10   15:24     2:23:26
2466  Angeline Langhorne     F3034      201/257     9:57.31    30:17.07   15:25     2:23:34
2467  Ivy Zhen               F3539      160/240    10:48.89     3:29.02   15:25     2:23:35
2468  Jonathan Nguyen        M2529      216/245     8:58.79    34:59.07   15:25     2:23:35
2469  Long Pham              M2529      217/245     8:58.42    35:01.02   15:25     2:23:35
2470  Britta Christianson    F3539      161/240     9:54.84    30:19.03   15:25     2:23:35
2471  Troy Van Wey           M5559       98/111    10:09.66    31:59.02   15:25     2:23:38
2472  Jennifer Garcia        F3539      162/240    10:09.43       31:58   15:25     2:23:39
2473  Gretchen Spoelstra     F5054       89/138    11:51.15    31:12.09   15:26     2:23:51
2474  Erich Wassenich        M3539      239/271     9:09.39    26:05.07   15:27     2:23:52
2475  Jason Hudgins          M4044      158/176    12:24.98    31:11.05   15:27     2:24:00
2476  Christina Day          F4549      101/163    12:25.33    31:10.09   15:27     2:24:00
2477  Kelsey Rangel          F2529      176/222     9:21.14    31:36.02   15:28     2:24:01
2478  Curtis Lewis           M5054      121/144    11:19.96    24:36.08   15:30     2:24:24
2479  Arpun Nangia           M3034      254/281    14:07.45    21:02.09   15:30     2:24:25
2480  Sanjeev Bhatia         M3539      240/271    14:04.07    21:03.07   15:30     2:24:26
2481  Malik McCray           M2024        49/58     9:30.58    29:48.05   15:30     2:24:27
2482  Charmi McCray          F3539      163/240     9:30.45    29:48.08   15:30     2:24:27
2483  Roderick Pendon        M4549      164/193    11:19.73    24:38.08   15:30     2:24:27
2484  Verna Bautista         F3034      202/257    10:36.02    24:37.06   15:31     2:24:33
2485  Chris Bautista         M3034      255/281    10:35.36    24:37.05   15:31     2:24:33
2486  Marcus Montague        M4549      165/193     8:36.83       33:03   15:31     2:24:38
2487  Masayoshi Umeuchi      M5054      122/144     8:12.51    36:32.02   15:32     2:24:41
2488  Piotr Reysner          M4044      159/176                22:21.02   15:34     2:25:03
2489  Sara Hatcher           F2529      177/222     8:38.50    31:30.04   15:36     2:25:16
2490  Darien Samuelsen       M2024        50/58     8:47.99    36:27.03   15:36     2:25:16
2491  Zak Samuelsen          M2529      218/245     8:47.74    36:27.04   15:36     2:25:17
2492  Kevin Andewiel         M3034      256/281     8:50.51       40:29   15:36     2:25:17
2493  Dawn Miller            F5054       90/138     9:02.06    34:53.01   15:36     2:25:18
2494  Shane Miller           M5054      123/144     8:49.02       40:29   15:36     2:25:18
2495  Lawrence Morgan        M5054      124/144    11:29.80    29:32.05   15:38     2:25:39
2496  Lilla Taylor           F3539      164/240     9:00.16    30:33.06   15:39     2:25:49
2497  Arie Quick             F5054       91/138    10:39.14       31:16   15:39     2:25:52
2498  Vladimir Glebov        M3034      257/281    11:00.56    28:07.02   15:39     2:25:52
2499  Rachel Backman         F2529      178/222    10:24.95    26:15.04   15:40     2:25:55
2500  Timothy Thompson       M5054      125/144     9:15.47    31:15.06   15:41     2:26:04
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2501  Mark Dizon             M3539      241/271    10:46.92    29:56.04   15:41     2:26:07
2502  Christine Cuppoletti   F4549      102/163    13:40.96    24:33.04   15:41     2:26:08
2503  Naomi Poehler          F5559        49/76    40:26.30    23:14.09   15:41     2:26:10
2504  Melissa Bechtel        F3539      165/240     8:58.42       30:56   15:42     2:26:12
2505  Devin Yoder            F3034      203/257     9:00.06    30:59.07   15:42     2:26:12
2506  Vic Chin               F3034      204/257     6:58.03    24:09.05   15:42     2:26:15
2507  Joe Garcia             M4044      160/176     9:17.62    25:42.03   15:43     2:26:21
2508  Maria Garcia           F3034      205/257     9:20.13    25:42.08   15:43     2:26:22
2509  Jagadeesh Vallabhaneni M2529      219/245    18:03.08    16:11.09   15:43     2:26:25
2510  Leonard Luzon          M2529      220/245     9:20.27    33:00.09   15:44     2:26:33
2511  Jesus Silva Jr         M4044      161/176     9:02.92    28:02.05   15:44     2:26:39
2512  Leesa Badley           F3539      166/240                35:53.06   15:45     2:26:41
2513  Michael Gulli          M5559       99/111                35:54.05   15:45     2:26:42
2514  Randi Merritt          F3539      167/240    13:58.10    27:11.01   15:46     2:26:54
2515  Danny Ng               M4549      166/193     9:54.99    35:29.01   15:46     2:26:54
2516  Lorraine Eng           F4044      135/188     9:28.85       31:11   15:46     2:26:57
2517  Alida Buchanan         F7074         9/13    10:14.41    31:23.01   15:47     2:27:01
2518  Kenneth Kwan           M3034      258/281    10:00.45    31:41.03   15:48     2:27:10
2519  Divina Atud            F4044      136/188    11:30.17    29:59.05   15:48     2:27:15
2520  Herbert Bibat          M4044      162/176    11:29.33    29:59.01   15:48     2:27:15
2521  Cassandra Smith        F2529      179/222     8:05.88    30:12.07   15:49     2:27:25
2522  Jillian Diaz           F2529      180/222     9:38.25    32:22.05   15:51     2:27:40
2523  Tina Kim               F4549      103/163    11:09.38    32:54.01   15:52     2:27:46
2524  Kian Naraghi           M4044      163/176    10:42.85    29:41.08   15:52     2:27:51
2525  Michelle Smith         F4549      104/163     9:54.38    31:29.02   15:52     2:27:53
2526  Shannon McClure        F4549      105/163    10:56.79    29:05.05   15:52     2:27:53
2527  Abby Fifer Mandell     F3539      168/240    10:56.23       29:06   15:52     2:27:53
2528  Jennifer Kurek         F3539      169/240    10:56.18    29:05.03   15:52     2:27:54
2529  Stephanie Canon        F3539      170/240    10:36.86    37:31.06   15:53     2:27:56
2530  Wilson Yee             M2529      221/245    10:37.18    37:32.05   15:53     2:27:57
2531  Dannielle Guerrero     F2024        58/75     9:09.54    28:44.06   15:53     2:28:02
2532  Paulo Pantaleon        M3539      242/271     9:09.37    28:44.04   15:53     2:28:02
2533  Shirley Zhu            F2529      181/222    10:05.58    32:54.01   15:54     2:28:04
2534  Louis Hernandez        M4549      167/193    11:34.15     4:09.09   15:54     2:28:09
2535  Evelyn Lim             F4549      106/163    11:34.01     4:07.03   15:54     2:28:09
2536  Sai Kiran Polavarapu   M2529      222/245    18:02.70    17:57.09   15:55     2:28:16
2537  Boddu Manoj            M2529      223/245    18:03.45    17:58.02   15:55     2:28:16
2538  Charen Dews-Smith      F5559        50/76    10:47.39    30:14.06   15:56     2:28:31
2539  Joseph Katz            M2024        51/58    11:35.32       29:15   15:57     2:28:40
2540  Jessica Spikes         F2529      182/222     8:23.02    30:45.07   15:58     2:28:42
2541  Anselmo Ramirez        M3034      259/281     8:24.18    30:45.07   15:58     2:28:42
2542  Paul Villanueva        M5559      100/111    14:49.24    24:28.02   15:59     2:28:52
2543  H Lin                  M3539      243/271    10:08.73    32:01.02   15:59     2:28:54
2544  Gloria Jo              F3539      171/240    10:11.79       32:02   15:59     2:28:54
2545  Stacy Xie              F2529      183/222    10:45.06    29:36.09   15:59     2:28:55
2546  Thomas Chen            M3034      260/281    10:45.36    29:37.05   15:59     2:28:55
2547  Sabrina Santilli       F3539      172/240    10:06.66    31:22.07   16:00     2:29:06
2548  Marco Young            M3539      244/271                27:02.09   16:01     2:29:13
2549  Jason Wu               M3539      245/271     6:57.25    27:02.09   16:01     2:29:13
2550  Karen Fokes            F2529      184/222    10:58.51    34:36.01   16:01     2:29:14
2551  Jason Wong             M3539      246/271     9:52.50    27:02.09   16:01     2:29:14
2552  Mark Lee               M3539      247/271     9:52.77    27:04.04   16:01     2:29:14
2553  Matthew Yunge          M2529      224/245     9:20.74       34:17   16:03     2:29:31
2554  Dan-Yalle Wilson       F3539      173/240     9:40.63    33:40.08   16:06     2:29:57
2555  Melanie Becker         F6064        27/51     9:15.31    26:59.03   16:06     2:29:58
2556  Livvie Lin             F2024        59/75     9:42.21    29:10.03   16:06     2:30:00
2557  Christian Costello     M3034      261/281     9:42.72       29:10   16:07     2:30:05
2558  Catherine Fukuchi-Wong F5559        51/76     9:52.69    30:47.05   16:07     2:30:09
2559  Metzi Porras           F4549      107/163     9:54.53    32:43.02   16:07     2:30:10
2560  Sheena Lacap           F3034      206/257     9:53.78       32:45   16:07     2:30:12
2561  Lester Mallari         M3034      262/281    10:35.03    35:12.03   16:07     2:30:13
2562  Kathryn Guida          F3034      207/257     9:57.18       31:57   16:08     2:30:17
2563  Sandeep Dhingra        M5054      126/144    10:23.90    29:51.05   16:09     2:30:23
2564  Sharon Ijusa           F4044      137/188    12:31.07    21:44.09   16:09     2:30:26
2565  Heather Morelli        F4044      138/188    10:51.05    17:55.09   16:12     2:30:52
2566  Christina Hooke        F4549      108/163    10:37.33    32:41.09   16:13     2:31:07
2567  Rajiv Kalia            M3539      248/271                 9:58.06   16:13     2:31:08
2568  June Julian            F5559        52/76    10:03.05    30:23.07   16:14     2:31:11
2569  Forrest Rogers         M2529      225/245    10:40.48    29:24.01   16:15     2:31:20
2570  Bernadette Barriere    F3034      208/257    11:54.79    29:24.06   16:15     2:31:25
2571  Sue Anne Phuan         F3034      209/257    11:07.19    30:11.04   16:15     2:31:26
2572  Shin Yuin Khu          F3539      174/240    11:07.79    30:11.02   16:15     2:31:27
2573  Arisa Takahashi        F5054       92/138    10:23.21    34:25.03   16:17     2:31:40
2574  Marisa Wendling        F6064        28/51    10:17.69    30:33.08   16:18     2:31:48
2575  Amanda Kitson          F3034      210/257    10:27.41    26:16.07   16:18     2:31:48
2576  Ramon Hoekwater        M6064        43/55    10:31.97    30:14.09   16:18     2:31:48
2577  Mike Holland           M5054      127/144    12:10.46    29:50.01   16:20     2:32:13
2578  Cameron Alston         M3539      249/271     8:19.38    36:19.06   16:21     2:32:24
2579  Karen Chu              F3539      175/240     8:19.31    36:18.09   16:21     2:32:24
2580  Michael Ellard         M5559      101/111     8:58.93    31:41.05   16:23     2:32:40
2581  Alisha Ellard          F2024        60/75     8:58.11    31:41.06   16:23     2:32:40
2582  Samantha Ellard        F2529      185/222     8:56.76    31:42.05   16:23     2:32:41
2583  Timothy Adamski        M2529      226/245    10:04.74    18:01.05   16:24     2:32:51
2584  David Nolley           M7074        11/15    10:27.41    31:19.07   16:26     2:33:10
2585  Carmen Nera            F6064        29/51    10:20.96       31:55   16:28     2:33:23
2586  Stephanie White        F3034      211/257    11:50.88    32:31.05   16:28     2:33:24
2587  Rachael Wegener        F3539      176/240     9:59.20    34:01.03   16:29     2:33:36
2588  Cherl Willardson       F4549      109/163     9:58.61    34:04.09   16:29     2:33:36
2589  Traci Pickering        F4549      110/163    10:02.65       34:05   16:29     2:33:36
2590  Karen Huston           F4044      139/188     9:58.73    34:02.09   16:29     2:33:37
2591  Ivan Herandez          M2024        52/58     9:33.48       33:19   16:30     2:33:42
2592  Amanda Rangel          F2529      186/222     9:33.63    33:19.01   16:30     2:33:42
2593  Katherine Fong         F5559        53/76     9:31.15    33:15.07   16:30     2:33:46
2594  Teiva White            M5054      128/144     9:19.59    24:41.04   16:32     2:34:04
2595  Jason White            M1215        17/20                24:44.09   16:32     2:34:05
2596  Shannon White          F4549      111/163    11:41.59    24:43.01   16:32     2:34:06
2597  Julie Southern         F4549      112/163    10:28.43    32:28.03   16:33     2:34:07
2598  Anthony Herena         M2529      227/245    11:35.39     3:43.03   16:35     2:34:26
2599  Adam Symonds           M3034      263/281    11:36.72     3:43.09   16:35     2:34:26
2600  Lyudmila Trofimov      F3034      212/257     8:56.23    33:49.09   16:37     2:34:45
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2601  Alexandra Sokolova     F4044      140/188     8:56.78    33:49.06   16:37     2:34:46
2602  Gursimrat Kaur         F3539      177/240    10:19.31       32:23   16:38     2:35:02
2603  Lori Gill              F5054       93/138    11:17.79     3:28.09   16:40     2:35:18
2604  Brandon Longstreet     M3034      264/281     9:46.29    29:40.01   16:41     2:35:22
2605  Natasha Longstreet     F2024        61/75     9:45.56    29:41.02   16:41     2:35:23
2606  Stephen Yap            M4549      168/193    10:20.19    28:24.07   16:41     2:35:25
2607  Dawn Flanery           F3539      178/240    11:52.60    32:31.04   16:44     2:35:52
2608  Kanako Iwata           F5559        54/76                31:43.03   16:45     2:35:58
2609  Foster Douglas         M2529      228/245    10:59.06       31:34   16:45     2:36:01
2610  Gregor Andreas         M6569        24/29    10:51.41    30:18.04   16:46     2:36:11
2611  Ferdie Ostrow          M4549      169/193    14:42.28    17:15.01   16:46     2:36:11
2612  Tonya Bonifacini       F6064        30/51    11:02.93    23:10.01   16:46     2:36:12
2613  Lloyd McKinley         M4549      170/193    11:49.52    31:07.08   16:48     2:36:27
2614  Zekiel Bender          M11UN          7/7    11:50.23    31:09.02   16:48     2:36:27
2615  Patricia Bender        F3539      179/240    11:49.73    31:08.07   16:48     2:36:28
2616  Ai Imao                F3539      180/240    10:54.22       32:49   16:49     2:36:43
2617  Takashi Imao           M3034      265/281     5:50.09    33:15.07   16:49     2:36:44
2618  Takako Takahashi       F4549      113/163    11:04.89       32:34   16:49     2:36:44
2619  Hirofumi Takahashi     M4549      171/193     6:32.56    33:15.03   16:50     2:36:49
2620  Michael Winston        M6569        25/29    10:04.71    38:04.03   16:51     2:36:56
2621  Coffy Johnson          F4044      141/188    10:39.38    27:51.01   16:55     2:37:34
2622  Gregory Smiley         M5054      129/144     9:40.09    31:47.01   16:55     2:37:35
2623  Jahna Carlson          F5054       94/138    10:49.34    32:56.03   16:55     2:37:40
2624  Erik Carlson           M4549      172/193     8:25.71    32:59.07   16:55     2:37:41
2625  Mindy Yeung            F4549      114/163     9:42.26    34:20.02   16:56     2:37:42
2626  Jeannine Deaguinaga    F2529      187/222    10:11.80    33:18.01   16:56     2:37:44
2627  Annette Haron          F4549      115/163     9:55.86    31:51.02   16:56     2:37:44
2628  Gaylene Thomas         F4044      142/188     9:56.07    31:51.06   16:56     2:37:45
2629  Bailey Campbell        F2529      188/222       13:30    27:04.01   16:57     2:37:51
2630  Joann Devine           F6064        31/51    13:19.75    27:10.08   16:57     2:37:57
2631  Alicia Ramos           F3034      213/257    11:03.33    34:16.01   16:58     2:38:03
2632  Danilo Yabut           M2024        53/58    11:08.30    36:43.03   16:59     2:38:11
2633  Leilani Dela Cruz      F4044      143/188    11:08.88    36:41.05   16:59     2:38:11
2634  Christy Kalna          F3034      214/257     9:52.09    32:12.02   16:59     2:38:14
2635  Melanie Mark           F3539      181/240     9:54.54    32:07.09   16:59     2:38:16
2636  Jim Guida              M6064        44/55    10:19.55    35:40.06   16:59     2:38:17
2637  Rodney Huey            M4549      173/193    15:39.06    32:01.04   16:59     2:38:17
2638  Jody Yoxsimer          F5559        55/76    15:54.78    32:00.09   16:59     2:38:18
2639  Michael Jorgensen      M5559      102/111    15:56.98    32:01.08   16:59     2:38:18
2640  Ralph Guida            M7074        12/15    10:19.44    35:41.05   16:59     2:38:18
2641  Christina McKean       F3539      182/240     8:54.88    29:47.05   17:00     2:38:19
2642  Anthony McKean         M1619        29/31     8:54.01    29:46.08   17:00     2:38:20
2643  Wendy Macy             F5054       95/138    15:51.69    32:02.04   17:00     2:38:20
2644  Dennis Booth           M6064        45/55                23:38.03   17:01     2:38:31
2645  Brittany Booth         F2529      189/222                23:57.04   17:01     2:38:32
2646  Yana Price             F2529      190/222    11:02.38    37:08.01   17:01     2:38:34
2647  Jennifer Heitz         F3539      183/240    11:09.19       33:39   17:02     2:38:43
2648  Ramona Kennon-Frink    F6569         8/12     9:13.73    33:57.02   17:03     2:38:47
2649  Greg Shoemake          M5054      130/144     9:26.71    33:20.05   17:03     2:38:49
2650  Allison Von Horn       F4044      144/188     9:30.28       33:58   17:03     2:38:49
2651  Olithia Otoole         F7579          1/1    11:16.94    34:03.02   17:03     2:38:53
2652  Stephen Leonhardt      M3034      266/281     9:24.74    31:24.04   17:04     2:39:00
2653  Melanie Leonhardt      F3034      215/257     9:24.92    31:25.02   17:04     2:39:00
2654  Susan Taylor           F6064        32/51    10:03.33    26:11.05   17:04     2:39:00
2655  Jerry Wright           M5054      131/144    10:03.06    26:10.05   17:04     2:39:01
2656  Nick Leszko            M5559      103/111    10:14.86    35:13.06   17:05     2:39:07
2657  Rachel Hoffmann        F1215        11/14    11:14.51    20:29.09   17:06     2:39:17
2658  Sean Fuller            M3539      250/271                27:32.08   17:07     2:39:25
2659  Jane Baldwin           F5559        56/76    18:04.84    28:45.07   17:07     2:39:29
2660  Kevin Hoffmann         M1215        18/20    11:13.30    20:42.07   17:07     2:39:29
2661  Stev Vargas            M3539      251/271    13:23.29    32:23.04   17:07     2:39:30
2662  Kimberly Stokely       F3034      216/257    13:23.05    32:24.08   17:07     2:39:31
2663  Karolyne Stokely       F3539      184/240    13:23.68    32:24.02   17:07     2:39:32
2664  Michelle Hoffmann      F5054       96/138    11:14.54    20:44.01   17:08     2:39:34
2665  Adrianne Castillo      F5054       97/138                36:09.01   17:08     2:39:37
2666  Matthew Stein          M2024        54/58    15:16.18    30:46.07   17:08     2:39:39
2667  Ernesto Llamas         M4044      164/176    10:14.15    35:58.01   17:10     2:39:54
2668  Navneet Sen            M4044      165/176                30:58.04   17:10     2:39:56
2669  Sneh Rattan            F4549      116/163                30:59.04   17:10     2:39:57
2670  Qingsheng Zeng         M4549      174/193    15:00.51    16:16.07   17:10     2:39:57
2671  Lora Woodruff          F4549      117/163    12:26.42    26:29.04   17:10     2:39:58
2672  Allen Fung             M2529      229/245     8:57.27    29:44.03   17:12     2:40:11
2673  Mark Baker             M4044      166/176     8:29.82    23:06.04   17:14     2:40:36
2674  Rebecca Currens        F4549      118/163    11:34.37    22:47.05   17:15     2:40:46
2675  Michelle Arthur        F4549      119/163    11:34.85       22:44   17:15     2:40:46
2676  Kelly Benson           F3539      185/240     9:06.39       23:22   17:16     2:40:52
2677  William Fritz          M7579          3/4    10:06.41    32:35.04   17:17     2:41:03
2678  Ricardo Vento          M5559      104/111     9:59.81       32:35   17:17     2:41:03
2679  Adela Vento            F6064        33/51     9:55.25    32:35.05   17:17     2:41:03
2680  Alex Pilarez           F6064        34/51    10:56.72    35:39.02   17:19     2:41:21
2681  Ronald Parmonangan     M5559      105/111    10:49.85    32:07.06   17:19     2:41:24
2682  Kevin Chavez           M3034      267/281    10:44.58    37:10.08   17:22     2:41:50
2683  Yara Adams             F3539      186/240    20:21.37       24:26   17:22     2:41:51
2684  Erin Van Dyke          F3539      187/240    11:37.61    34:25.03   17:25     2:42:17
2685  Scott Van Dyke         M5054      132/144    11:37.81    34:23.09   17:25     2:42:17
2686  Mariza Seril           F4549      120/163    14:46.95    35:36.06   17:25     2:42:19
2687  Leah Guinto            F4044      145/188    14:46.73    35:34.09   17:25     2:42:20
2688  Gloria Cheng           F4549      121/163    10:44.23    27:21.01   17:26     2:42:22
2689  Trudie Winters         F4044      146/188    10:26.95    34:49.08   17:26     2:42:27
2690  Nino Terrenal          M4549      175/193    12:05.70    22:27.08   17:26     2:42:27
2691  Jennifer Curry         F3539      188/240    10:50.01    26:55.05   17:26     2:42:28
2692  Gail Nicolay           F6064        35/51    10:27.15    34:50.09   17:26     2:42:28
2693  Chad Curry             M3539      252/271    10:49.82       26:56   17:26     2:42:28
2694  April Morrell          F5054       98/138                32:47.01   17:27     2:42:30
2695  Crystal Fuentes        F4044      147/188    12:05.77    22:27.02   17:27     2:42:31
2696  Jim Bright             M6064        46/55    11:00.62    27:04.01   17:27     2:42:33
2697  Debi Griffiths         F6064        36/51    11:19.54    31:36.07   17:27     2:42:35
2698  Mark Griffiths         M5559      106/111    11:19.67    31:29.07   17:27     2:42:39
2699  Lula Tubbs             F7074        10/13    11:44.88    33:22.02   17:29     2:42:53
2700  Lindsey Hartman        F3034      217/257    10:50.84    31:34.04   17:30     2:43:06
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2701  Jason Heller           M4549      176/193    10:28.46    32:58.08   17:35     2:43:53
2702  Haley Heller           F2024        62/75    10:27.69    32:58.07   17:35     2:43:53
2703  Brenda Heller          F5054       99/138    10:26.78    32:58.01   17:35     2:43:54
2704  James Mullen           M5054      133/144     9:36.38    21:23.06   17:37     2:44:07
2705  Kortnie Cataldi        F2024        63/75    13:28.28    30:16.05   17:38     2:44:13
2706  Kelly Cheng            F3034      218/257       10:30    36:04.07   17:38     2:44:13
2707  Charilyn Quarto        F2529      191/222    11:50.87    33:33.08   17:39     2:44:23
2708  Katarina Vailetti      F2529      192/222    10:46.64    28:35.02   17:39     2:44:25
2709  Kathleen Cuff          F2529      193/222    10:45.31    28:35.02   17:39     2:44:25
2710  Jordan Coleman         F2529      194/222    11:52.60    33:33.07   17:39     2:44:27
2711  Leila Cabugao          F4549      122/163     9:03.14    34:02.02   17:40     2:44:38
2712  Fumiko Peppin          F5559        57/76     9:43.28    34:01.05   17:40     2:44:38
2713  Maria Gomez            F4549      123/163     9:03.31    34:07.04   17:40     2:44:39
2714  Roland Pamminger       M4044      167/176    10:46.70    28:48.05   17:40     2:44:39
2715  Carol Mayorga          F4044      148/188     9:43.32    34:15.09   17:42     2:44:55
2716  Nikole Cataldi         F2024        64/75    13:32.86    30:24.09   17:43     2:44:59
2717  Kathy Cataldi          F5054      100/138    13:31.53    30:27.09   17:43     2:45:02
2718  Tawnya Ortiz           F5054      101/138    13:29.45    30:24.05   17:43     2:45:03
2719  Dina Quan              F5054      102/138    10:33.22    31:33.05   17:44     2:45:12
2720  Laura Zavala           F3539      189/240    11:14.20       34:16   17:44     2:45:14
2721  Noel Salas             F4044      149/188    11:13.88    34:13.05   17:44     2:45:14
2722  Ivanna Woods           F3539      190/240    12:24.72    30:14.04   17:44     2:45:17
2723  Stefanie Garcia        F2529      195/222    10:49.54    22:10.01   17:45     2:45:18
2724  Melissa Chancellor     F3034      219/257    10:37.57    24:58.09   17:45     2:45:19
2725  Kaden Chancellor       F1215        12/14    10:36.89    24:59.05   17:45     2:45:19
2726  Tom Zajdel             M2529      230/245    10:49.01    22:10.05   17:45     2:45:20
2727  Rose Ching             F6064        37/51    14:28.86    32:26.01   17:45     2:45:26
2728  Robert Whinnery        M5559      107/111    14:28.80    32:11.02   17:45     2:45:26
2729  Scott Dansby           M3539      253/271    11:28.29    32:45.03   17:46     2:45:33
2730  Christin Morton        F3539      191/240    11:27.49    32:48.05   17:46     2:45:36
2731  James Robinson         M3539      254/271    11:26.17    32:47.03   17:46     2:45:36
2732  Jacob Rosales          M3034      268/281    10:55.64    33:34.07   17:47     2:45:37
2733  Cayenne Dansby         F3539      192/240    11:28.97       32:48   17:47     2:45:37
2734  Sarah Hunt             F3034      220/257    10:55.02    33:34.03   17:47     2:45:37
2735  Adriana Collins        F6064        38/51    11:58.47       32:00   17:48     2:45:47
2736  Matthew Camilleri      M2024        55/58    10:17.85    35:23.07   17:48     2:45:50
2737  Wendell Thomas         M4549      177/193    11:26.84    42:31.03   17:48     2:45:53
2738  Tea Lopes              F4044      150/188    10:17.83    35:23.07   17:48     2:45:54
2739  Kaung Mon              M4549      178/193    10:22.61       37:40   17:49     2:46:01
2740  Khinthida Mon          F5054      103/138    10:25.81    37:39.02   17:49     2:46:03
2741  Ai Vee Chan            F3034      221/257    11:51.09    38:26.06   17:50     2:46:08
2742  Jennifer Taylor        F4549      124/163    11:04.07    33:09.04   17:50     2:46:08
2743  Jennifer Chin          F3539      193/240    11:52.41    38:26.01   17:50     2:46:08
2744  Stacie Cook            F5054      104/138    10:58.64    33:10.01   17:50     2:46:09
2745  Cadie Del Toro         F1619        11/13    14:49.14     3:02.04   17:50     2:46:13
2746  Jessica Flores         F3539      194/240    14:48.43     3:02.06   17:51     2:46:14
2747  Maureen McClory        F5559        58/76     9:44.16    33:42.07   17:51     2:46:15
2748  Ernest Ekblom          M4044      168/176     9:43.17    33:42.06   17:51     2:46:15
2749  Carl Blandford         M7579          4/4    10:32.40    31:08.03   17:51     2:46:20
2750  Brandon Doan           M2529      231/245    12:40.53    27:47.08   17:52     2:46:28
2751  Michelle Doan          F2529      196/222    12:42.22    27:47.06   17:52     2:46:28
2752  Ashley Glazier         F3539      195/240    11:09.71    31:18.08   17:55     2:46:55
2753  Amy Nobriga            F3539      196/240    11:09.66       31:53   17:55     2:46:56
2754  Gina Conte             F5054      105/138    10:54.21    34:08.07   17:57     2:47:15
2755  Stephanie Garcia       F5054      106/138    10:56.12    34:08.09   17:57     2:47:16
2756  Krystle Taniguchi      F3034      222/257    10:43.07    33:22.07   17:57     2:47:19
2757  Kathryn Harlan         F3034      223/257    10:44.60    33:23.02   17:58     2:47:19
2758  Saly Cashin            F4549      125/163    10:40.47    35:09.02   18:00     2:47:44
2759  Zachary Gallego        M2529      232/245    10:38.52    35:09.08   18:00     2:47:45
2760  Brianne Kodakari       F3034      224/257    11:31.95    36:11.05   18:01     2:47:48
2761  Teresa Wen             F5054      107/138    11:32.54    36:12.07   18:01     2:47:49
2762  Stephanie Hirsch-Spear F5054      108/138    10:32.14    37:34.06   18:01     2:47:54
2763  Tatiana Orozco         F3034      225/257    21:11.34    17:28.06   18:06     2:48:38
2764  Alicia Warman          F2529      197/222    10:26.98    27:56.01   18:08     2:48:53
2765  Amy Currens            F4549      126/163    11:41.09       31:10   18:10     2:49:11
2766  Linda Pulver           F5054      109/138    11:32.51     3:43.09   18:10     2:49:16
2767  Thomas Wilson          M4044      169/176    10:50.95    39:22.08   18:12     2:49:30
2768  Scott Michael          M5054      134/144    11:34.66    36:04.09   18:13     2:49:42
2769  Lavinia Michael        F5559        59/76    11:33.81    35:33.05   18:13     2:49:42
2770  Sue Wormley            F7074        11/13    12:05.82    35:15.01   18:14     2:49:54
2771  Viancia Roberson       F4549      127/163    11:45.40    35:40.01   18:16     2:50:09
2772  Kisha Gunter           F4549      128/163    11:43.12    35:41.08   18:16     2:50:10
2773  Rolando Dizon          M7074        13/15    11:07.76    34:25.06   18:16     2:50:12
2774  Scott Geller           M4549      179/193    10:11.54    34:55.02   18:16     2:50:13
2775  Scott Bennett          M4549      180/193    10:10.75    34:52.07   18:16     2:50:15
2776  Gregory Kontzer        M4549      181/193    10:12.01    35:01.06   18:17     2:50:20
2777  Leonard Berry          M7074        14/15    13:29.57    37:56.03   18:17     2:50:21
2778  Christine Schiebold    F4549      129/163    10:34.71    37:07.08   18:19     2:50:38
2779  Margaret Tone          F5054      110/138    10:58.11       36:57   18:19     2:50:40
2780  Tanya Wilson           M            25/34    11:01.75    31:20.02   18:19     2:50:43
2781  Luis Cabrera           M6569        26/29    10:57.59    36:08.06   18:21     2:51:01
2782  Marvin Theimer         M6064        47/55    11:08.90       36:09   18:21     2:51:02
2783  Wai Bosco              F4044      151/188    11:23.98    30:30.09   18:22     2:51:09
2784  Antoinette Buena       F6569         9/12    10:32.17    37:29.09   18:25     2:51:34
2785  Irene Flynn            F6064        39/51    11:32.87     3:22.03   18:27     2:51:55
2786  Caron Chan             F5054      111/138    12:06.26    31:06.01   18:29     2:52:15
2787  Rob Chang              M5054      135/144    12:04.94    31:07.09   18:29     2:52:16
2788  Siwadon Saosoong       M3034      269/281                34:24.08   18:30     2:52:24
2789  Matthew Van Der Haeghe M3539      255/271    11:08.96       35:52   18:31     2:52:29
2790  Mark Schwartz          M2529      233/245    15:59.94    23:39.06   18:32     2:52:37
2791  Gary Schwartz          M2529      234/245    15:58.69    23:39.09   18:32     2:52:38
2792  Jason Lehrbaum         M5054      136/144    12:03.54    35:01.06   18:32     2:52:42
2793  Ann Jasper             F4549      130/163    12:03.61    35:03.09   18:32     2:52:43
2794  Laura Dominguez        F3034      226/257    12:03.02    35:05.03   18:33     2:52:45
2795  Nat Collins            M4044      170/176    12:04.59    35:03.03   18:33     2:52:45
2796  Lloyd Cha              M5054      137/144    12:02.82    35:08.01   18:33     2:52:46
2797  Nancy Chuong           F3034      227/257    12:05.02    35:03.08   18:33     2:52:47
2798  Stacey Newman          F5559        60/76    11:56.96       23:37   18:33     2:52:50
2799  Flora Wong             F2529      198/222    10:06.98       31:55   18:35     2:53:05
2800  James Lowsitisukdi     M3034      270/281    10:05.44    31:54.09   18:35     2:53:05
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2801  Rowena Numoto          F4549      131/163    12:58.74    21:46.08   18:36     2:53:13
2802  Mike Tyler             M4549      182/193    21:06.33    25:15.08   18:36     2:53:14
2803  Carolina Tesi Rocha    F4549      132/163    19:47.74       28:03   18:38     2:53:32
2804  Sundeep Kota           M2529      235/245    18:04.73    35:23.03   18:39     2:53:43
2805  Rachel Rosenberg       F2024        65/75    11:36.03    36:53.05   18:39     2:53:44
2806  Antonio Beronilla      M6064        48/55    13:10.18    40:25.03   18:40     2:53:52
2807  Rosalita Beronilla     F6064        40/51    13:14.49    40:42.05   18:40     2:53:53
2808  Mansi Modi             F2529      199/222    11:25.15    33:23.01   18:41     2:54:03
2809  Karen Rapacon          F4044      152/188    12:59.26    22:36.08   18:41     2:54:05
2810  Katherine Sover        F2024        66/75    11:35.99       37:19   18:41     2:54:07
2811  Gabby Aviet            F2024        67/75    11:36.35    37:19.01   18:42     2:54:09
2812  Unknown Runner         M            26/34    12:07.08    38:46.01   18:43     2:54:25
2813  Heather Banks          F5054      112/138    10:42.97    34:59.02   18:45     2:54:39
2814  Melissa Dugdale        F4549      133/163    10:42.27    34:59.06   18:45     2:54:40
2815  Stephen Lukas          M3539      256/271    12:01.07    35:42.05   18:47     2:54:57
2816  Maiki Faulkner         F4549      134/163    11:58.33    26:05.09   18:48     2:55:06
2817  Jacki Kaszuba          F5559        61/76    12:43.41       15:51   18:48     2:55:07
2818  Annelise Brown         F5054      113/138    12:43.47    15:51.04   18:48     2:55:07
2819  Sasha Hawkins          F3539      197/240    11:26.55    34:38.08   18:50     2:55:25
2820  Leona Ferreira         F4044      153/188    11:25.36    34:39.02   18:50     2:55:25
2821  Sara Blanton           F4044      154/188    11:25.24    34:37.02   18:50     2:55:25
2822  Ashley Behnken-Sura    F3034      228/257    10:52.95    41:38.07   18:51     2:55:41
2823  Yathuna Thamotharam    F3034      229/257    11:53.35    37:50.06   18:52     2:55:43
2824  Melanie Staley         F3539      198/240    11:53.27    37:50.04   18:52     2:55:43
2825  Katherine Howard       F4044      155/188    12:12.87    24:19.07   18:56     2:56:20
2826  Marie Marchetti        F2529      200/222    10:26.34    37:47.03   18:57     2:56:29
2827  Amy Hodam              F3539      199/240    10:08.05    30:11.04   18:57     2:56:32
2828  Steve Lopez            M3539      257/271    10:07.28    30:10.06   18:57     2:56:32
2829  David Smith            M3539      258/271    10:12.23    34:24.02   18:58     2:56:41
2830  Fred Heiser            M6064        49/55    13:27.93    11:57.09   18:58     2:56:41
2831  Jaymie Smith           F4044      156/188    10:14.21       34:25   18:58     2:56:41
2832  Carrie Fox             F3539      200/240    14:44.74    13:45.01   18:58     2:56:42
2833  Julie Pierce           F4044      157/188    10:13.57    34:25.05   18:58     2:56:43
2834  Lonita Brantner        F5054      114/138    14:48.84    13:46.08   18:58     2:56:44
2835  Tricia Marsh           F4044      158/188    14:47.86    13:36.09   18:58     2:56:47
2836  Tonya Del Toro         F3539      201/240    14:48.45    13:35.09   18:58     2:56:47
2837  Michael Sachs          M4549      183/193    14:47.86    13:36.06   18:59     2:56:49
2838  Ann Vu                 F3539      202/240    11:09.25    35:55.08   18:59     2:56:55
2839  Nicole Lu              F3034      230/257    11:10.53    35:55.08   18:59     2:56:55
2840  Hunter Smith           M1619        30/31    10:12.60    34:42.08   19:00     2:57:00
2841  Jerrinah Cheng         F2529      201/222    11:44.65    35:13.01   19:00     2:57:06
2842  Supermike Bailey       M3539      259/271    10:55.20    33:32.03   19:02     2:57:23
2843  Amee Desai             F3034      231/257    10:57.58    30:42.08   19:03     2:57:33
2844  Pamela Jeung           F5054      115/138    13:26.91       36:34   19:05     2:57:47
2845  Sexy Sarah Bailey      F3034      232/257    10:53.65    34:08.01   19:06     2:58:00
2846  Heather McKelvy        F4044      159/188     8:40.42    33:34.07   19:06     2:58:01
2847  Elliot Young           M3034      271/281     8:40.48    33:35.06   19:06     2:58:01
2848  Victor Reedy           M5054      138/144    13:21.89    32:36.02   19:07     2:58:03
2849  Bob Wagner             M6569        27/29    11:36.58    37:41.01   19:07     2:58:11
2850  Charles Chapman        M4549      184/193    11:06.45    42:44.01   19:08     2:58:15
2851  Sabine Gillert         F5054      116/138    11:00.58    36:10.08   19:10     2:58:33
2852  Shawna Hedley          F4549      135/163    11:00.11    36:14.05   19:10     2:58:35
2853  Amy Lin                F3539      203/240                34:27.03   19:12     2:58:55
2854  Shirley Woo            F4549      136/163    10:12.91    34:27.07   19:12     2:58:55
2855  Melissa Cohen          F4044      160/188    11:47.80    37:48.09   19:13     2:59:00
2856  Lisa Giangreco         F4549      137/163    11:46.72    37:49.09   19:13     2:59:01
2857  Patrick Wong           M6064        50/55    10:44.49    34:23.06   19:14     2:59:12
2858  Roxanne Wong           F6064        41/51    11:00.75    34:24.06   19:14     2:59:14
2859  Valerie Cioffi         F3539      204/240    11:52.66    36:39.01   19:14     2:59:14
2860  Suzette Parkin         F5054      117/138    11:50.44    36:43.08   19:15     2:59:19
2861  Lynn Liu               F3539      205/240     9:36.13    38:59.06   19:15     2:59:21
2862  Anne Koh               F4044      161/188     9:37.72    39:00.06   19:15     2:59:21
2863  Pat Venerable          F6064        42/51    10:39.95    38:02.01   19:19     3:00:02
2864  David Hoang            M1619        31/31       12:47    34:16.07   19:20     3:00:04
2865  Wolfgang Baumann       M80UP          1/1     6:03.92  1:39:24.07   19:23     3:00:34
2866  Mark Ryan              M4044      171/176     6:04.17  1:39:24.08   19:23     3:00:36
2867  Mike Palomares         M4549      185/193    12:57.47    21:53.04   19:28     3:01:20
2868  Ricky Devera           M6569        28/29    10:09.27    35:19.04   19:30     3:01:38
2869  Bill Rutgers           M3539      260/271    10:08.88    35:20.03   19:30     3:01:39
2870  Joye Bothun            F4044      162/188    10:55.22    35:21.04   19:30     3:01:42
2871  Emmy McCampbell        F3539      206/240    10:53.47    35:20.09   19:30     3:01:42
2872  Lori Flis              F4044      163/188    10:32.44    34:01.03   19:30     3:01:45
2873  Amanda Kelley          F2529      202/222    16:00.82    35:20.01   19:31     3:01:46
2874  Randi Puckett          F3539      207/240    11:51.74    35:28.02   19:32     3:02:00
2875  Niddhi Garg            F3539      208/240    14:44.46    23:58.09   19:32     3:02:03
2876  Linda Gleason          F7074        12/13    16:04.28    36:47.03   19:34     3:02:17
2877  Rachael Davidson       F4549      138/163    10:53.54    41:05.05   19:34     3:02:20
2878  Richard Roberts        M5054      139/144    10:53.37    41:06.04   19:34     3:02:20
2879  Kathy Krueger          F5054      118/138    16:02.39    36:50.05   19:34     3:02:21
2880  David Ho               M3539      261/271    14:27.90    31:30.01   19:35     3:02:24
2881  Lorelei Diamonon       F3539      209/240    11:59.13    37:04.06   19:35     3:02:29
2882  Nova Marie Matala      F4044      164/188    11:59.14       37:04   19:35     3:02:30
2883  Adrienne Lough         F4549      139/163    10:39.17    34:50.06   19:35     3:02:31
2884  Israel Ramirez         M4044      172/176    11:57.21    16:23.08   19:36     3:02:36
2885  Debra Stickles         F3539      210/240     9:57.93       30:32   19:36     3:02:36
2886  Melissa Montreuil      F3539      211/240     9:59.06    30:32.01   19:36     3:02:37
2887  Tiffany Tan            F2529      203/222    12:22.56    35:53.04   19:37     3:02:43
2888  Fernando Landeros      M3539      262/271    15:06.08    28:25.01   19:37     3:02:44
2889  Emily Ramirez          F3034      233/257    15:06.04    28:27.03   19:37     3:02:49
2890  David Kang             M2529      236/245    12:23.24    36:01.01   19:37     3:02:50
2891  Cyndi Xiong            F4044      165/188    11:59.44    30:01.01   19:41     3:03:20
2892  David Rigunay          M2529      237/245    11:06.19    37:41.01   19:41     3:03:21
2893  Xenia Del Pilar        F2024        68/75    11:06.78    37:40.08   19:41     3:03:21
2894  Lance Null             M5054      140/144    10:25.93    41:34.05   19:41     3:03:23
2895  Kathleen Davis         F4044      166/188    10:34.05    41:37.08   19:41     3:03:26
2896  Sophia Chi             F3539      212/240    12:23.11    24:24.05   19:42     3:03:31
2897  Maria Torres           F5559        62/76    12:18.09    41:09.04   19:42     3:03:31
2898  Wendy Mudzinski        F4549      140/163    13:05.81    32:02.09   19:44     3:03:48
2899  Siddharth Patel        M3034      272/281    10:47.61    35:08.01   19:45     3:03:58
2900  Mariel Stangl          F3034      234/257    14:50.35    26:16.02   19:46     3:04:13
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2901  Mimi Kladt             F4549      141/163    12:49.08    39:01.09   19:46     3:04:15
2902  Romy Lavarias          M6569        29/29    13:20.21    37:57.08   19:48     3:04:33
2903  Maricar Nakai          F4549      142/163    13:01.32    33:03.01   19:50     3:04:47
2904  Rebekah Mellick        F3539      213/240    12:52.60    34:53.03   19:53     3:05:11
2905  Jessi Dueweke          F3034      235/257    11:29.06    31:47.01   19:53     3:05:14
2906  Vickie Johnson         F5559        63/76    12:51.83    35:09.09   19:54     3:05:28
2907  Maria Argueta          F4549      143/163    12:46.15       36:13   19:56     3:05:40
2908  Amber Wilson           F2529      204/222    13:17.36    47:04.05   19:56     3:05:43
2909  Sarah Demateo          F2529      205/222    10:33.31    39:35.06   19:56     3:05:43
2910  Jessica Cisneros       F2529      206/222    10:34.02    39:36.07   19:56     3:05:44
2911  Sandra Bice            F3034      236/257    15:36.38     5:43.09   19:58     3:06:00
2912  Yvette Hinton          F4549      144/163    12:19.03    37:42.04   19:58     3:06:01
2913  Maika Godwin           F4044      167/188    12:19.03    37:42.06   19:58     3:06:02
2914  Gabriel Rivas          M4044      173/176    15:36.79     5:46.02   19:58     3:06:02
2915  Andrew Bracco          M4044      174/176    10:17.19       38:35   19:58     3:06:05
2916  Lisa Valencia          F3539      214/240    10:17.29    38:34.08   19:58     3:06:05
2917  Juby Benin             F3539      215/240    12:06.52    39:36.04   19:59     3:06:13
2918  Lilian Wu              F6064        43/51    14:29.53    25:48.04   20:02     3:06:35
2919  Lanel Mah              F4044      168/188    11:43.47    36:17.07   20:05     3:07:10
2920  Rosalinda Hernandez    F4044      169/188    11:35.51       37:18   20:06     3:07:12
2921  Monica Valenzuela      F4044      170/188    11:34.99    37:18.04   20:06     3:07:13
2922  Lilliana Corletto      F3539      216/240    11:53.01    36:45.02   20:08     3:07:38
2923  Carol Corbin           F5054      119/138    11:44.34    36:48.05   20:09     3:07:40
2924  David Mahoney          M1215        19/20    10:18.08    26:52.04   20:09     3:07:44
2925  Allison Mahoney        F11UN          2/3    10:18.03    26:54.04   20:09     3:07:46
2926  Jennifer Mahoney       F3539      217/240    10:17.82    26:54.04   20:09     3:07:47
2927  Karen Joines           F6064        44/51    12:52.03    40:41.01   20:10     3:07:52
2928  Damian Sanchez         M3034      273/281                27:33.03   20:10     3:07:56
2929  Dawn Brzozowski        F5559        64/76    14:49.90    30:10.01   20:10     3:07:56
2930  Felipe Gomez           M3034      274/281     8:43.17    27:39.07   20:10     3:07:58
2931  Michelle Barbante      F4044      171/188    11:48.30    41:16.05   20:11     3:08:07
2932  Trisha Dey             F2024        69/75                27:51.03   20:12     3:08:08
2933  Unknown Runner         M            27/34    11:49.95    41:19.07   20:12     3:08:13
2934  Belenda Mehlschmidt    F6569        10/12    11:49.05    41:18.08   20:12     3:08:13
2935  Bernadette Barbante    F5559        65/76    11:49.14    41:20.01   20:12     3:08:14
2936  Sarah Nave             F3034      237/257    12:50.53    11:40.06   20:14     3:08:32
2937  Chelsea Hall           F3034      238/257                11:41.02   20:14     3:08:33
2938  Mukul Sharma           M3034      275/281     5:34.39    42:53.05   20:16     3:08:50
2939  Lisa Rayborne          F5054      120/138    10:15.23    43:59.01   20:16     3:08:51
2940  Leslie Strickland      F5054      121/138    13:22.35    37:41.05   20:17     3:08:55
2941  Anisha Agarwal         F3034      239/257    12:00.46    42:53.03   20:17     3:08:55
2942  Lindsay Strickland     F2529      207/222    13:23.07    37:43.03   20:17     3:08:57
2943  Jamie Salmon           F3539      218/240    16:46.99     2:34.08   20:18     3:09:11
2944  Jennifer Katt          F4044      172/188    12:13.02    36:53.02   20:18     3:09:11
2945  Jessica Valencia       F3539      219/240    16:46.83     2:35.03   20:18     3:09:11
2946  Aimee Hill             F4044      173/188    12:12.02    36:54.02   20:18     3:09:12
2947  Keith Grasse           M4044      175/176    12:15.17    37:12.07   20:18     3:09:12
2948  Jessica Granzella      F3034      240/257    12:14.47    36:49.04   20:18     3:09:12
2949  Nicole Brill           F4044      174/188    12:14.34    37:11.02   20:18     3:09:12
2950  Anitra Dumlao-Thompson F4044      175/188    12:14.94    36:53.05   20:19     3:09:13
2951  Katharyn Humphreys     F3034      241/257    22:52.94    29:46.01   20:25     3:10:09
2952  Melissa Shore          F3034      242/257    22:55.20    29:28.06   20:25     3:10:10
2953  Brian Shore            M3539      263/271    22:52.79    29:30.01   20:25     3:10:13
2954  Gabriel Lanthier       M2529      238/245    22:53.50    29:55.05   20:26     3:10:19
2955  Matt Hackmann          M3034      276/281    12:41.73    35:38.08   20:27     3:10:29
2956  Renessa Jensen         F5559        66/76    10:52.24    35:26.09   20:30     3:11:00
2957  Curtis Jensen          M6064        51/55    10:52.28    35:27.01   20:30     3:11:00
2958  Gary Jose              M4549      186/193    12:58.67       33:02   20:34     3:11:33
2959  Kelsey Andersson       F2529      208/222    11:38.78    35:54.04   20:35     3:11:46
2960  Sara Ciallella         F2529      209/222    11:39.84    35:55.06   20:35     3:11:46
2961  Karen Andersson        F5054      122/138    11:39.36    35:55.09   20:35     3:11:51
2962  Lynn Clemens           F6064        45/51    11:36.84    35:59.02   20:36     3:11:55
2963  Chor Tiong Lim         M4549      187/193    12:37.66    31:17.01   20:37     3:12:05
2964  Stephanie White        F1215        13/14                24:42.07   20:39     3:12:28
2965  Lasonia Packenham      F4044      176/188    13:01.41    32:57.08   20:40     3:12:31
2966  Ramona Broadnax        F6569        11/12    13:25.28    39:56.03   20:40     3:12:33
2967  Wyatt Andrews          M6064        52/55    13:25.08    39:58.08   20:40     3:12:37
2968  Nancy Le               F4044      177/188    11:13.41    28:03.08   20:44     3:13:13
2969  Sonia Naikavde         F2529      210/222    12:46.10    41:51.09   20:45     3:13:18
2970  Tanmay Chavan          M3034      277/281    12:44.48    41:56.03   20:45     3:13:21
2971  Elza Nagy              F5559        67/76    14:51.14    35:58.03   20:48     3:13:43
2972  Jennifer Muscat        F3539      220/240    11:34.11    42:40.01   20:50     3:14:11
2973  Tracee Browning        F4549      145/163    11:34.30    42:42.08   20:51     3:14:13
2974  Lisa Bass              F5054      123/138    11:27.21    37:47.03   20:51     3:14:19
2975  Kip Kmiecik            M5054      141/144    11:27.29    37:49.07   20:51     3:14:20
2976  D Liu                  M            28/34    12:53.57    26:44.06   20:52     3:14:28
2977  Kellie Allyn           F5054      124/138    12:52.85    26:43.09   20:52     3:14:29
2978  Rosalinda Bishop       F4549      146/163    10:29.56    41:43.04   20:53     3:14:32
2979  Bridget Corona         F4549      147/163    10:28.64    41:44.09   20:53     3:14:34
2980  Tahny Miessner         F3034      243/257     9:48.60    41:43.02   20:53     3:14:35
2981  Danielle Pruitt        F2529      211/222     9:57.07    41:44.03   20:53     3:14:36
2982  Ronda Clark            F5054      125/138    10:30.51    41:46.05   20:53     3:14:36
2983  Dora Solorzano         F5054      126/138    11:36.48    41:45.07   20:53     3:14:37
2984  Ashley Solorzano       F2529      212/222     9:48.92    41:44.06   20:53     3:14:38
2985  Maria Navarro Reyes    F5054      127/138    11:36.45    41:46.01   20:53     3:14:39
2986  Edward Sibal           M2529      239/245    12:52.76    39:01.08   20:54     3:14:42
2987  Kristi Nakasako        F3034      244/257    12:52.68    39:04.03   20:54     3:14:46
2988  Amy Nakasako           F6064        46/51    12:54.20    39:04.08   20:54     3:14:47
2989  Karla Wong             F3034      245/257                34:46.06   20:57     3:15:10
2990  Kyle Fiori             F5054      128/138    19:14.05       32:30   20:57     3:15:13
2991  Jeff Fairley           M2024        56/58    19:14.63    32:29.04   20:57     3:15:14
2992  Rachel Ford            F2529      213/222    19:14.73    32:30.05   20:57     3:15:14
2993  Brianna McCullough     F3539      221/240    13:10.55    36:11.03   20:58     3:15:20
2994  Erin McMullen          F3539      222/240    13:10.83    36:10.04   20:58     3:15:21
2995  Unknown Runner         M            29/34    12:11.53    35:19.07   21:01     3:15:45
2996  Jayden Roybal          F1215        14/14    14:38.47    39:17.07   21:09     3:16:59
2997  Jennifer Roster        F3539      223/240    14:36.23    39:18.02   21:09     3:17:00
2998  Jennifer McDivitt      F2529      214/222    12:12.23    42:44.09   21:09     3:17:07
2999  Michelle Rusher        F2529      215/222    12:06.75    42:48.05   21:09     3:17:07
3000  Unknown Runner         M            30/34    12:28.41    36:45.03   21:10     3:17:11
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3001  Unknown Runner         M            31/34    12:10.97    36:44.04   21:10     3:17:11
3002  Paul Lewis             M5559      108/111    10:39.38    38:53.01   21:13     3:17:39
3003  Paul Wilson Iv         M2024        57/58    12:09.34    34:05.05   21:15     3:18:01
3004  Behzad Faridnia        M3034      278/281    15:51.36    17:38.08   21:17     3:18:17
3005  Leslie Beninga         F5559        68/76    12:09.93    34:42.08   21:19     3:18:39
3006  Crishana Loritsch      F4549      148/163    13:03.22    43:44.08   21:21     3:19:00
3007  Edward Ho              M2529      240/245    11:36.89    43:19.09   21:22     3:19:05
3008  Anna Dai               F2024        70/75    11:37.79    43:19.08   21:22     3:19:06
3009  Jonathan Chan          M2529      241/245    11:40.77    43:20.07   21:22     3:19:06
3010  Henry Chen             M2529      242/245    11:39.79       43:29   21:23     3:19:14
3011  Elizabeth Johnson      F2529      216/222    12:51.02     4:02.06   21:24     3:19:24
3012  Antoinette Corbin      F4044      178/188    12:52.44     4:04.06   21:24     3:19:26
3013  Stan Nakaso            M6064        53/55    14:59.51    43:55.06   21:26     3:19:45
3014  Stacy Her              F2529      217/222    19:52.55    28:27.04   21:26     3:19:46
3015  Lou Her                F3034      246/257    19:56.04    28:27.06   21:26     3:19:46
3016  Lynn Sandsor           F5054      129/138    12:03.27    40:01.03   21:28     3:20:05
3017  Sarah Preis            F2024        71/75    12:02.26    40:02.03   21:29     3:20:07
3018  Michael Preis          M5054      142/144    12:02.93    40:03.01   21:29     3:20:08
3019  Michelle Staine        F3539      224/240    12:28.22    46:34.04   21:29     3:20:14
3020  Cristina Rodriguez     F5054      130/138    12:25.79       46:35   21:30     3:20:16
3021  Isabel Aguirre         M5054      143/144    12:24.17    46:34.03   21:30     3:20:17
3022  Alexis Williams        F1619        12/13    11:48.73    38:11.03   21:30     3:20:19
3023  Karen Lyons            F5559        69/76    11:49.23    38:10.09   21:30     3:20:20
3024  Ada Rose               F3539      225/240    11:47.83    31:42.04   21:31     3:20:31
3025  Anne Marie Wotkyns     F5054      131/138    13:07.62    35:39.06   21:37     3:21:25
3026  Sue Mount              F5054      132/138    13:08.22    35:40.07   21:37     3:21:26
3027  William Troy           M4549      188/193    11:04.22    23:00.01   21:41     3:21:59
3028  Eric Chalmers          M1215        20/20    12:56.56    40:12.05   21:41     3:22:02
3029  Danielle Chalmers      F4044      179/188    12:50.48       40:12   21:41     3:22:02
3030  Joy Pinkerton          F3539      226/240       12:55    40:13.09   21:41     3:22:05
3031  Sonia Rangel           F4549      149/163    22:14.90    21:53.02   21:43     3:22:17
3032  Zachary Powers         M2024        58/58    16:56.32    38:44.02   21:44     3:22:27
3033  Katherine Jewell       F4549      150/163    16:55.56    38:46.01   21:44     3:22:27
3034  Jennifer Roberson      F3034      247/257    16:55.50    38:45.09   21:44     3:22:28
3035  Ryan Ilagan            M3539      264/271    11:45.64    38:18.05   21:49     3:23:15
3036  Jacqueline Borja       F3539      227/240    11:47.78       38:26   21:50     3:23:26
3037  Bernard Phillip Borja  M3539      265/271    11:48.49    38:26.09   21:50     3:23:27
3038  Allan Ilagan           M3539      266/271    11:48.88    38:30.01   21:50     3:23:27
3039  Doris Ilagan           F3539      228/240    11:46.99    38:29.03   21:50     3:23:27
3040  Karla Abdulla          F3539      229/240    12:09.23    39:33.08   21:50     3:23:30
3041  Terry Horn             F3539      230/240    12:29.93    39:41.06   21:51     3:23:39
3042  Roxanne Carreon        F3539      231/240    12:56.99    39:39.08   21:51     3:23:39
3043  Gina Lyzenga           F5054      133/138    12:57.82    39:41.02   21:52     3:23:42
3044  Laura Gorecki          F4549      151/163    13:32.69    25:40.06   21:52     3:23:44
3045  Ronald Dias            M3034      279/281    12:56.61    39:58.03   21:53     3:23:56
3046  Kristi Hausmann        F5054      134/138    12:46.17    46:15.03   22:01     3:25:10
3047  Andrew Lumsden         M5054      144/144    15:50.12    39:48.05   22:01     3:25:11
3048  Lori Davis             F4549      152/163    12:40.46    25:09.03   22:02     3:25:15
3049  Sydney Hucul           F4549      153/163    12:09.43    24:40.04   22:03     3:25:25
3050  Karen Bennett          F4549      154/163    12:15.18    24:40.06   22:03     3:25:25
3051  Brian Moos             M7074        15/15    12:25.97    43:00.09   22:08     3:26:13
3052  Jessica Alva           F3539      232/240    19:21.14    48:28.04   22:09     3:26:21
3053  Michael Yabut          M4549      189/193    13:09.17    43:04.04   22:09     3:26:22
3054  Elizabeth Saunders     F3034      248/257    19:22.65    48:29.04   22:10     3:26:29
3055  Heather Pettinari      F3034      249/257    11:11.72    32:24.07   22:10     3:26:30
3056  Liz Pazin              F3539      233/240    19:21.77    48:30.02   22:10     3:26:32
3057  Katherine Au           F3034      250/257    12:47.03    41:34.03   22:11     3:26:37
3058  Kat Miller             F4549      155/163    13:09.34       43:59   22:15     3:27:18
3059  Kathleen Cashatt       F6064        47/51       14:33    35:25.06   22:15     3:27:22
3060  Robert Cashatt         M6064        54/55    14:31.73    35:24.06   22:15     3:27:22
3061  Tersita Munson         F5559        70/76    12:42.22    41:38.06   22:15     3:27:23
3062  Melly Ubando           F5559        71/76    12:42.72    41:40.09   22:16     3:27:24
3063  Charlene Fleming       F3034      251/257    15:19.20    39:41.07   22:18     3:27:46
3064  Dana Fleming           M5559      109/111    15:22.49    39:42.01   22:18     3:27:47
3065  Kelly O'Hara           F4549      156/163    13:14.22       37:26   22:19     3:27:58
3066  Angela Kelly           F4549      157/163    13:14.19    37:26.04   22:19     3:27:58
3067  Sarah McBride          F4549      158/163    18:36.59     5:45.08   22:26     3:29:00
3068  Jeff Birchell          M4549      190/193    18:38.02     5:46.06   22:26     3:29:00
3069  Debra Roberts          F5559        72/76    15:29.06    38:51.03   22:27     3:29:12
3070  Suzi Jianuzzi          F6064        48/51    15:27.92    38:57.06   22:27     3:29:15
3071  Joy Wilkins            F4549      159/163    14:16.07    38:57.06   22:28     3:29:16
3072  Debbie Allen           F6064        49/51    15:22.54    38:52.03   22:28     3:29:16
3073  Maria O'Reilly         F5054      135/138    14:05.82    38:55.09   22:28     3:29:16
3074  Danae O'Neal           F2529      218/222    14:09.58    38:56.09   22:28     3:29:17
3075  Angela Anderson        F5559        73/76    15:29.38    38:55.05   22:28     3:29:18
3076  Brenda Holton          F4044      180/188    15:29.47    38:53.04   22:28     3:29:18
3077  Julie Duong            F2024        72/75    11:08.04    43:21.03   22:29     3:29:31
3078  Robert Chavarria       M2529      243/245    11:09.77    43:21.02   22:29     3:29:31
3079  Jeyzel Ocasio          M3034      280/281    13:09.41       38:51   22:41     3:31:20
3080  Samantha Westerfield   F2024        73/75    13:09.72    38:51.04   22:41     3:31:21
3081  Katie Upton            F4044      181/188     8:59.45    27:10.05   22:49     3:32:36
3082  Gloria O'Dell          F7074        13/13    14:15.78       35:21   22:52     3:33:03
3083  Sarah Andrew           F3539      234/240    11:33.72    35:39.03   22:54     3:33:21
3084  Ronda Hansen           F4549      160/163    11:31.81    35:37.07   22:54     3:33:22
3085  Renee Larzalere        F4044      182/188    11:34.60    35:40.01   22:54     3:33:22
3086  Seth St Martin         M3539      267/271    13:33.51       43:10   22:54     3:33:23
3087  Stacie Williams        F4044      183/188    11:34.28    35:41.07   22:54     3:33:23
3088  Kelly Lawrence         F2529      219/222    16:01.74    37:12.06   22:54     3:33:24
3089  Angela Palomino-Croom  F4549      161/163    16:01.88       37:12   22:54     3:33:25
3090  Joan St Martin         F6064        50/51       13:34       43:13   22:54     3:33:26
3091  Linda Hamza            F5559        74/76     9:41.36    33:44.03   23:02     3:34:34
3092  Mohammed Hamza         M5559      110/111     9:40.95    33:44.08   23:02     3:34:34
3093  Regina Echavez         F3034      252/257    11:38.71    44:35.06   23:12     3:36:06
3094  Amaud Hines            M3034      281/281    11:38.39    44:35.07   23:12     3:36:06
3095  Richard Bussey         M4549      191/193    17:51.42    31:51.04   23:15     3:36:42
3096  Jenny Eduarte          F3539      235/240    17:53.16    31:51.09   23:16     3:36:45
3097  John McGowan           M4549      192/193    17:30.82    34:14.06   23:16     3:36:49
3098  Samantha Fickett       F4044      184/188    13:44.81    38:42.05   23:16     3:36:49
3099  Jeff Petterson         M6064        55/55    12:44.76    46:15.07   23:36     3:39:54
3100  Alexandria Jeremi      F1619        13/13    14:07.63    47:24.02   23:37     3:40:00
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3101  Sondhaya Sritongsook M F3539      236/240    11:51.63    37:35.08   23:37     3:40:02
3102  John Jeremi            M4549      193/193    14:05.29    47:26.08   23:37     3:40:03
3103  Phummarin Sritongsook  F3034      253/257    11:52.09    37:37.05   23:37     3:40:04
3104  Tracy Thompson         F6064        51/51    18:04.55       39:09   23:41     3:40:37
3105  Terry Martin           F6569        12/12    18:03.41    39:12.04   23:41     3:40:41
3106  Melanie Chase          F2529      220/222    12:21.52    36:09.09   23:43     3:40:58
3107  Rosanne O'Leary        F3034      254/257    12:19.15    36:10.04   23:43     3:40:58
3108  Nicole Basham          F2529      221/222    12:17.68    36:09.03   23:43     3:40:58
3109  Jermaine Jervoso       M3539      268/271                16:54.02   23:48     3:41:41
3110  Christopher Tower      M2529      244/245                35:06.02   23:50     3:42:06
3111  Erika Lee              F2529      222/222                35:05.01   23:50     3:42:06
3112  Paul E                 M5559      111/111    14:29.67    34:31.03   23:52     3:42:19
3113  David Andrade          M2529      245/245    11:22.21    32:27.08   23:55     3:42:55
3114  Thanh Nguyen           F4044      185/188    16:46.04    33:08.03   24:06     3:44:34
3115  Margaret Tollner       F5559        75/76    16:47.94    32:41.01   24:06     3:44:36
3116  Unknown Runner         M            32/34    23:58.07    33:18.05   24:07     3:44:39
3117  Stacy Bender           F4044      186/188    16:46.07    32:39.06   24:07     3:44:45
3118  Kellie Lyons           F5559        76/76    23:56.20    33:18.01   24:08     3:44:48
3119  Shelli Johnson         F5054      136/138    16:25.26    33:05.04   24:17     3:46:15
3120  Yvonne Weber           F4549      162/163    16:20.93    33:06.08   24:17     3:46:16
3121  Holly Ney              F5054      137/138    16:23.74    33:06.06   24:17     3:46:16
3122  Michele Nerland        F5054      138/138    16:25.89    33:06.02   24:17     3:46:19
3123  Cristiane Branson      F4044      187/188    18:14.86    34:07.09   24:28     3:47:58
3124  Dagny Bucy             F11UN          3/3                46:49.07   25:07     3:53:59
3125  Miranda Bucy           F3539      237/240                46:52.01   25:07     3:54:00
3126  Ibie Almeida Maria     F3034      255/257                46:55.06   25:07     3:54:04
3127  Margaret Blackford     F4044      188/188    12:45.54       46:15   25:13     3:55:02
3128  Alayna Walker          F3539      238/240    14:07.95    44:28.06   25:14     3:55:06
3129  Curtis Walker, Ii      M3539      269/271    14:07.95    44:29.04   25:14     3:55:07
3130  Kenelmesa Cox          F3539      239/240    19:29.45    22:21.03   25:33     3:58:05
3131  Parichart Minor        F4549      163/163    19:31.24    22:33.08   25:34     3:58:17
3132  Pierson Branson        M3539      270/271    18:14.69    34:07.07   25:50     4:00:43
3133  Rosa Alvarez           F3034      256/257    12:03.31    24:27.03   26:36     4:07:54
3134  Charlene Mak           F3539      240/240    21:03.29    39:44.06   26:46     4:09:20
3135  Anthony Durand         M3539      271/271    20:59.06    39:48.05   26:46     4:09:25
3136  Michaella Redl         F3034      257/257    13:14.22    38:13.08   28:58     4:29:57
3137  Kelsey Green           F2024        74/75    11:15.19    38:49.02   29:27     4:34:23
3138  Madesyn Boger          F2024        75/75    11:15.39    38:51.03   29:27     4:34:23
3139  George Lewis           M4044      176/176    15:48.29    20:48.03   29:42     4:36:46
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